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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Maximilian Hoffman     M2529        1/318    5:01       31:03
2     Antonio Del Fierro     M3034        1/299    5:06       31:38
3     Josh Ritter            M4044        1/224    5:08       31:45
4     Todd Rockstroh         M4044        2/224    5:08       31:48
5     Matt Stump             M2529        2/318    5:12       32:10
6     Gus Kopf               M1619        1/169    5:14       32:23
7     Kavian McMillan        M2024        1/284    5:14       32:25
8     Alex Kruse             M3034        2/299    5:16       32:36
9     Kyle Klingler          M3034        3/299    5:16       32:39
10    Will Schrantz          M2529        3/318    5:18       32:47
11    Alex Kowalak           M2024        2/284    5:18       32:47
12    Jack Butler            M3034        4/299    5:18       32:50
13    Cody Schwarz           M2529        4/318    5:19       32:56
14    Dominic Brink          M2024        3/284    5:20       33:00
15    Ethan Wever            M2024        4/284    5:24       33:24
16    Kevin Polking          M2529        5/318    5:25       33:32
17    Brendan Schretter      M2529        6/318    5:30       34:01
18    Jonathan Christopher   M1619        2/169    5:30       34:05
19    Patrick Hasler         M3034        5/299    5:32       34:14
20    Dashawn Overly         M1619        3/169    5:32       34:15
21    Henry Craycraft        M1619        4/169    5:32       34:15
22    Greg Lemmon            M3539        1/287    5:33       34:22
23    Nick Merk              M2024        5/284    5:34       34:29
24    Nathan Ruth            M1619        5/169    5:34       34:31
25    Cody Davidson          M3034        6/299    5:35       34:37
26    Alec Niehauser         M3034        7/299    5:36       34:43
27    Luke Schafer           M2529        7/318    5:36       34:43
28    Josh Homer             M2024        6/284    5:37       34:45
29    Cole Hetzel            M2024        7/284    5:37       34:47
30    Nick Meiners           M3034        8/299    5:37       34:47
31    Anthony O'Connor       M2529        8/318    5:37       34:48
32    Sam McManus            M2529        9/318    5:38       34:55
33    Wyatt Sunday           M1619        6/169    5:40       35:03
34    Tobias Cook            M2024        8/284    5:40       35:07
35    Connor McManus         M2529       10/318    5:40       35:08
36    Maxwell Roach          M1619        7/169    5:41       35:12
37    Tristan Kujawa         M0115        1/140    5:41       35:15
38    Ethan Hopper           M1619        8/169    5:44       35:31
39    Cade Snyder            M2024        9/284    5:45       35:35
40    Todd Taft              M1619        9/169    5:47       35:50
41    Carter Stevens         M1619       10/169    5:47       35:50
42    Micah Zeller           M3539        2/287    5:48       35:52
43    Chris Dewan            M3539        3/287    5:48       35:53
44    Jack Fleming           M2024       10/284    5:48       35:57
45    Mark Lienhardt         M2529       11/318    5:49       36:02
46    Larremy Gray           M4044        3/224    5:51       36:12
47    Dj Chadwell            M1619       11/169    5:53       36:23
48    Eliot Berberich        M1619       12/169    5:53       36:29
49    Sean Vandermosten      M3034        9/299    5:54       36:35
50    Jacob Faught           M1619       13/169    5:54       36:35
51    Ben McQueary           M3539        4/287    5:55       36:41
52    Justin Stone           M4044        4/224    5:56       36:43
53    Jalen Hjelmeng         M2529       12/318    5:56       36:44
54    Denny Devine           M1619       14/169    5:56       36:44
55    Andrew Schmalz         M2529       13/318    5:56       36:47
56    David Shuley           M5054        1/199    5:57       36:50
57    Michael Ott            M3539        5/287    5:57       36:51
58    Nathan Stewart         M4044        5/224    5:58       36:57
59    Dave Minner            M3539        6/287    5:58       36:57
60    Katherine Hallahan     F3034        1/260    5:58       37:00
61    Davy Corgiat           M0115        2/140    5:59       37:02
62    Leland Hoffman         M2529       14/318    5:59       37:04
63    John Merk              M1619       15/169    6:01       37:13
64    Maddie Stier           F3034        2/260    6:01       37:13
65    Tim Franxman           M4044        6/224    6:01       37:15
66    Vincent Sprague        M2529       15/318    6:01       37:15
67    Gabby Niehauser        F2529        1/356    6:02       37:20
68    Rob Wooden             M3539        7/287    6:02       37:20
69    Sarah Clark            F2529        2/356    6:02       37:23
70    Megan John             F2024        1/349    6:02       37:25
71    Dalton Johnson         M2024       11/284    6:03       37:27
72    Elizabeth Johnson      F3034        3/260    6:03       37:29
73    Indre Sabaliunaite     F3034        4/260    6:04       37:36
74    Chris Agnew            M3539        8/287    6:05       37:37
75    Michael Wurzbacher     M3034       10/299    6:05       37:39
76    Matthew Waechter       M1619       16/169    6:06       37:46
77    Alex Johnson           M2024       12/284    6:06       37:48
78    Samuel Barton          M2024       13/284    6:06       37:49
79    Lucas Farewell         M2529       16/318    6:07       37:50
80    Owen Huff              M0115        3/140    6:07       37:52
81    Jeff Lynne             M2529       17/318    6:07       37:54
82    Ashley Hale            F3539        1/252    6:08       38:01
83    Luke McLane            M0115        4/140    6:08       38:02
84    Asher Edmondson        M0115        5/140    6:09       38:04
85    Jarod Timmers          M2024       14/284    6:09       38:08
86    Marisa Detore          F2024        2/349    6:10       38:10
87    Ben Flicker            M4044        7/224    6:11       38:15
88    Aaron Warta            M2529       18/318    6:11       38:16
89    Joel Kubala            M4044        8/224    6:11       38:18
90    John Bess              M4044        9/224    6:11       38:18
91    Blake Caldwell         M1619       17/169    6:11       38:18
92    Alec Paulson           M2529       19/318    6:12       38:21
93    Adam Gardner           M2529       20/318    6:12       38:24
94    Thomas Brown           M3034       11/299    6:12       38:25
95    Jason Berling          M3539        9/287    6:14       38:34
96    Madelyn Otten          F2024        3/349    6:14       38:38
97    Jorge Gil-Juarez       M3034       12/299    6:15       38:40
98    Joe Neidhard           M2529       21/318    6:15       38:41
99    Jeff Winkelman         M3539       10/287    6:15       38:45
100   Tony Bianco            M3539       11/287    6:16       38:46
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101   Leah Schutle           F3034        5/260    6:16       38:51
102   Ryan Doyle             M3034       13/299    6:16       38:51
103   Brandon Middleton      M4044       10/224    6:17       38:53
104   Grace Chow             F2529        3/356    6:17       38:53
105   Nicholas Heck          M1619       18/169    6:17       38:55
106   Jenny Benkert          F3539        2/252    6:17       38:55
107   Brad Dickerman         M3539       12/287    6:17       38:57
108   Blake Shuley           M2024       15/284    6:18       38:59
109   Jay Owen               M4044       11/224    6:18       39:00
110   Jason Schwartz         M1619       19/169    6:18       39:00
111   Paul Schwartz          M5559        1/188    6:18       39:01
112   Henry Hoskins          M1619       20/169    6:18       39:02
113   Matthew King           M4044       12/224    6:19       39:04
114   Ryan Thornley          M4044       13/224    6:19       39:07
115   Anthony Bauer          M2529       22/318    6:20       39:13
116   Dion Roberts           M3539       13/287    6:20       39:13
117   Jim Smith              M5054        2/199    6:20       39:16
118   Ali Fisher             F3034        6/260    6:21       39:17
119   Ryan Folan             M3034       14/299    6:21       39:20
120   Henry Newman           M0115        6/140    6:21       39:20
121   Chris Porst            M3034       15/299    6:21       39:20
122   Cole Cosgrove          M0115        7/140    6:21       39:21
123   David Springelmeyer    M3539       14/287    6:21       39:21
124   Abigail Boldt          F2024        4/349    6:22       39:26
125   Bryce Tecau            M1619       21/169    6:22       39:26
126   Meridith Anness        F2529        4/356    6:23       39:30
127   Amber Tien             F2024        5/349    6:23       39:30
128   Jonathan Virgi         M3539       15/287    6:24       39:36
129   Parker Hamilton        M1619       22/169    6:24       39:37
130   Sam Zeller             M3034       16/299    6:24       39:37
131   Nate Hinners           M1619       23/169    6:24       39:39
132   Ellie Haskins          F2529        5/356    6:24       39:39
133   Ben Fisher             M0115        8/140    6:24       39:40
134   Gino Detore            M2529       23/318    6:24       39:40
135   Joshua Parker          M2024       16/284    6:25       39:41
136   Joshua King            M2529       24/318    6:25       39:44
137   Max Becker             M3034       17/299    6:25       39:44
138   Chris Potts            M3539       16/287    6:26       39:50
139   Chad Smith             M2024       17/284    6:26       39:51
140   Tim Lynch              M3539       17/287    6:26       39:51
141   Julia Verhoff          F1619        1/250    6:26       39:53
142   Luke Roggenkamp        M2529       25/318    6:26       39:53
143   Benjamin Reimer        M2024       18/284    6:26       39:54
144   Megan Luchsinger       F3034        7/260    6:27       39:55
145   Brian Marshall         M4044       14/224    6:27       39:55
146   Michael Campbell       M2529       26/318    6:27       39:55
147   Ben Oliver             M2024       19/284    6:28       40:00
148   Joshua Reed            M3539       18/287    6:28       40:02
149   Townes Robertson       M1619       24/169    6:28       40:02
150   Erik Barnum            M3034       18/299    6:29       40:07
151   Annabelle Brink        F2024        6/349    6:29       40:09
152   Caden Tien             M2024       20/284    6:29       40:10
153   Alex Ristau            M1619       25/169    6:30       40:12
154   Alex Schuler           M2024       21/284    6:30       40:15
155   Colin Mackey           M1619       26/169    6:30       40:15
156   Julia Temple           F2529        6/356    6:30       40:16
157   Ben Merk               M2529       27/318    6:30       40:17
158   Michael Chen           M4549        1/191    6:31       40:19
159   Ben Chandler           M4044       15/224    6:31       40:22
160   Kyria Graves II        M2529       28/318    6:31       40:22
161   David Franz            M1619       27/169    6:32       40:25
162   Bradley Berger         M4044       16/224    6:32       40:26
163   Phil Shepard           M3034       19/299    6:32       40:27
164   Mary Tepe              F3539        3/252    6:32       40:28
165   Nathan Cinefro         M3539       19/287    6:32       40:28
166   Jessica Cinefro        F3539        4/252    6:32       40:28
167   Cade Czarnecki         M2024       22/284    6:32       40:29
168   Paul Frey              M3539       20/287    6:33       40:31
169   John Fronduti          M5054        3/199    6:33       40:32
170   Daniel Eagen           M4549        2/191    6:33       40:32
171   Nathan Clinkenbeard    M3539       21/287    6:33       40:33
172   Ryan Hearty            M3539       22/287    6:33       40:33
173   Aaron Hardy            M3539       23/287    6:33       40:36
174   Daryl Alexander        M4549        3/191    6:33       40:37
175   Jordan Utter           M2529       29/318    6:34       40:38
176   Catherine Winkelman    F3034        8/260    6:34       40:40
177   Doug Schneider         M6064        1/162    6:34       40:41
178   Brian Turnwald         M3034       20/299    6:34       40:42
179   Ryan Fulmer            M2529       30/318    6:35       40:47
180   Carlos Aguilar         M4549        4/191    6:36       40:50
181   Benjamin Gollar        M0115        9/140    6:36       40:51
182   Dan Decaria            M3539       24/287    6:36       40:51
183   Savannah Faught        F1619        2/250    6:36       40:52
184   Owen Gibson            M2024       23/284    6:36       40:53
185   Jen Schmidt            F4044        1/223    6:36       40:54
186   Noah Jones             M2024       24/284    6:36       40:55
187   Parker Smith           M1619       28/169    6:36       40:56
188   Gabriel Quiroz         M2024       25/284    6:37       40:57
189   Amy Taylor-Haas        F4044        2/223    6:37       41:00
190   Mike Benkert           M3539       25/287    6:38       41:02
191   Ben Cahill             M0115       10/140    6:38       41:04
192   Jared Bonecutter       M3034       21/299    6:38       41:04
193   Trudy Shellenbarger    F2024        7/349    6:38       41:05
194   Owen Stuckman          M1619       29/169    6:38       41:07
195   Oleg Tebbe             M1619       30/169    6:38       41:08
196   Owen Paul              M1619       31/169    6:38       41:08
197   Eric Houchens          M1619       32/169    6:39       41:09
198   Bryan Colpo            M4549        5/191    6:39       41:12
199   Braden Franxman        M0115       11/140    6:39       41:12
200   Eli Evans              M1619       33/169    6:39       41:13
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201   Zack Gutekunst         M1619       34/169    6:40       41:17
202   Natalie Bain           F1619        3/250    6:40       41:18
203   Mark Mayor             M3034       22/299    6:40       41:19
204   Kate Hattemer          F3539        5/252    6:41       41:22
205   Dustin Hammers         M4044       17/224    6:41       41:23
206   Cheryl Bayart          F4044        3/223    6:41       41:23
207   Caleb Warren           M1619       35/169    6:41       41:24
208   Jake Carrington        M2024       26/284    6:41       41:24
209   Kai Ellison            M2024       27/284    6:41       41:25
210   Sam Savage             M4044       18/224    6:41       41:25
211   Aaron Shields          M3034       23/299    6:41       41:26
212   Jonathan Hunt          M4549        6/191    6:41       41:27
213   Amy Krause             F3034        9/260    6:43       41:34
214   Bobby Slattery         M4044       19/224    6:43       41:37
215   Henry Bowman           M1619       36/169    6:43       41:38
216   Kevin Feehan           M3539       26/287    6:43       41:39
217   Matthew Carlin         M3539       27/287    6:44       41:41
218   Andrew Tracy           M2529       31/318    6:44       41:42
219   Nate Readnower         M2024       28/284    6:45       41:47
220   Matthew Murphy         M3034       24/299    6:45       41:49
221   Matthew Baute          M3539       28/287    6:45       41:49
222   Hannah Meyer           F2529        7/356    6:45       41:49
223   Sam Hahn               M3034       25/299    6:45       41:50
224   Debby Lang             F7074         1/38    6:45       41:50
225   Andrew Campbell        M2024       29/284    6:46       41:52
226   Anna Ratliff           F3034       10/260    6:47       41:59
227   Grady Stuckman         M2529       32/318    6:47       42:01
228   Andrew Hannah          M3034       26/299    6:47       42:03
229   Micah Smearsoll        M2529       33/318    6:48       42:05
230   Emily Edwards          F3539        6/252    6:48       42:06
231   Ryan Schroer           M2529       34/318    6:48       42:07
232   Trisha Ballenger       F2529        8/356    6:48       42:09
233   Alex Bruns             M1619       37/169    6:48       42:09
234   Tom Lawler             M2529       35/318    6:48       42:10
235   Lauren Young           F3034       11/260    6:48       42:10
236   Brandon Luebbe         M0115       12/140    6:49       42:11
237   Noah Patterson         M2024       30/284    6:49       42:13
238   Daniel Cuppoletti      M3539       29/287    6:49       42:13
239   Claire McNally         F2024        8/349    6:49       42:15
240   Graham Jones           M3034       27/299    6:49       42:15
241   Michael Hirlinger      M2529       36/318    6:50       42:19
242   David Barrett          M4044       20/224    6:50       42:20
243   Ben Christopher        M3539       30/287    6:50       42:21
244   Zach Napora            M2024       31/284    6:50       42:21
245   Chris Shiffert         M5054        4/199    6:50       42:22
246   Steven Thompson        M6064        2/162    6:50       42:22
247   Daniel Hurt            M2024       32/284    6:51       42:23
248   Sam Buescher           M3034       28/299    6:51       42:24
249   Holden Draper          M1619       38/169    6:51       42:25
250   Emily Glatfelter       F4549        1/211    6:51       42:25
251   John Gibson            M3034       29/299    6:51       42:25
252   Jack Davis             M0115       13/140    6:51       42:25
253   Max Forster            M2024       33/284    6:51       42:26
254   Michael Deyhle         M2024       34/284    6:51       42:27
255   Nicky Robertson        M0115       14/140    6:52       42:29
256   Adam Graham            M3539       31/287    6:52       42:31
257   Lisa Bible             F3034       12/260    6:52       42:31
258   Craig Kaiser           M2529       37/318    6:52       42:34
259   May Humpert            F1619        4/250    6:52       42:34
260   Hayden Huber           M3034       30/299    6:52       42:34
261   Luke Takahashi         M5054        5/199    6:53       42:37
262   Ben Edwards            M3539       32/287    6:53       42:38
263   Sophie Schutte         F2024        9/349    6:53       42:38
264   Brian Shay             M5054        6/199    6:53       42:39
265   Carey Tighe            M3539       33/287    6:54       42:42
266   Tyler Yannessa         M1619       39/169    6:54       42:42
267   Dennis Miles           M5054        7/199    6:54       42:44
268   Jacob Renner           M2024       35/284    6:54       42:45
269   Mark Davis             M5559        2/188    6:54       42:46
270   Adam Stautberg         M2529       38/318    6:54       42:47
271   Caleb Bone             M3034       31/299    6:54       42:47
272   Noah Burbrink          M2529       39/318    6:54       42:47
273   Chris Beerman          M5054        8/199    6:55       42:49
274   Joe Kemme              M3034       32/299    6:55       42:50
275   Dino Lucarelli         M4044       21/224    6:55       42:53
276   Braeden Huth           M2024       36/284    6:56       42:54
277   Patrick Taylor         M3034       33/299    6:56       42:55
278   Michael Fenton         M1619       40/169    6:56       42:55
279   Aaron Schmitt          M3539       34/287    6:56       42:55
280   Garrett Myers          M4044       22/224    6:56       42:56
281   John Denicola          M3539       35/287    6:56       42:57
282   Brevin Andreadis       M2024       37/284    6:56       42:57
283   Shivani Desai          F2529        9/356    6:56       42:57
284   Holden Owens           M2024       38/284    6:57       43:01
285   Ron Auer               M3539       36/287    6:57       43:01
286   Kevin Jayson           M4044       23/224    6:57       43:02
287   Charles Catalano       M5054        9/199    6:57       43:04
288   Brandon Kingman        M3539       37/287    6:57       43:05
289   Daniel Cappola         M3034       34/299    6:58       43:07
290   Joey Zeinner           M4044       24/224    6:58       43:11
291   Josh Krivisky          M3539       38/287    6:58       43:12
292   Will Zeinner           M0115       15/140    6:58       43:12
293   Nicholas Bellman       M3034       35/299    6:59       43:16
294   Gus Thieken            M2529       40/318    6:59       43:16
295   Adam Rich              M0115       16/140    7:00       43:19
296   Thomas Ristau          M1619       41/169    7:00       43:19
297   Joey Haselmayer        M3034       36/299    7:00       43:22
298   Elena Polivka          F2529       10/356    7:00       43:22
299   Ethan Hatfield         M1619       42/169    7:00       43:23
300   Max Ernst              M2529       41/318    7:01       43:27
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301   Kris Demoss            M4044       25/224    7:01       43:28
302   Christopher Moll       M2024       39/284    7:01       43:30
303   Addison Grace Edmondso F0115        1/128    7:02       43:33
304   Thomas Menard          M6569         1/91    7:02       43:33
305   Joseph Bricker         M2529       42/318    7:02       43:34
306   Jack Dunsford          M2024       40/284    7:02       43:34
307   Jane Mays              F5054        1/186    7:02       43:36
308   Darius Sabaliunas      M5054       10/199    7:02       43:37
309   Patrick Kollman        M2529       43/318    7:03       43:38
310   Jonathan Ericksen      M2529       44/318    7:03       43:39
311   Alex Molen             M2529       45/318    7:03       43:39
312   Carolyn Murray         F4044        4/223    7:04       43:43
313   Madison Walker         F2024       10/349    7:04       43:45
314   Morgan Walsh           F2024       11/349    7:04       43:45
315   Kory Kaiser            M2024       41/284    7:04       43:45
316   Matteo Meli            M0115       17/140    7:04       43:45
317   Jason Pulskamp         M4044       26/224    7:04       43:46
318   Brandon Godzik         M4044       27/224    7:04       43:47
319   Cam Carver             M5559        3/188    7:05       43:50
320   Justin Rodriguez       M3034       37/299    7:05       43:51
321   Jeff Ketchum           M3034       38/299    7:05       43:52
322   Jason Handley          M2529       46/318    7:05       43:55
323   Brandon Polking        M2529       47/318    7:05       43:55
324   Eleanor Polking        F0115        2/128    7:05       43:55
325   Anthony Hunt           M2024       42/284    7:06       43:56
326   Brady Steiner          M1619       43/169    7:06       43:56
327   Cooper Staubach        M1619       44/169    7:06       43:58
328   Daniel Hosford         M2024       43/284    7:06       43:58
329   Jackson Recht          M2024       44/284    7:06       43:59
330   Alex Wesseling         M3539       39/287    7:06       43:59
331   Adam Chen              M2024       45/284    7:06       44:00
332   Gareth Speight         M3539       40/287    7:06       44:00
333   Matthew Neal           M3539       41/287    7:06       44:00
334   Charles Metzger        M4044       28/224    7:06       44:02
335   David Billiter         M4044       29/224    7:07       44:05
336   Alexander Prough       M2024       46/284    7:07       44:05
337   Jonathan Mello         M1619       45/169    7:07       44:05
338   Katie Ihnen            F4044        5/223    7:07       44:05
339   Eric Luther            M1619       46/169    7:07       44:08
340   Key Beck               M4044       30/224    7:08       44:08
341   Sebastian Munoz        M2529       48/318    7:08       44:09
342   Jamie Harloff          M4549        7/191    7:08       44:10
343   Mark McCue             M4549        8/191    7:08       44:10
344   Iain Murray            M4044       31/224    7:08       44:13
345   Rebecca Sterling       F3539        7/252    7:08       44:13
346   Quinn Leborgne         M1619       47/169    7:08       44:13
347   Jesus Salinas          M3539       42/287    7:08       44:13
348   Ross Barron            M3539       43/287    7:09       44:16
349   Mitchell Kenney        M3034       39/299    7:09       44:16
350   Drew Donkin            M3539       44/287    7:09       44:17
351   Alexandra Stevens      F2024       12/349    7:09       44:17
352   Rojan Sekhon           M2024       47/284    7:09       44:18
353   Brooke Ganer           F2024       13/349    7:09       44:18
354   Stephanie Carraher     F3034       13/260    7:09       44:20
355   Callum Hughes          M1619       48/169    7:10       44:20
356   Tom Freeman            M5559        4/188    7:10       44:20
357   Doug Klocke            M5559        5/188    7:10       44:21
358   Jason Keith            M2024       48/284    7:10       44:22
359   Garrett Sprague        M3034       40/299    7:10       44:23
360   Jarrod Willoughby      M3539       45/287    7:10       44:24
361   Aaron Parker           M4549        9/191    7:10       44:26
362   Megan Zeinner          F2529       11/356    7:10       44:26
363   Daniel Olowokure       M1619       49/169    7:10       44:26
364   Erin Nichting          F3539        8/252    7:11       44:27
365   Kelsey Strasinger      F3034       14/260    7:11       44:27
366   Joseph Fischer         M6569         2/91    7:11       44:27
367   Jacob Wieland          M5054       11/199    7:11       44:29
368   Cole Schrand           M2529       49/318    7:11       44:29
369   Anne Heekin            F3034       15/260    7:11       44:30
370   Gracie Lynne           F3034       16/260    7:11       44:30
371   Heidi Harmeyer         F0115        3/128    7:11       44:32
372   Lauren Deitzer         F2529       12/356    7:12       44:34
373   Taylor Walters         F2529       13/356    7:12       44:34
374   Cameron Frueh          M2024       49/284    7:12       44:35
375   Jacob Thornberry       M1619       50/169    7:12       44:36
376   Parker Coleman         M0115       18/140    7:12       44:37
377   Adam Gomaa             M1619       51/169    7:12       44:37
378   Andres Camacho-Gonzale M4549       10/191    7:13       44:39
379   Adam Ballard           M3034       41/299    7:13       44:39
380   Jane Delisio           F3034       17/260    7:13       44:40
381   Ben Cooley             M4044       32/224    7:13       44:42
382   Jared Wechsler         M2529       50/318    7:13       44:42
383   Jack Sayre             M2024       50/284    7:13       44:44
384   Shawn Fox              M3539       46/287    7:13       44:45
385   Tom Thompson           M5559        6/188    7:14       44:50
386   Aaron Stark            M4549       11/191    7:15       44:51
387   Emma Foster            F2024       14/349    7:15       44:54
388   Joseph Moeddel         M4549       12/191    7:15       44:55
389   Jack Hammond           M2024       51/284    7:15       44:56
390   Sydney Hosford         F2529       14/356    7:15       44:57
391   Mike Gutekunst         M4549       13/191    7:16       44:58
392   John York              M2529       51/318    7:16       44:58
393   Toby Brubaker          M1619       52/169    7:16       45:03
394   Sebastian Pietz        M0115       19/140    7:16       45:03
395   Daniel Leonard         M2529       52/318    7:17       45:05
396   Emily Perry            F2529       15/356    7:17       45:07
397   Nora Bowe              F3034       18/260    7:17       45:10
398   Elijah Walters         M2024       52/284    7:17       45:10
399   Lauren Feller          F1619        5/250    7:17       45:10
400   Erica Ryan             F3539        9/252    7:17       45:10
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401   David Stewart          M5054       12/199    7:18       45:11
402   Nick Schneider         M2024       53/284    7:18       45:12
403   Caleb Mack             M0115       20/140    7:18       45:12
404   Bridget McKee          F0115        4/128    7:18       45:13
405   Miki Wolfford          F1619        6/250    7:18       45:13
406   Julia Mattis           F2529       16/356    7:18       45:13
407   Jack Taylor            M2024       54/284    7:18       45:15
408   Tim Oppen              M3539       47/287    7:19       45:17
409   Chuck Stevens          M5054       13/199    7:19       45:17
410   Beatrice Tierney       F1619        7/250    7:19       45:18
411   Grace Smith            F1619        8/250    7:19       45:18
412   Matt Fischer           M3034       42/299    7:19       45:20
413   Joe Zeinner            M6569         3/91    7:19       45:20
414   Clare Wilber           F2024       15/349    7:20       45:22
415   Matthew Meyer          M1619       53/169    7:20       45:23
416   Jack Vogele            M2024       55/284    7:20       45:25
417   Heather Hutchinson     F5054        2/186    7:20       45:25
418   Julia Day              F2024       16/349    7:20       45:25
419   David Felt             M3034       43/299    7:20       45:25
420   Jason Campbell         M4549       14/191    7:20       45:26
421   Brandon Schirmer       M3539       48/287    7:20       45:26
422   Susan Bohinski         F5559        1/168    7:21       45:29
423   Jillian Chavez         F0115        5/128    7:21       45:29
424   Casey Huber            M6569         4/91    7:21       45:31
425   Danny Johnson          M3539       49/287    7:21       45:32
426   Chloe Dunseath         F2024       17/349    7:21       45:34
427   Patrick Ryan           M3539       50/287    7:22       45:35
428   James Raidy            M0115       21/140    7:22       45:36
429   Andre Mellin           M5559        7/188    7:22       45:37
430   Ethan Dixius           M3034       44/299    7:22       45:37
431   Jesus Avila            M2529       53/318    7:22       45:37
432   Santiago Arevalo       M5054       14/199    7:22       45:37
433   Ethan Holley           M2024       56/284    7:22       45:38
434   Adam Lewis             M3034       45/299    7:22       45:39
435   John Anning            M1619       54/169    7:22       45:39
436   Courtney Heikenfeld    F4044        6/223    7:22       45:40
437   Lance Poole            M4044       33/224    7:22       45:40
438   Kevin Teran            M3034       46/299    7:23       45:41
439   Brady McPheron         M1619       55/169    7:23       45:42
440   David Teran            M3539       51/287    7:23       45:42
441   Tieran Hejazifar       M0115       22/140    7:23       45:43
442   Chris Steege           M2529       54/318    7:23       45:43
443   Zachary Franxman       M3539       52/287    7:23       45:44
444   Kevin Berndsen         M4044       34/224    7:23       45:44
445   Wes McKinney           M2529       55/318    7:23       45:44
446   Henry Gass             M3034       47/299    7:23       45:45
447   Ron Schalk             M5054       15/199    7:23       45:46
448   Eric Lies              M4044       35/224    7:23       45:47
449   Sawyer Franxman        M0115       23/140    7:24       45:47
450   Alex Zestermann        M2024       57/284    7:24       45:51
451   Cooper Molony          M0115       24/140    7:24       45:51
452   Ryan Treubig           M3034       48/299    7:24       45:51
453   Andrew Taylor          M4549       15/191    7:24       45:52
454   Kevin Parke            M4549       16/191    7:24       45:52
455   Kristen Pond           F4044        7/223    7:25       45:53
456   Marsha Parke           F5054        3/186    7:25       45:54
457   Dwayne Steele          M4549       17/191    7:25       45:54
458   Reese Kuhlman          M2024       58/284    7:25       45:55
459   David Shumaker         M3539       53/287    7:25       45:56
460   Douglas Bosworth       M2529       56/318    7:25       45:57
461   Nicholas Schutte       M4044       36/224    7:25       45:58
462   Matthew Eustace        M2529       57/318    7:25       45:59
463   Erin Rolfes            F3034       19/260    7:25       45:59
464   Eleanor Schutte        F0115        6/128    7:25       45:59
465   Maggie Breitenstein    F0115        7/128    7:26       46:00
466   Patrick Odenweller     M4044       37/224    7:26       46:03
467   Sean Safdi             M4044       38/224    7:26       46:03
468   Clara Heberling        F1619        9/250    7:26       46:05
469   Ryan Gorman            M3539       54/287    7:26       46:05
470   Aiden Obanion          M2024       59/284    7:27       46:06
471   Tim Gorman             M4044       39/224    7:27       46:07
472   Tony Cassano           M3034       49/299    7:27       46:08
473   Makayla Utter          F2529       17/356    7:27       46:08
474   John Welsh             M3034       50/299    7:27       46:09
475   Joel Barczak           F0115        8/128    7:27       46:10
476   Kevin Anderson         M3539       55/287    7:27       46:10
477   Paul Bohart            M4044       40/224    7:27       46:10
478   Leslie Huesman         F5559        2/168    7:27       46:11
479   Kevin Clarke           M3539       56/287    7:27       46:11
480   Connor McLindon        M2024       60/284    7:28       46:12
481   Will Deimer            M1619       56/169    7:28       46:13
482   Keith Barron           M4044       41/224    7:28       46:15
483   Chris Forg             M3539       57/287    7:28       46:16
484   Colin McNally          M2529       58/318    7:28       46:16
485   John Brothers          M3539       58/287    7:28       46:17
486   Robert McDonald        M4044       42/224    7:28       46:17
487   Dylan Shelton          M4549       18/191    7:28       46:17
488   Samuel Smith           M2024       61/284    7:28       46:18
489   Jeff Tettenhorst       M4044       43/224    7:29       46:20
490   Charlie Licata         M4549       19/191    7:29       46:22
491   Angela Stark           F4549        2/211    7:29       46:22
492   Ella Moehring          F1619       10/250    7:29       46:22
493   Mark Klusman           M2024       62/284    7:29       46:23
494   Libby Paulinelli       F3034       20/260    7:29       46:24
495   Ermanno Bosco Orsi     M3034       51/299    7:29       46:24
496   Bryce Clarkson         M0115       25/140    7:29       46:24
497   Brooke Donley          F1619       11/250    7:29       46:24
498   Kristina Dawson        F1619       12/250    7:30       46:25
499   Nicholas Mihailoff     M2024       63/284    7:30       46:26
500   Alex Ream              M1619       57/169    7:30       46:27
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501   Jackson Glass          M1619       58/169    7:30       46:28
502   Elliot Addino          M0115       26/140    7:30       46:29
503   Megan Glass            F2024       18/349    7:30       46:29
504   Evan Stifel            M2529       59/318    7:30       46:29
505   Jake Schneider         M2529       60/318    7:30       46:29
506   Greta Albers           F1619       13/250    7:30       46:29
507   Michael George         M2529       61/318    7:30       46:29
508   Alex Kuvin             M2529       62/318    7:30       46:29
509   Matt Dickert           M3539       59/287    7:30       46:30
510   David Whelan           M3539       60/287    7:30       46:30
511   Joseph Fritz           M6064        3/162    7:31       46:32
512   Ryan Clements          M2024       64/284    7:31       46:33
513   Eric Liston            M3034       52/299    7:31       46:34
514   Bethany Bingham        F3539       10/252    7:31       46:35
515   John Addino            M4549       20/191    7:31       46:36
516   Austin Bryan           M2529       63/318    7:31       46:36
517   Kevin Kramer           M4044       44/224    7:31       46:37
518   Jackson Kramer         M0115       27/140    7:32       46:37
519   Richard Cappola        M3539       61/287    7:32       46:37
520   Abby Schutte           F1619       14/250    7:32       46:38
521   Connor Rouan           M2529       64/318    7:32       46:38
522   Sam Marty              M2529       65/318    7:32       46:38
523   George Fisher          M1619       59/169    7:32       46:39
524   Connie Helmers         F6064        1/121    7:32       46:39
525   Jamal Shah             M3034       53/299    7:32       46:39
526   Carolyn Krisko         F4044        8/223    7:32       46:40
527   Kristy Kersting        F3539       11/252    7:32       46:40
528   Alexandra Schickli     F3539       12/252    7:32       46:40
529   Ryan Miller            M3034       54/299    7:32       46:40
530   Mike Powell            M5559        8/188    7:32       46:41
531   Rachel Jarvis          F1619       15/250    7:32       46:42
532   Tyler Hoefinghoff      M2529       66/318    7:32       46:42
533   Brad Ostendorf         M3034       55/299    7:32       46:42
534   Olivia Johnston        F2529       18/356    7:33       46:44
535   Aaliyah Brletic        F2024       19/349    7:33       46:45
536   Mary Metzger           F1619       16/250    7:33       46:46
537   Jennifer Wiest         F3539       13/252    7:33       46:46
538   Elizabeth Garrison     M2529       67/318    7:33       46:48
539   Matthew Kelly          M3034       56/299    7:33       46:48
540   Scott Bolenbaugh       M4044       45/224    7:34       46:49
541   Wes Ruth               M4549       21/191    7:34       46:50
542   Randy Coons            M6569         5/91    7:34       46:50
543   Chad Winkle            M3539       62/287    7:34       46:51
544   Shabnam Fayyaz         F2529       19/356    7:34       46:53
545   Logan Dehner           M2529       68/318    7:34       46:54
546   Jason Wolgemuth        M5054       16/199    7:34       46:54
547   Peter Bosworth         M2529       69/318    7:35       46:56
548   MacKenzie Rylee        F2529       20/356    7:35       46:57
549   Joey Mattis            M2529       70/318    7:35       46:58
550   Nicole Koors           F3539       14/252    7:35       46:58
551   Giber Fonseca          M2529       71/318    7:35       46:58
552   Don Furlong            M6569         6/91    7:35       46:58
553   Joseph Schneider       M2529       72/318    7:35       46:59
554   Tyler Powell           M2529       73/318    7:35       47:00
555   Clint Oliver           M2529       74/318    7:35       47:00
556   Mark Scroggins         M4549       22/191    7:35       47:01
557   Catherine Whalen       F3539       15/252    7:35       47:01
558   Tom Niehaus            M5054       17/199    7:36       47:03
559   Ian Scroggins          M0115       28/140    7:36       47:03
560   Sean O'Donnell         M3539       63/287    7:36       47:03
561   Kris Volpenhein        M4044       46/224    7:36       47:03
562   Cody Martz             M3539       64/287    7:36       47:04
563   Mark Day               M5559        9/188    7:36       47:04
564   Aidan Christopher      F1619       17/250    7:36       47:04
565   Sam Benton             M3539       65/287    7:36       47:04
566   Ryan Noland            M4549       23/191    7:36       47:04
567   Logan Fisher           M2024       65/284    7:36       47:06
568   Michael McNally        M5559       10/188    7:36       47:06
569   Nathan Kowalski        M0115       29/140    7:36       47:06
570   Daniel Stier           M3034       57/299    7:36       47:07
571   Mike Jarrold-Grapes    M5054       18/199    7:36       47:07
572   Daniel Chow            M2529       75/318    7:36       47:07
573   Andrew Steinmetz       M3034       58/299    7:36       47:07
574   Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M2024       66/284    7:37       47:08
575   Emily Conner           F3539       16/252    7:37       47:10
576   Scott Higgins          M5054       19/199    7:37       47:10
577   Brad Gallop            M2024       67/284    7:37       47:11
578   John Good              M1619       60/169    7:37       47:12
579   Johnny Sansalone       M6569         7/91    7:37       47:12
580   Will Griffith          M2024       68/284    7:37       47:12
581   Beth Ann Griffith      F2024       20/349    7:37       47:12
582   Chris Hickok           M3539       66/287    7:37       47:12
583   Paige Harris           F1619       18/250    7:37       47:13
584   Tyler Michael          M3034       59/299    7:38       47:14
585   Michael Lipschutz      M4044       47/224    7:38       47:16
586   Irfan Asif             M4044       48/224    7:38       47:16
587   Jeff Miller            M6064        4/162    7:38       47:17
588   Charlie Mowry          M4044       49/224    7:38       47:18
589   Andrew Burns           M2529       76/318    7:38       47:18
590   Lydia Klump            F0115        9/128    7:38       47:19
591   Rey Canteria           M2024       69/284    7:38       47:19
592   Bridget Kennedy        F4549        3/211    7:39       47:21
593   Isaiah Roman           M1619       61/169    7:39       47:22
594   Joseph Olszewski       M5559       11/188    7:39       47:23
595   Matthew McQueary       M3539       67/287    7:39       47:24
596   Rick Finn              M5054       20/199    7:39       47:24
597   William Truncellito    M2529       77/318    7:39       47:25
598   Jayne Schnedl          F2529       21/356    7:40       47:28
599   Brady Webster          M3539       68/287    7:40       47:28
600   Kevin Hall             M3034       60/299    7:40       47:31
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601   Caleb Austin           M2024       70/284    7:40       47:31
602   Matthew Stolper        M3539       69/287    7:40       47:32
603   Andrew Shiver          M4044       50/224    7:40       47:32
604   Ron Wasson             M3539       70/287    7:40       47:32
605   Mark Schulte           M4044       51/224    7:41       47:33
606   Amanda Stolper         F3034       21/260    7:41       47:33
607   Joseph Jackson         M3034       61/299    7:41       47:35
608   David Carlos           M0115       30/140    7:41       47:36
609   Stella Carpenter       F0115       10/128    7:41       47:36
610   Steven Sevits          M5054       21/199    7:41       47:36
611   Nikoletta Andreadis-Sh F2024       21/349    7:41       47:36
612   Robert Garriott        M6064        5/162    7:41       47:37
613   Ivor Niggebrugge       M4044       52/224    7:41       47:37
614   Gisela Lakkis          F0115       11/128    7:41       47:37
615   Mark Siemers           M4044       53/224    7:41       47:38
616   Dan Flora              M4549       24/191    7:41       47:38
617   Sue Anne Collins       F3034       22/260    7:42       47:40
618   Elizabeth Flora        F0115       12/128    7:42       47:40
619   Anna Wolfram           F0115       13/128    7:42       47:40
620   Brennan Bucher         M1619       62/169    7:42       47:41
621   Jacob Hunter           M3034       62/299    7:42       47:41
622   Annabella Desmond      F1619       19/250    7:42       47:41
623   Michaela Dukes         F2024       22/349    7:42       47:42
624   Nicholas Robertson     M4044       54/224    7:42       47:42
625   Josh Gerth             M4549       25/191    7:42       47:42
626   Shelley Scheer         F4549        4/211    7:42       47:42
627   David Mitsui           M4044       55/224    7:42       47:42
628   Sara Cooperrider       F3539       17/252    7:42       47:43
629   Chet Robertson         M0115       31/140    7:42       47:43
631   Rick Seaver            M5054       22/199    7:42       47:44
632   Brittany Holmes        F3034       23/260    7:42       47:44
633   Ansley Lindloff        F1619       20/250    7:42       47:44
634   Braxton Lindloff       M0115       32/140    7:42       47:44
635   Jane Haines            F2529       22/356    7:43       47:46
636   Jon St John            M2529       78/318    7:43       47:47
637   Grant Tore             M2529       79/318    7:43       47:49
638   Megan Levis            F2529       23/356    7:43       47:49
639   Jenny Kaminski         F5054        4/186    7:43       47:49
640   Luke Herrmann          M2529       80/318    7:44       47:52
641   Erin Pinsky            F4044        9/223    7:44       47:53
642   Dillon Staub           M2529       81/318    7:44       47:54
643   Matthew Hargrave       M3034       63/299    7:44       47:54
644   Logan Schneider        M2024       71/284    7:44       47:54
645   Joseph Chaplin         M2024       72/284    7:44       47:56
646   Nolan Buck             M2024       73/284    7:44       47:57
647   Howard Schaub          M6569         9/91    7:44       47:57
648   Henry Buck             M1619       63/169    7:44       47:57
649   Callum Jones           M2529       82/318    7:45       47:58
650   Holland Cavanaugh      F2024       23/349    7:45       47:58
651   Chris Cavanaugh        M5054       23/199    7:45       47:58
652   Meghan Stifel          F2529       24/356    7:45       47:59
653   Kevin Hassey           M6569        10/91    7:45       47:59
654   Karen Dewine           F5559        3/168    7:45       48:01
655   Brian Dewine           M2024       74/284    7:45       48:01
656   Benjamin Pinsky        M4549       26/191    7:45       48:03
657   Ava Massa              F1619       21/250    7:45       48:03
658   Paul Vogt              M6569        11/91    7:46       48:04
659   Samantha Kerr          F2529       25/356    7:46       48:05
660   Jim Hobold             M3539       71/287    7:46       48:05
661   Samuel Geiger          M2529       83/318    7:46       48:07
662   Chris Stewart          M3539       72/287    7:46       48:07
663   Andrew Crowe           M4044       56/224    7:46       48:08
664   Justin Newman          M4044       57/224    7:46       48:08
665   Betsey Nuseibeh        F4549        5/211    7:46       48:09
666   Rich Webber            M5054       24/199    7:46       48:10
667   Isabel Wilber          F2024       24/349    7:47       48:10
668   Lance Bucher           M5054       25/199    7:47       48:10
669   Eden Brumer            F1619       22/250    7:47       48:10
670   Kelci Huntington       F2529       26/356    7:47       48:10
671   Christopher Campbell   M4549       27/191    7:47       48:11
672   Luke Slaughter         M0115       33/140    7:47       48:11
673   Kara Capannari         F2529       27/356    7:47       48:11
674   Erin Kelly             F4044       10/223    7:47       48:11
675   Mark Gebhart           M2529       84/318    7:47       48:11
676   Kari Stewart           F3034       24/260    7:47       48:11
677   Maya Owen              F0115       14/128    7:47       48:12
678   Nate Potter            M4549       28/191    7:47       48:12
679   Bobby Blue             M3034       64/299    7:47       48:13
680   Joseph Hushchart       M2024       75/284    7:47       48:14
681   Michael Krabbe         M4549       29/191    7:47       48:14
682   Kyle Bailey            M3539       73/287    7:47       48:15
683   Ashley Sweetay         F0115       15/128    7:47       48:15
684   Nicola Kordenbrock     F4044       11/223    7:47       48:16
685   Michael Neltner        M3034       65/299    7:48       48:16
686   Scott Liston           M6064        6/162    7:48       48:17
687   Melinda Hofmeister     F3539       18/252    7:48       48:17
688   Peyton Harrison        M2024       76/284    7:48       48:17
689   Jenniffer Marschner    F4549        6/211    7:48       48:17
690   Brad Angle             M6064        7/162    7:48       48:18
691   Dj Gilliland           M4044       58/224    7:48       48:18
692   John Kerkhoff          M3539       74/287    7:48       48:18
693   Jeffrey Vaught         M6064        8/162    7:48       48:18
694   Dan Impellizzeri       M3539       75/287    7:48       48:19
695   Erika Glover           F3034       25/260    7:48       48:20
696   Emma Simon             F1619       23/250    7:48       48:20
697   Sara McGinnis          F3034       26/260    7:48       48:20
698   Brian Jones            M3539       76/287    7:48       48:22
699   Jon Neumann            M6064        9/162    7:49       48:22
700   Brent Martini          M3539       77/287    7:49       48:23
701   Evan Seeley            M3034       66/299    7:49       48:25
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702   Chris Koenig           M5559       12/188    7:49       48:25
703   Helaine Berman         F2529       28/356    7:49       48:25
704   Matthew Moore          M3034       67/299    7:49       48:26
705   Joshua Cauhorn         M3539       78/287    7:49       48:27
706   Natalie Quinn          F4044       12/223    7:49       48:27
707   Jim Hider              M6064       10/162    7:49       48:28
708   Olivia Connaughton     F2024       25/349    7:49       48:28
709   Tucker Verdin          M1619       64/169    7:50       48:28
710   Sophie Lawler          F1619       24/250    7:50       48:29
711   Dallas Puckett         M3034       68/299    7:50       48:30
712   Meredith Meyer         F2024       26/349    7:50       48:30
713   Ryan Eiding            M1619       65/169    7:50       48:30
714   Andrew Wolfzorn        M2024       77/284    7:50       48:30
715   Kyle Fisher            M3539       79/287    7:50       48:31
716   Zachary Chalk          M3539       80/287    7:50       48:31
717   Zach Miller            M4044       59/224    7:50       48:31
718   Paige Murdock          F2024       27/349    7:50       48:31
719   Jenna Murdock          F2024       28/349    7:50       48:31
720   Caroline Meisenhelder  F1619       25/250    7:50       48:32
721   Albany Mulholland      M3034       69/299    7:50       48:33
722   Thomas Dunson          M1619       66/169    7:50       48:33
723   Peter Schmalz          M2024       78/284    7:50       48:34
724   Trenton Kuhlman        M2024       79/284    7:50       48:34
725   Alexander Cole         M3539       81/287    7:51       48:35
726   Steve Rohrs            M5054       26/199    7:51       48:35
727   Maria Klare            F1619       26/250    7:51       48:35
728   Kent Stapleton         M2529       85/318    7:51       48:36
729   Marina Lazic           F3034       27/260    7:51       48:36
730   Madison Weaver         F0115       16/128    7:51       48:36
731   Michael Domet          M4549       30/191    7:51       48:36
732   Emma Glutz             F0115       17/128    7:51       48:36
733   Danny Scholz           M3034       70/299    7:51       48:37
734   Sydney Tomblin         F2529       29/356    7:51       48:37
735   Dominic Fermann        M1619       67/169    7:51       48:37
736   Will Herrmann          M2024       80/284    7:51       48:38
737   Caleb Tien             M1619       68/169    7:51       48:38
738   Grace Mavridoglou      F1619       27/250    7:51       48:38
739   Lauren Brunswick       F1619       28/250    7:51       48:39
740   Dean Georgostathis     M2024       81/284    7:51       48:39
741   Nicholas Melvin        M3539       82/287    7:51       48:40
742   Ryan Rybolt            M4549       31/191    7:52       48:41
743   Lyla Rybolt            F1619       29/250    7:52       48:42
744   Mark Nesbitt           M3034       71/299    7:52       48:42
745   Spencer Heitz          M0115       34/140    7:52       48:42
746   Victoria Connor        F3034       28/260    7:52       48:43
747   Josie Feldman          F1619       30/250    7:52       48:43
748   Emma Anderson          F0115       18/128    7:52       48:44
749   Chris Hughes           M4044       60/224    7:52       48:44
750   Brian Jordan           M5559       13/188    7:52       48:45
751   Kaitlyn Sansone        F2024       29/349    7:52       48:45
752   Ted Armour             M5559       14/188    7:52       48:46
753   Mya Bross              F1619       31/250    7:52       48:46
754   Joe Glutz              M4044       61/224    7:52       48:46
755   Andrew Latta           M4549       32/191    7:52       48:47
756   Amy Craig              F2529       30/356    7:52       48:47
757   William Bily           M5559       15/188    7:53       48:47
758   Riely Kuznicki         F2529       31/356    7:53       48:49
759   Sarah Vogler           F4549        7/211    7:53       48:49
760   Thomas Murray          M0115       35/140    7:53       48:49
761   Molly Edmonds          F2024       30/349    7:53       48:50
762   Walter Fisher          M4044       62/224    7:53       48:50
763   Ryann Wren             F0115       19/128    7:53       48:50
764   Joe Lambers            M4549       33/191    7:54       48:53
765   Kevin Blanton          M6064       11/162    7:54       48:55
766   Emma Acomb             F2024       31/349    7:54       48:55
767   Drew Stark             M2529       86/318    7:54       48:56
768   Benjamin Woeste        M2024       82/284    7:54       48:56
769   Shannon Davis          F5054        5/186    7:55       49:00
770   Heidi Hansen           F0115       20/128    7:55       49:00
771   Zachariah Kershner     M2024       83/284    7:55       49:00
772   Christy Daniel         F4044       13/223    7:55       49:00
773   Julie Gray             F3034       29/260    7:55       49:01
774   Aaron Hanse            M4044       63/224    7:55       49:01
775   Andrew Pearson         M3034       72/299    7:55       49:03
776   Cayla Enzweiler        F1619       32/250    7:55       49:03
777   Andrew Radin           M3034       73/299    7:55       49:04
778   Eli Banish             M0115       36/140    7:55       49:04
779   Ben Mann               M5054       27/199    7:56       49:06
780   William Mistler        M4549       34/191    7:56       49:06
781   Michael King           M5054       28/199    7:56       49:07
782   Stevie Wagschal        F3034       30/260    7:56       49:07
783   Kathi Stevens          F4549        8/211    7:56       49:07
784   Roberto Mendoza        M2024       84/284    7:56       49:07
785   Jason McVean           M3034       74/299    7:56       49:07
786   Megan Plas             F0115       21/128    7:56       49:07
787   Aaron Porotsky         M2024       85/284    7:56       49:08
788   Michael Dauterman      M3539       83/287    7:56       49:08
789   Matthew Latscha        M5054       29/199    7:56       49:08
790   Elizabeth Plas         F5054        6/186    7:56       49:08
791   Jeff Stautberg         M2529       87/318    7:56       49:09
792   Scott Plumley          M6064       12/162    7:56       49:09
793   Tiffany Valpreda       F4044       14/223    7:56       49:09
794   Patrick Valpreda       M4549       35/191    7:56       49:09
795   Daniel Sontag          M3539       84/287    7:56       49:09
796   Alex Hudepohl          F2024       32/349    7:56       49:10
797   Alex Burki             F4549        9/211    7:56       49:10
798   Megan Chrapliwy        F4044       15/223    7:56       49:11
799   Olivia Chrapliwy       F0115       22/128    7:56       49:11
800   Colin Dorman           M2529       88/318    7:56       49:11
801   Chad Aylor             M4549       36/191    7:56       49:11
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802   Brandon Miller         M4044       64/224    7:56       49:12
803   Kyle Koenig            M2529       89/318    7:57       49:13
804   Cassie Harp            F0115       23/128    7:57       49:13
805   Dale Turner            M5054       30/199    7:57       49:13
806   Gay Hammon             F5559        4/168    7:57       49:13
807   Bayley Feist           F2529       32/356    7:57       49:14
808   Halie Hugenberg        F2529       33/356    7:57       49:14
809   Reed Edmiston          M3539       85/287    7:57       49:14
810   Aidan Wiseman          M1619       69/169    7:57       49:15
811   Knoell Palmer          M3034       75/299    7:57       49:15
812   Brittany Borsanyi      F3034       31/260    7:57       49:17
813   Skip Gardner           M5054       31/199    7:58       49:18
814   Tyler Hill             M3034       76/299    7:58       49:18
815   Katie Fermann          F5054        7/186    7:58       49:19
816   Terese Dattilo         F2529       34/356    7:58       49:20
817   Carl Rich              M5054       32/199    7:58       49:21
818   Lucy Staarmann         F0115       24/128    7:58       49:21
819   Maria Klocke           F2024       33/349    7:58       49:21
820   Kevin Deal             M3034       77/299    7:58       49:22
821   William Watts          M4044       65/224    7:58       49:23
822   Gabriel Grollmus       M3034       78/299    7:58       49:24
823   Chloe Cecil            F2529       35/356    7:59       49:26
824   Catherine Barron       F1619       33/250    7:59       49:26
825   Robbie Woodall         M3539       86/287    7:59       49:27
826   John Whitson           M3539       87/287    7:59       49:27
827   Gavin McCracken        M1619       70/169    7:59       49:28
828   Douglas Ficker         M5559       16/188    8:00       49:30
829   William Hurst Sr.      M6064       13/162    8:00       49:31
830   Josiah Soberano        M2024       86/284    8:00       49:31
831   Kelly Laws             F2529       36/356    8:00       49:32
832   Sarah Schaefer         F2529       37/356    8:00       49:32
833   Irasen Borders         M2024       87/284    8:00       49:33
834   Lauren Krone           F3034       32/260    8:00       49:33
835   Carson Lewis           M2024       88/284    8:00       49:33
836   Nathan Stifel          M3034       79/299    8:00       49:34
837   Claire Curtsinger      F1619       34/250    8:00       49:34
838   Dan Bartlett           M3539       88/287    8:00       49:35
839   Ian Varga              M0115       37/140    8:00       49:35
840   Imre Roland Varga      M4549       37/191    8:00       49:35
841   Zachary Domet          M2024       89/284    8:00       49:36
842   Chris Mosko            M4044       66/224    8:01       49:37
843   Brian Gall             M3034       80/299    8:01       49:38
844   Jeff Price             M4044       67/224    8:01       49:38
845   Nicholas Reichert      M2024       90/284    8:01       49:39
846   Derek Neville          M3539       89/287    8:01       49:40
847   Chris Fiordirosa       M3539       90/287    8:01       49:40
848   Mike Renz              M5054       33/199    8:01       49:42
849   Matt Scowden           M2024       91/284    8:01       49:42
850   Lydia Hutzel           F1619       35/250    8:02       49:43
851   Quinn Hutchinson       M0115       38/140    8:02       49:43
852   Bethany Springelmeyer  F3034       33/260    8:02       49:44
853   Jt Miller              M2024       92/284    8:02       49:44
854   Amanda Hayward         F3539       19/252    8:02       49:45
855   Bobby Mink             M6064       14/162    8:02       49:46
856   Frank Martinez         M2529       90/318    8:02       49:46
857   Kelly Polacek          F2529       38/356    8:02       49:47
858   Vince Kampel           M3034       81/299    8:02       49:48
859   Donald Gilbert         M5559       17/188    8:02       49:48
860   Ian Fehring            M4044       68/224    8:02       49:48
861   Joshua Goldman         M4044       69/224    8:02       49:48
862   Erin Rolfes            F3539       20/252    8:03       49:50
863   Eugene Rutz            M6064       15/162    8:03       49:51
864   Jill Hayter            F4044       16/223    8:03       49:51
865   Ella Smith             F1619       36/250    8:03       49:51
866   Thomas Wilson          M3034       82/299    8:03       49:51
867   Alex Tomblin           M2529       91/318    8:03       49:51
868   Alex Slamka            M3539       91/287    8:03       49:53
869   Brad Blackwell         M5054       34/199    8:03       49:53
870   Audrey Laiveling       F2024       34/349    8:03       49:54
871   Braden Blackburn       M2024       93/284    8:03       49:54
872   Libby Smith            F2024       35/349    8:03       49:54
873   Emily Ireland          F2024       36/349    8:03       49:54
874   Erica Schloemer        F2024       37/349    8:03       49:54
875   Philippa Ragase        F0115       25/128    8:04       49:56
876   Olivia Heaton          F2529       39/356    8:04       49:56
877   Megan Hassey           F3034       34/260    8:04       49:56
878   James Smith            M1619       71/169    8:04       49:57
879   Mark Ragase            M4549       38/191    8:04       49:57
880   Daniel Vogel           M2529       92/318    8:04       49:57
881   Henry Gilliland        M0115       39/140    8:04       49:57
882   Abigail Stautberg      F2024       38/349    8:04       49:59
883   Sean Eberly            M2024       94/284    8:04       49:59
884   John O'Neil            M6569        12/91    8:04       50:00
885   Elizabeth Jackson      F1619       37/250    8:04       50:00
886   Marie Dattilo          F1619       38/250    8:04       50:01
887   Kathryn Cauhorn        F3539       21/252    8:04       50:01
888   Will Dippold           M1619       72/169    8:04       50:01
889   Jason Berberich        M4549       39/191    8:05       50:02
890   Timothy Morand         M6569        13/91    8:05       50:02
891   Devin Harris           M2024       95/284    8:05       50:03
892   David Frey             M2529       93/318    8:05       50:04
893   Steven Gates           M5054       35/199    8:05       50:05
894   Lawren Scowden         F2529       40/356    8:05       50:05
895   Daniel Kowalski        M1619       73/169    8:05       50:05
896   Joshua Maile           M2529       94/318    8:05       50:06
897   Darby Schwarz          F2529       41/356    8:05       50:07
898   Trip Bakun             M5054       36/199    8:06       50:08
899   Taylor Hoffman         F2529       42/356    8:06       50:08
900   Ryan Burkart           M3034       83/299    8:06       50:09
901   Andrew Uithoven        M4044       70/224    8:06       50:09
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902   Christopher Mitchell   M3034       84/299    8:06       50:09
903   Meghann Andrew         F4044       17/223    8:06       50:11
904   Justin Greenwalt       M3539       92/287    8:06       50:12
905   Evelyn Carpenter       F0115       26/128    8:06       50:12
906   Courtney Erickson      F2529       43/356    8:06       50:13
907   Ben Brodbeck           M2529       95/318    8:06       50:13
908   Abby Strietmann        F3539       22/252    8:07       50:14
909   Daniel Rider           M4549       40/191    8:07       50:15
910   Abby Elliott           F2024       39/349    8:07       50:15
911   Sarah Lowry            F3539       23/252    8:07       50:15
912   Corie Cartmell         M3034       85/299    8:07       50:16
913   Aidan Soberano         M2024       96/284    8:07       50:16
914   Olivia Kinne           F2024       40/349    8:07       50:16
915   Hannah Woody           F2529       44/356    8:07       50:18
916   Jack Steele            M2024       97/284    8:07       50:19
917   Lissette Mares         F2529       45/356    8:07       50:19
918   Kyle Chapin            M3034       86/299    8:07       50:19
919   Al Schretter           M5559       18/188    8:08       50:21
920   Tony Volpenhein        M4549       41/191    8:08       50:21
921   Caitie Byars           F1619       39/250    8:08       50:21
922   Katie Schretter        F2529       46/356    8:08       50:22
923   Nick Aiello            M1619       74/169    8:08       50:23
924   Brandon Collett        M5054       37/199    8:08       50:24
925   Sam Seibert            M2024       98/284    8:08       50:26
926   Eric Brink             M5559       19/188    8:08       50:26
927   Charlie Verdin         M2024       99/284    8:08       50:26
928   Matthew King           M3539       93/287    8:09       50:26
929   Amy Klocke             F1619       40/250    8:09       50:27
930   Nate Gerrety           M3034       87/299    8:09       50:28
931   Grift Krehnbrink       M3034       88/299    8:09       50:28
932   Caitlin McBee          F3034       35/260    8:09       50:28
933   Marc-AurÃ¨le Lallement M2024      100/284    8:09       50:29
934   Robert Smyjunas        M2529       96/318    8:09       50:29
935   Donald Mouch           M3539       94/287    8:09       50:29
936   Kyle Archdeacon        M2024      101/284    8:09       50:30
937   Arpad Lallement        M0115       40/140    8:09       50:30
938   Dave Morrow            M5559       20/188    8:09       50:30
939   Jenny Digiacomo        F5054        8/186    8:09       50:31
940   Bill Holder            M4044       71/224    8:09       50:32
941   Drew Allen             M3034       89/299    8:09       50:32
942   Luke Wiseman           M4549       42/191    8:10       50:33
943   Jake Armentrout        M4044       72/224    8:10       50:33
944   Ron Pouloss            M5559       21/188    8:10       50:34
945   Maggie Byars           F2024       41/349    8:10       50:35
946   Jennifer Head          F3034       36/260    8:10       50:35
947   Yuan Zhu               M4044       73/224    8:10       50:35
948   Molly Machala          F2024       42/349    8:10       50:36
949   Jen Blazer             F5054        9/186    8:10       50:36
950   Justin Jemison         M3034       90/299    8:10       50:37
951   Adam Wilson            M5054       38/199    8:10       50:37
952   David Bailey           M3034       91/299    8:10       50:37
953   Carson Jones           M1619       75/169    8:10       50:38
954   Meredith Stautberg     F2529       47/356    8:11       50:40
955   Stephanie Safdi        F4044       18/223    8:11       50:40
956   Zac Schmitt            M2024      102/284    8:11       50:40
957   Mike Ballenger         M3034       92/299    8:11       50:40
958   Chris McMahon          M4044       74/224    8:11       50:41
959   Patrick Albrinck       M5559       22/188    8:11       50:42
960   Andy Frigge            M3539       95/287    8:11       50:43
961   Braden Blackwelder     M1619       76/169    8:11       50:43
962   Mike Klenosky          M4044       75/224    8:11       50:44
963   Kassie Martin          F1619       41/250    8:11       50:44
964   Samuel Edmiston        M3034       93/299    8:12       50:46
965   Lecia Holley           F5054       10/186    8:12       50:46
966   Ian Smith              M3034       94/299    8:12       50:46
967   Lauren Patel           F3539       24/252    8:12       50:46
968   Mitchell Hom           M3539       96/287    8:12       50:46
969   Kaleb Martin           M2024      103/284    8:12       50:47
970   Ben Safdi              M3539       97/287    8:12       50:47
971   Tony Braun             M3539       98/287    8:12       50:47
972   Ruth Maier             F0115       27/128    8:12       50:47
973   Kim Martin             F5054       11/186    8:12       50:48
974   Bradley Jarard         M5559       23/188    8:12       50:50
975   Joey Plummer           M2529       97/318    8:12       50:51
976   Michael Davidson       M2024      104/284    8:12       50:51
977   Loren Brook            M3539       99/287    8:13       50:52
978   Rebecca Kollstedt      F3034       37/260    8:13       50:52
979   Jimmy Tassos           M3034       95/299    8:13       50:52
980   Stephanie Lallement    F5054       12/186    8:13       50:53
981   Brian Spurling         M4549       43/191    8:13       50:53
982   Jennifer Schaefer      F2529       48/356    8:13       50:53
983   Jason Cossman          M4549       44/191    8:13       50:53
984   Mitchell Greer         M2024      105/284    8:13       50:54
985   Calvin Cooper          M1619       77/169    8:13       50:54
986   Aaron Rutz             M3034       96/299    8:13       50:57
987   Sue Spanton            F5054       13/186    8:14       50:58
988   Jeff Capannari         M3539      100/287    8:14       50:59
989   Nick Jamison           M2529       98/318    8:14       50:59
990   Liam Armentrout        M0115       41/140    8:14       50:59
991   Matthew Kiefaber       M5054       39/199    8:14       50:59
992   Sean Cornelius         M3034       97/299    8:14       51:00
993   Kevin Trespalacios     M3034       98/299    8:14       51:00
994   Gage Behrens           M1619       78/169    8:14       51:00
995   Sam Burchell           M2529       99/318    8:14       51:00
996   Rachel Dorski          F2024       43/349    8:14       51:01
997   Brianne Runyan         F3539       25/252    8:14       51:01
998   Heidi Klump            F4549       10/211    8:14       51:01
999   Chris Findley          M5054       40/199    8:14       51:01
1000  Rob Flowers            M4044       76/224    8:14       51:01
1001  Jack Fisher            M2024      106/284    8:14       51:01
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1002  Jack Pennington        M4044       77/224    8:14       51:02
1003  Megan Huth             F2024       44/349    8:14       51:03
1004  Frances Maier          F0115       28/128    8:15       51:03
1005  Daniel Griffin         M6569        14/91    8:15       51:04
1006  Colin Graham           M2529      100/318    8:15       51:05
1007  Emily Ream             F4044       19/223    8:15       51:06
1008  Adam Shelton           M2529      101/318    8:15       51:06
1009  Mary Wagner            F6064        2/121    8:15       51:07
1010  Thomas Stines          M1619       79/169    8:15       51:07
1011  Grace Pavloff          F1619       42/250    8:15       51:07
1012  Hart Neely             M3539      101/287    8:15       51:08
1013  Abigail Fermann        F1619       43/250    8:15       51:08
1014  Makayla Florence       F3034       38/260    8:15       51:10
1015  Kyra McHugh            F2024       45/349    8:16       51:12
1016  Paul Dorger,Jr.        M2529      102/318    8:16       51:12
1017  Justin Perkins         M3034       99/299    8:16       51:12
1018  Kaytlin Hollander      F2529       49/356    8:16       51:12
1019  Patrice Lallement      M5054       41/199    8:16       51:12
1020  Corey Hartig           M3034      100/299    8:16       51:13
1021  Jenna McHugh           F4549       11/211    8:16       51:13
1022  Anna Heitz             F1619       44/250    8:16       51:13
1023  Janell Kelcey          F4044       20/223    8:16       51:14
1024  Trevor Barrons         M2529      103/318    8:16       51:14
1025  Kaden Lameier          M1619       80/169    8:16       51:15
1026  Adam Yeung             M3539      102/287    8:17       51:16
1027  Adam Welling           M4044       78/224    8:17       51:17
1028  Sheridan Hennessy      F1619       45/250    8:17       51:17
1029  Jessica Minner         F3539       26/252    8:17       51:17
1030  Martin Day             M4549       45/191    8:17       51:17
1031  Trae Lameier           M0115       42/140    8:17       51:18
1032  David Fermann          M5054       42/199    8:17       51:19
1033  Beth Tate              F5559        5/168    8:17       51:21
1034  Skip Tate              M6064       16/162    8:17       51:21
1035  Chris Brown            M6064       17/162    8:17       51:22
1036  James Alexander        M3034      101/299    8:17       51:22
1037  Chris Jones            F6064        3/121    8:18       51:23
1038  Shellie Weiskittel     F5559        6/168    8:18       51:24
1039  Nancy Hennessy         F5559        7/168    8:18       51:24
1040  Harper Lee             F4044       21/223    8:18       51:24
1041  Paul Hutzel            M5559       24/188    8:18       51:25
1042  Jack Schwartz          M2024      107/284    8:18       51:25
1043  Jonathan Albers        M5054       43/199    8:18       51:26
1044  Jeff Heidelberg        M3034      102/299    8:18       51:26
1045  Shelby Schwarz         F2529       50/356    8:18       51:27
1046  Daniel Smith           M3034      103/299    8:18       51:27
1047  Natalie Kleier         F2024       46/349    8:18       51:28
1048  Lucas Foertsch         M2529      104/318    8:18       51:28
1049  Rob Rice               M5559       25/188    8:18       51:28
1050  Jeff Smith             M3034      104/299    8:18       51:28
1051  Luke Fickenworth       M2529      105/318    8:18       51:28
1052  Lauren Worley          F3539       27/252    8:18       51:28
1053  Joe Mirus              M5559       26/188    8:19       51:28
1054  Matt Fickenworth       M2024      108/284    8:19       51:29
1055  Abby Schwarber         F2529       51/356    8:19       51:29
1056  Dennis Klocke          M5559       27/188    8:19       51:29
1057  Hailey Anderson        F2024       47/349    8:19       51:30
1058  Joe Robinson           M5054       44/199    8:19       51:30
1059  Paige Wildermuth       F3034       39/260    8:19       51:31
1060  Deeann Camp            F6064        4/121    8:19       51:31
1061  Brett Greenhalgh       M6064       18/162    8:19       51:31
1062  Deirdre McGowens       F6064        5/121    8:19       51:32
1063  Austin Bota            M2529      106/318    8:19       51:33
1064  Brian Sellers          M4044       79/224    8:19       51:33
1065  Jess Glover            M2529      107/318    8:19       51:33
1066  Heidi Sohngen          F2529       52/356    8:19       51:34
1067  Samantha Paulson       F2529       53/356    8:19       51:34
1068  Heather Kirksey        F3539       28/252    8:20       51:35
1069  Brian Feist            M3034      105/299    8:20       51:36
1070  Ruth Fermann           F1619       46/250    8:20       51:36
1071  Cameron Rice           M3034      106/299    8:20       51:37
1072  Joseph Mumper          M4549       46/191    8:20       51:37
1073  Corey Hatfield         M3034      107/299    8:20       51:37
1074  Brad Nielander         M3034      108/299    8:20       51:37
1075  Darren Mehle           M3539      103/287    8:20       51:38
1076  Courtney Rice          F4549       12/211    8:20       51:38
1077  Lauren Brown           F3539       29/252    8:20       51:38
1078  Kirby Ammons           M3034      109/299    8:20       51:38
1079  Shaun Leclaire         M3539      104/287    8:20       51:39
1080  Stephen Stoll          M7074         1/41    8:20       51:39
1081  Rachel Fisher          F3539       30/252    8:20       51:39
1082  Quinton Blackwelder    M2024      109/284    8:20       51:40
1083  Scott Blomer           M4549       47/191    8:20       51:40
1084  Zachary Vogelpohl      M2529      108/318    8:21       51:41
1085  Edward Hallahan        M6064       19/162    8:21       51:41
1086  Maria Harris           F4549       13/211    8:21       51:42
1087  Ben Khoury             M3034      110/299    8:21       51:43
1088  Peter Cimpello         M5054       45/199    8:21       51:44
1089  Natalie Cimpello       F1619       47/250    8:21       51:45
1090  Nicole Smith           F2024       48/349    8:21       51:45
1091  Brandon Hatfield       M3539      105/287    8:21       51:46
1092  Eric Massa             M2529      109/318    8:21       51:46
1093  Cole McGinnis          M2024      110/284    8:22       51:47
1094  Luke Schambow          M2024      111/284    8:22       51:47
1095  Kate Plas              F2024       49/349    8:22       51:48
1096  Andrew Plas            M2024      112/284    8:22       51:48
1097  Yusuf Said             M2024      113/284    8:22       51:49
1098  Matt Buck              M5054       46/199    8:22       51:49
1099  Brendan Hansen         M2024      114/284    8:22       51:49
1100  Deanna Rowe            F3034       40/260    8:22       51:50
1101  Josh Blatt             M5054       47/199    8:22       51:50
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1102  Mike Stahlman          M4044       80/224    8:22       51:50
1103  Ellen Byron            F5054       14/186    8:22       51:51
1104  Peter Carr             M2529      110/318    8:22       51:51
1105  Sara Nelson            F4044       22/223    8:22       51:52
1106  Trisha Wise-Draper     F4044       23/223    8:22       51:52
1107  Bridgette Day          F2024       50/349    8:22       51:52
1108  Jared Rowe             M2024      115/284    8:22       51:52
1109  Matt Slovin            M3034      111/299    8:22       51:53
1110  Zoe Craig              F2529       54/356    8:23       51:53
1111  Kenneth Foxx           M3539      106/287    8:23       51:53
1112  Emma Zid               F2024       51/349    8:23       51:54
1113  Dean Lutman            M1619       81/169    8:23       51:54
1114  Mark Waters            M2024      116/284    8:23       51:55
1115  Vanessa Carrington     F1619       48/250    8:23       51:55
1116  Malakai Anderson       M0115       43/140    8:23       51:57
1117  Madelyn Clark          F2024       52/349    8:23       51:57
1118  Diane Carrington       F5559        8/168    8:23       51:57
1119  Brian Newton           M2529      111/318    8:23       51:58
1120  Ashley Valentine       M6064       20/162    8:23       51:58
1121  Ezekiel Liffick        M0115       44/140    8:23       51:58
1122  Maria Staudigel        F3539       31/252    8:23       51:58
1123  Kathleen Coffaro       F4044       24/223    8:23       51:59
1124  Jacob Fields           M2529      112/318    8:23       51:59
1125  Will Lovellette        M3034      112/299    8:23       51:59
1126  Elizabeth Dauterman Co F3034       41/260    8:24       52:00
1127  Adam Stang             M4044       81/224    8:24       52:01
1128  John Ballenger         M2024      117/284    8:24       52:01
1129  Malik Grove            M2529      113/318    8:24       52:02
1130  Manuel Chavez          M4549       48/191    8:24       52:02
1131  Tyler Miller           M3539      107/287    8:24       52:02
1132  Cecilia Chavez         F1619       49/250    8:24       52:03
1133  Charles Baker          M4549       49/191    8:24       52:03
1134  Eric Riedinger         M3034      113/299    8:24       52:03
1135  Stella Dionysiou       F2024       53/349    8:24       52:03
1136  Jack Christopher       M5054       48/199    8:24       52:04
1137  Joshua Charles         M3539      108/287    8:24       52:04
1138  Elizabeth Oblinger     F3539       32/252    8:24       52:05
1139  Kevin Dunn             M3539      109/287    8:24       52:05
1140  Stephen Eckart         M3539      110/287    8:24       52:05
1141  Kelly Lakkis           F4549       14/211    8:25       52:06
1142  Julia Hider            F3034       42/260    8:25       52:06
1143  Michael Iacono         M3539      111/287    8:25       52:06
1144  Patrick Tassone        M3539      112/287    8:25       52:06
1145  Jessa Meyers           F3539       33/252    8:25       52:06
1146  John McCoy             M5559       28/188    8:25       52:08
1147  Ethan Lindbloom        M1619       82/169    8:25       52:09
1148  Ali Lewis              F1619       50/250    8:25       52:09
1149  Jeff Raber             M6064       21/162    8:25       52:09
1150  Cam Pico               M1619       83/169    8:25       52:09
1151  Eric Scheer            M4549       50/191    8:25       52:09
1152  Sam Moeller            M2024      118/284    8:25       52:10
1153  John Michael Schroer   M3034      114/299    8:25       52:10
1154  Nickolas Wunder        M4044       82/224    8:25       52:10
1155  Scarlett Erney         F1619       51/250    8:25       52:11
1156  Evan Sugrue            M2024      119/284    8:25       52:11
1157  David Ray              M1619       84/169    8:25       52:11
1158  Tarra Ruark            F4044       25/223    8:25       52:11
1159  Tj Candy               M6569        15/91    8:25       52:11
1160  Lizzzy Bateman         F2024       54/349    8:26       52:12
1161  Elliot Heldman         M2024      120/284    8:26       52:13
1162  Lily Thieken           F2024       55/349    8:26       52:15
1163  Joshua Kuether         M5559       29/188    8:26       52:15
1164  Elise Smith            F3539       34/252    8:26       52:15
1165  Rebecca Bishop         F3034       43/260    8:26       52:15
1166  Riley Kuether          M2024      121/284    8:26       52:16
1167  Jake Russ              M4549       51/191    8:26       52:16
1168  Anna Mudd              F2024       56/349    8:26       52:16
1169  Benjamin Drew          M2529      114/318    8:26       52:16
1170  Eric Ari Rubin         M3034      115/299    8:26       52:17
1171  Mark Janszen           M3539      113/287    8:26       52:17
1172  Henry Sheridan         M1619       85/169    8:26       52:17
1173  Charlie Wade           M2024      122/284    8:26       52:17
1174  Jennifer Schell        F4044       26/223    8:26       52:18
1175  Lisa Schaaf            F3539       35/252    8:27       52:18
1176  Casey Williams         M3539      114/287    8:27       52:19
1177  Eric Levy              M5559       30/188    8:27       52:19
1178  Madison Wittrock       F2024       57/349    8:27       52:19
1179  Melissa Holsinger      F4549       15/211    8:27       52:20
1180  Joseph Soto            M2024      123/284    8:27       52:20
1181  Corey Sheehan          M2024      124/284    8:27       52:20
1182  Andy Coffaro           M4044       83/224    8:27       52:20
1183  Randall Kuvin          M6064       22/162    8:27       52:20
1184  Katie Kuvin            F3034       44/260    8:27       52:20
1185  Alex Rippe             M3034      116/299    8:27       52:22
1186  Barry Sandberg         M6064       23/162    8:27       52:22
1187  Jason Dopp             M2529      115/318    8:27       52:22
1188  Caroline Creevy        F2024       58/349    8:27       52:23
1189  Michael Moehring       M2024      125/284    8:27       52:23
1190  John Stephens          M6064       24/162    8:28       52:24
1191  Aliza Campbell         F2024       59/349    8:28       52:25
1192  Maddy Pico             F2529       55/356    8:28       52:25
1193  Matthew Sunday         M5054       49/199    8:28       52:25
1194  Jim Bethea             M5054       50/199    8:28       52:26
1195  Kyle Grimes            M2024      126/284    8:28       52:26
1196  Michael McKee          M5054       51/199    8:28       52:26
1197  Kevin Jones            M4044       84/224    8:28       52:27
1198  Jason Hargraves        M4044       85/224    8:28       52:28
1199  Grace Saylor           F0115       29/128    8:28       52:28
1200  Andrew Faust           M4044       86/224    8:28       52:28
1201  John Goetz             M4044       87/224    8:28       52:29
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1202  Jonathan Burlew        M2024      127/284    8:28       52:29
1203  Eli Lambert            M4044       88/224    8:28       52:29
1204  Bryant Kuhlman         M2529      116/318    8:29       52:30
1205  Melanie Bates          F7074         2/38    8:29       52:30
1206  Camryn Simonson        F1619       52/250    8:29       52:31
1207  Chris Helling          M5054       52/199    8:29       52:31
1208  Grace Harris           F2024       60/349    8:29       52:32
1209  Cathy Bethea           F5054       15/186    8:29       52:34
1210  Grace Weisenbach       F2024       61/349    8:29       52:34
1211  Maggie Nestheide       F3539       36/252    8:29       52:35
1212  Caroline Jennings      F1619       53/250    8:29       52:35
1213  Ryan Szwejbka          M3034      117/299    8:29       52:35
1214  Barrett Weissman       M0115       45/140    8:29       52:36
1215  Michael Blain          M3034      118/299    8:29       52:36
1216  John Harper            M3539      115/287    8:30       52:37
1217  Nate Moehring          M2024      128/284    8:30       52:37
1218  Abby Sewell            F1619       54/250    8:30       52:37
1219  Jackson Spurling       M0115       46/140    8:30       52:37
1220  Facu Golinsky          M3034      119/299    8:30       52:37
1221  Matt Devine            M3034      120/299    8:30       52:37
1222  Scott Weisenbach       M6064       25/162    8:30       52:38
1223  Timothy Molony         M5054       53/199    8:30       52:38
1224  Mary Stebbins          F5559        9/168    8:30       52:38
1225  Gail Baumann           F7074         3/38    8:30       52:39
1226  Tanvi Brar             F2024       62/349    8:30       52:39
1227  Danny Meyer            M3034      121/299    8:30       52:39
1228  Jake Caldwell          M2024      129/284    8:30       52:41
1229  Dan McManus            M5559       31/188    8:30       52:42
1230  Owen Roeder            M1619       86/169    8:30       52:42
1231  Christopher Johnson    M4044       89/224    8:31       52:43
1232  John Weber             M4549       52/191    8:31       52:44
1233  Luke Weisenbach        M2529      117/318    8:31       52:44
1234  Madeline Schaljo       F2529       56/356    8:31       52:45
1235  Charli Gerrein         F1619       55/250    8:31       52:45
1236  Kim Walko              F4044       27/223    8:31       52:45
1237  Clare Plamondon        F2529       57/356    8:31       52:45
1238  Dora Denson            F4549       16/211    8:31       52:46
1239  Megan Schultz          F3539       37/252    8:31       52:46
1240  Peter Johann           M2529      118/318    8:31       52:47
1241  Matt Holmes            M3539      116/287    8:31       52:47
1242  Ben Bucher             M1619       87/169    8:31       52:47
1243  Kathryn Huster         F2024       63/349    8:31       52:47
1244  Emily Fieberling       F2529       58/356    8:31       52:48
1245  Elaine Feldman         F2529       59/356    8:31       52:48
1246  Madyson Haskins        F2529       60/356    8:31       52:48
1247  Christine Lagemann     F3539       38/252    8:32       52:49
1248  Keelin Elmer           F1619       56/250    8:32       52:49
1249  Julie Koenig           F3034       45/260    8:32       52:49
1250  Bob Calder             M5559       32/188    8:32       52:50
1251  Savannah Wahl          F0115       30/128    8:32       52:50
1252  Mike Wahl              M3539      117/287    8:32       52:50
1253  Christopher Alvord     M1619       88/169    8:32       52:51
1254  Steven McWhorter       M4044       90/224    8:32       52:51
1255  Dorothy Hafertepen     F6064        6/121    8:32       52:51
1256  Noah Schlaudecker      M1619       89/169    8:32       52:51
1257  Brian Beiting          M3034      122/299    8:32       52:52
1258  Megan Beiting          F3539       39/252    8:32       52:52
1259  Eric Schultz           M3539      118/287    8:32       52:52
1260  Sarah Miller           F2024       64/349    8:32       52:52
1261  Mike Abraham           M6064       26/162    8:32       52:52
1262  Samantha Smith         F1619       57/250    8:32       52:52
1263  Mia Cowles             F1619       58/250    8:32       52:52
1264  Lydia Miller           F0115       31/128    8:32       52:52
1265  Stephen Howard         M3539      119/287    8:32       52:53
1266  Michael Horner         M2024      130/284    8:32       52:53
1267  Caroline Buck          F1619       59/250    8:32       52:54
1268  Kaitlyn Kramer         F1619       60/250    8:32       52:54
1269  Ethan Espasadin        M2024      131/284    8:32       52:55
1270  Sara Jones             F4044       28/223    8:32       52:55
1271  August Koehler         M0115       47/140    8:33       52:55
1272  Andrew Futscher        M4044       91/224    8:33       52:55
1273  Hannah Kramer          F1619       61/250    8:33       52:55
1274  Polina Vlasova         F2024       65/349    8:33       52:55
1275  Jaymon Ballew          M3034      123/299    8:33       52:55
1276  Sam Dippold            M2024      132/284    8:33       52:55
1277  Josh Cook              M2024      133/284    8:33       52:55
1278  Henry Warner           M0115       48/140    8:33       52:56
1279  Natalie Currin         F4044       29/223    8:33       52:56
1280  Natalie Reis           F1619       62/250    8:33       52:56
1281  Joshua Mains           M3034      124/299    8:33       52:57
1282  Zach Koehler           M3539      120/287    8:33       52:57
1283  Jeff Schlaudecker      M4549       53/191    8:33       52:57
1284  Nicholas Studer        M1619       90/169    8:33       52:58
1285  Lauren Rose            F2024       66/349    8:33       52:58
1286  Lauren Nieman          F2024       67/349    8:33       52:59
1287  Sander Wechsler        M5559       33/188    8:33       52:59
1288  Abigail Snell          F0115       32/128    8:33       53:00
1289  Kyndal Marks           F3034       46/260    8:33       53:00
1290  Kevin Navin            M5054       54/199    8:33       53:00
1291  Nate Gerhardstein      M1619       91/169    8:33       53:00
1292  Sean Raming            M3034      125/299    8:33       53:01
1293  Brandon Wendling       M3539      121/287    8:33       53:01
1294  Joe Clear              M2529      119/318    8:34       53:01
1295  Adam Moreland          M0115       49/140    8:34       53:02
1296  James Connors          M2529      120/318    8:34       53:02
1297  Tyler Rickett          M2529      121/318    8:34       53:02
1298  Cassandra Nedeljko     F2529       61/356    8:34       53:02
1299  Don Vanfossen          M5054       55/199    8:34       53:02
1300  Kim Dippold            F4549       17/211    8:34       53:02
1301  Kyle Hupfer            M5054       56/199    8:34       53:03
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1302  Jeremy Parniuk         M3539      122/287    8:34       53:03
1303  Annie Harris           F1619       63/250    8:34       53:03
1304  Emma Komrska           F2529       62/356    8:34       53:03
1305  Michael Hurley         M3539      123/287    8:34       53:05
1306  Aamir Burki            M4549       54/191    8:34       53:05
1307  Ned Babbitt            M3539      124/287    8:34       53:05
1308  Lindsay Pecha          F3034       47/260    8:34       53:05
1309  David Poat             M2529      122/318    8:34       53:06
1310  Eric Dressel           M5559       34/188    8:34       53:06
1311  Ridge Dodd             M2529      123/318    8:34       53:07
1312  Reese Dorger           M2529      124/318    8:34       53:07
1313  Jackson Reaves         M2024      134/284    8:34       53:07
1314  Amy Willinger          F5054       16/186    8:35       53:08
1315  Matthew Ray            M2529      125/318    8:35       53:08
1316  Ashley Wnek            F3539       40/252    8:35       53:09
1317  Connor Donovan         M2529      126/318    8:35       53:09
1318  Scott Sinclair         M3539      125/287    8:35       53:09
1319  Andrew Murphy          M2024      135/284    8:35       53:10
1320  Zack Beerman           M1619       92/169    8:35       53:10
1321  Thomas Brayshaw        M5559       35/188    8:35       53:11
1322  Linda Daigle           F6064        7/121    8:35       53:11
1323  Dulany Anning          F5559       10/168    8:35       53:11
1324  Henry Anning           M1619       93/169    8:35       53:12
1325  Matthew Fitzpatrick    M5054       57/199    8:35       53:12
1326  David Schneider        M5054       58/199    8:35       53:13
1327  Joseph Schroen         M1619       94/169    8:35       53:13
1328  Margaret Manley        F2529       63/356    8:36       53:14
1329  Casey Hinkel           F3539       41/252    8:36       53:14
1330  Ken Impellizzeri       M6569        16/91    8:36       53:15
1331  Savannah Conlin        F2024       68/349    8:36       53:16
1332  Elizabeth Jones        F4549       18/211    8:36       53:16
1333  Casey Jones            M5054       59/199    8:36       53:17
1334  Romaine Seguin         F6064        8/121    8:36       53:17
1335  Stephen Sawyer         M5054       60/199    8:36       53:17
1336  Krista Waugaman        F3034       48/260    8:36       53:17
1337  Skyler Yates           M3034      126/299    8:36       53:18
1338  Kim Smith              F4549       19/211    8:36       53:18
1339  Alex King              M2529      127/318    8:36       53:19
1340  Ben Pohlabeln          M2529      128/318    8:36       53:19
1341  James McLindon         M5054       61/199    8:36       53:19
1342  Nick Kelly             M2529      129/318    8:37       53:20
1343  Anna Thorner           F2529       64/356    8:37       53:21
1344  Aaron Sabin            M4549       55/191    8:37       53:21
1345  Cameron Jaynes         M3034      127/299    8:37       53:21
1346  Margaret Elson         F2529       65/356    8:37       53:22
1347  Keri Bove              F3539       42/252    8:37       53:22
1348  Jason Brown            M3539      126/287    8:37       53:22
1349  Anthony Clarke         M3034      128/299    8:37       53:23
1350  Tony Minnick           M4044       92/224    8:37       53:24
1351  Jason Blom             M4549       56/191    8:37       53:24
1352  Tristen Walton         M2529      130/318    8:37       53:25
1353  John Goetz             M6064       27/162    8:37       53:25
1354  Regan Tilden           F4044       30/223    8:38       53:26
1355  Ian Smith              M3539      127/287    8:38       53:26
1356  Emmy Servaites         F1619       64/250    8:38       53:26
1357  Zach Bourgraf          M3034      129/299    8:38       53:27
1358  Megan Patrick          F2024       69/349    8:38       53:28
1359  Maria Sagel            F1619       65/250    8:38       53:28
1360  Morgan Maloney         F2024       70/349    8:38       53:29
1361  Amy Lyons              F4044       31/223    8:38       53:29
1362  Patrick Christensen    M3539      128/287    8:38       53:29
1363  Audrey Eary            F1619       66/250    8:38       53:30
1364  Shannon Jones          F3539       43/252    8:38       53:30
1365  Robert Murley          M3034      130/299    8:38       53:30
1366  Mandy Fox              F4044       32/223    8:38       53:31
1367  Will Egan              M2529      131/318    8:38       53:31
1368  Kevin Fleissner        M3034      131/299    8:38       53:31
1369  Andrew Aiello          M4549       57/191    8:38       53:31
1370  Ken Huber              M4044       93/224    8:38       53:31
1371  Daniel Pullen          M4044       94/224    8:38       53:32
1372  Jack Zestermann        M1619       95/169    8:38       53:32
1373  Sylvia Cleveland       F4549       20/211    8:38       53:32
1374  Michelle Pulsfort      F3539       44/252    8:38       53:32
1375  Lily Lewis             F0115       33/128    8:39       53:34
1376  Matt Zacharski         M2024      136/284    8:39       53:35
1377  Art Johnson            M5559       36/188    8:39       53:35
1378  Owen Kern              M1619       96/169    8:39       53:35
1379  Jeremy Dubin           M4549       58/191    8:39       53:36
1380  Kara Shay              F5054       17/186    8:39       53:36
1381  Cynthia Richmond       F4549       21/211    8:39       53:36
1382  Christian Willig       M0115       50/140    8:39       53:37
1383  Kelly Knollman-Porter  F5559       11/168    8:39       53:37
1384  Robert Willig          M1619       97/169    8:39       53:37
1385  Christian Hesener      M5054       62/199    8:39       53:37
1386  Austin Erickson        M2024      137/284    8:39       53:37
1387  Michael Earls          M4549       59/191    8:39       53:37
1388  Michael Hetzel         M5054       63/199    8:39       53:37
1389  Beckett Enscoe         M1619       98/169    8:39       53:38
1390  Hannah Hesener         F2024       71/349    8:39       53:38
1391  Kimberlee Gabourel     F3539       45/252    8:39       53:38
1392  Sarah Foster           F3539       46/252    8:39       53:38
1393  John Metcalfe          M3539      129/287    8:39       53:38
1394  Rachel Ryan            F2024       72/349    8:39       53:38
1395  Heather Garrett        F5054       18/186    8:40       53:38
1396  Tommy Doerflein        M2024      138/284    8:40       53:39
1397  Daniel Wuebben         M3034      132/299    8:40       53:39
1398  Lynda Jackson          F6064        9/121    8:40       53:39
1399  Carrie Barnard         F3539       47/252    8:40       53:40
1400  Josie Schutte          F1619       67/250    8:40       53:42
1401  Pat Moore              M6064       28/162    8:40       53:43
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1402  Tom Knarr              M4044       95/224    8:40       53:43
1403  Tracy Pohl             F4549       22/211    8:40       53:43
1404  Suzanne Domizio        F4549       23/211    8:40       53:43
1405  Wyatt Poats            M3539      130/287    8:40       53:44
1406  Maria Bianco           F3034       49/260    8:41       53:45
1407  David Perry            M6064       29/162    8:41       53:45
1408  Leslie Uithoven        F3539       48/252    8:41       53:45
1409  Greg Meyers            M4549       60/191    8:41       53:45
1410  Georgia Mantel         F2024       73/349    8:41       53:45
1411  Jennifer Bolser        F3539       49/252    8:41       53:46
1412  Kevin Jordan           M4044       96/224    8:41       53:47
1413  Sean Teague            M5054       64/199    8:41       53:47
1414  Zach Wells             M4549       61/191    8:41       53:47
1415  Oscar Ihnen            M0115       51/140    8:41       53:48
1416  Megan Jordan           F4044       33/223    8:41       53:48
1417  Derek Budde            M3539      131/287    8:41       53:48
1418  Ben Huang              M0115       52/140    8:41       53:49
1419  Laura Hendricks        F3034       50/260    8:41       53:49
1420  Luca Smith             M0115       53/140    8:41       53:49
1421  Beth Morrow            F3539       50/252    8:41       53:49
1422  Lauren Wiesman         F2024       74/349    8:41       53:49
1423  Nathan Rivera          M2529      132/318    8:41       53:49
1424  Josh Biegger           M2024      139/284    8:41       53:49
1425  Jim Highfield          M5054       65/199    8:41       53:50
1426  Todd Blersch           M5559       37/188    8:41       53:50
1427  Jake Lackner           M3034      133/299    8:42       53:51
1428  Colin Willer           M4549       62/191    8:42       53:52
1429  Chris Meyer            M4549       63/191    8:42       53:52
1430  Doug Williams          M6569        17/91    8:42       53:52
1431  Ken Johnson            M5559       38/188    8:42       53:53
1432  Aaron Levy             M2529      133/318    8:42       53:54
1433  Kristine Karkoska      F3539       51/252    8:42       53:54
1434  Jen Karkoska           F3034       51/260    8:42       53:54
1435  Brittany Oconnor       F3539       52/252    8:42       53:56
1436  Ben Baby               M3034      134/299    8:42       53:56
1437  Ashley Pham            F2529       66/356    8:42       53:56
1438  Jason Studebaker       M4549       64/191    8:42       53:56
1439  Dan Buchanan           M5559       39/188    8:42       53:57
1440  Tim Frazier            M3034      135/299    8:43       53:58
1441  Peyten Hargraves       M1619       99/169    8:43       53:58
1442  Alex Foster            M3539      132/287    8:43       53:58
1443  Sean Cahill            M5054       66/199    8:43       53:58
1444  Mike Faillo            M3539      133/287    8:43       53:59
1445  Madi Anderson          F2024       75/349    8:43       53:59
1446  Kelly Faillo           F3539       53/252    8:43       53:59
1447  Paula Brehm Heeger     F5054       19/186    8:43       53:59
1448  Beth Kazmaier          F5054       20/186    8:43       53:59
1449  Eric Wurzbacher        M5559       40/188    8:43       53:59
1450  Trace Perry            F6064       10/121    8:43       54:00
1451  Tim Weil               M3034      136/299    8:43       54:00
1452  Vicki Robinson         F4549       24/211    8:43       54:01
1453  Suzanne Salupo         F4044       34/223    8:43       54:01
1454  Mark Sager             M5559       41/188    8:43       54:01
1455  MacKenzie Margroum     F2529       67/356    8:43       54:01
1456  Sam Peyton             M1619      100/169    8:43       54:01
1457  Nicholas Dinkens       M2024      140/284    8:43       54:02
1458  Jameson Sawyer         M1619      101/169    8:43       54:03
1459  Jake Hertenstein       M1619      102/169    8:44       54:03
1460  Tucker Schrand         M2529      134/318    8:44       54:04
1461  Brenda Tarbell         F7074         4/38    8:44       54:05
1462  Jessie Aston           F3034       52/260    8:44       54:05
1463  Adam Barrons           M2529      135/318    8:44       54:05
1464  Helen Peyton           F5054       21/186    8:44       54:07
1465  Megan Koopman          F4044       35/223    8:44       54:07
1466  Lauren Clark           F3539       54/252    8:44       54:07
1467  Alex Jonovski          M3539      134/287    8:44       54:08
1468  Michael Birkemeier     M4044       97/224    8:45       54:09
1469  Peter Henkel           M2024      141/284    8:45       54:09
1470  Caroline Hooper        F1619       68/250    8:45       54:10
1471  Julia Berman           F2024       76/349    8:45       54:10
1472  Matt Blackburn         M4549       65/191    8:45       54:11
1473  Lillian Currens        F3034       53/260    8:45       54:11
1474  Nhaca Schulze          F3034       54/260    8:45       54:11
1475  Sydney Mack            F1619       69/250    8:45       54:12
1476  Bill Shatto            M5559       42/188    8:45       54:12
1477  Amy Walton             F4044       36/223    8:45       54:12
1478  Ellie Hutzel           F0115       34/128    8:45       54:12
1479  Ella Taylor            F0115       35/128    8:45       54:13
1480  Ben Schwartz           M2024      142/284    8:45       54:13
1481  Dean Smith             M0115       54/140    8:45       54:13
1482  Andrew Schwartz        M2024      143/284    8:45       54:13
1483  Sarah Kemper           F1619       70/250    8:45       54:13
1484  Lauren Vaughn          F0115       36/128    8:45       54:14
1485  Margaret Roberts       F3034       55/260    8:45       54:15
1486  Matthew Sheeran        M2024      144/284    8:46       54:16
1487  Michelle Harrington    F5054       22/186    8:46       54:16
1488  Kevin Michael          M6569        18/91    8:46       54:16
1489  Sophie Taylor          F0115       37/128    8:46       54:17
1490  Sam Potter             M0115       55/140    8:46       54:18
1491  Cody Arsenault         M3034      137/299    8:46       54:19
1492  Jonathan Rock          M4044       98/224    8:46       54:19
1493  Jim Stahl              M5054       67/199    8:46       54:19
1494  David Draper           M4549       66/191    8:46       54:19
1495  Maria Bengel           F2024       77/349    8:46       54:20
1496  Benjamin Dirr          M2529      136/318    8:46       54:20
1497  Emily Hallahan         F2529       68/356    8:46       54:20
1498  Matthew Bertke         M4044       99/224    8:46       54:20
1499  Christina Craver       F4549       25/211    8:46       54:20
1500  Janelle Muuse          F2529       69/356    8:46       54:21
1501  Nikolaus Mahrt         M4044      100/224    8:46       54:21
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1502  Robert Swinford        M3034      138/299    8:46       54:21
1503  Sean Stallo            M4044      101/224    8:46       54:22
1504  Maria Waters           F2529       70/356    8:47       54:22
1505  Liza Zengel            F0115       38/128    8:47       54:22
1506  Audrey Cissell         F1619       71/250    8:47       54:23
1507  Zack Handorf           M2024      145/284    8:47       54:23
1508  Mike Schuster          M6569        19/91    8:47       54:23
1509  Ramnath Ramachandran   M4044      102/224    8:47       54:23
1510  Catherine Schuster     F4044       37/223    8:47       54:23
1511  Desmond Pierce         M3034      139/299    8:47       54:23
1512  Jordan Brogan          M1619      103/169    8:47       54:24
1513  Matthew Cornell        M2529      137/318    8:47       54:24
1514  Aynara Wulsin          F3539       55/252    8:47       54:24
1515  Monica Pence           F3034       56/260    8:47       54:24
1516  Carley Kline           F2529       71/356    8:47       54:24
1517  James Crosset          M6569        20/91    8:47       54:25
1518  John Wulsin            M3539      135/287    8:47       54:25
1519  Angie Miller           F5054       23/186    8:47       54:26
1520  Kayla Gatherwright     F3034       57/260    8:47       54:26
1521  Sam Maciejewski        M2529      138/318    8:47       54:26
1522  Abigail Ford           F0115       39/128    8:47       54:27
1523  Spencer Johnson        M3034      140/299    8:47       54:27
1524  Everett Weisman        M0115       56/140    8:47       54:28
1525  Rachel Heberling       F4549       26/211    8:47       54:28
1526  Lee Boone              M2529      139/318    8:48       54:28
1527  Nathan Jonas           M2529      140/318    8:48       54:28
1528  Frank Pike             M6064       30/162    8:48       54:30
1529  Barry Scheffel         M4549       67/191    8:48       54:30
1530  Eddie Hertsenberg      M3539      136/287    8:48       54:30
1531  Sarah Braun            F2529       72/356    8:48       54:30
1532  Mackenzie Gutekunst    F2024       78/349    8:48       54:30
1533  Jared Cox              M2024      146/284    8:48       54:31
1534  Sarah Dills            F4044       38/223    8:48       54:31
1535  Kristi Schmitt         F4044       39/223    8:48       54:31
1536  Paige Cox              F2024       79/349    8:48       54:31
1537  Ryan Saint-Blancard    M3034      141/299    8:48       54:32
1538  Kevin Jones            M5559       43/188    8:48       54:32
1539  Charlie Hatch          M2529      141/318    8:48       54:32
1540  Madison Braun          F3034       58/260    8:48       54:32
1541  Jennifer Yeung         F4044       40/223    8:48       54:32
1542  Dan Schneider          M3034      142/299    8:48       54:33
1543  Natalie Jostworth      F1619       72/250    8:48       54:33
1544  Christopher Benjamin   M3539      137/287    8:48       54:33
1545  Julie Breen            F4549       27/211    8:48       54:34
1546  Porter Deckard         M0115       57/140    8:48       54:34
1547  Sara Tillotson         F3034       59/260    8:49       54:34
1548  Jeff Weisman           M4549       68/191    8:49       54:35
1549  Stan Foster            M5559       44/188    8:49       54:35
1550  Dericka Bielecki       F4044       41/223    8:49       54:35
1551  Aaron Deckard          M4549       69/191    8:49       54:35
1552  Dexter Stahl           M2024      147/284    8:49       54:35
1553  Paul Henkel            M6064       31/162    8:49       54:35
1554  Brooke Zentmeyer       F2529       73/356    8:49       54:36
1555  Jason Smith            M4044      103/224    8:49       54:37
1556  Emma Harvey            F2529       74/356    8:49       54:37
1557  Alex Loesing           M2529      142/318    8:49       54:38
1558  Brian Roettker         M4549       70/191    8:49       54:38
1559  Josh Neal              M4044      104/224    8:49       54:38
1560  Leotie Carman          F0115       40/128    8:49       54:38
1561  Cameron Polking        M0115       58/140    8:49       54:38
1562  Mary Cate McIntyre     F2529       75/356    8:49       54:39
1563  Jean Childs            F5559       12/168    8:49       54:39
1564  Dan Crowley            M4549       71/191    8:49       54:39
1565  John Houchens          M5054       68/199    8:49       54:39
1566  Alan Ford              M2024      148/284    8:49       54:39
1567  Matthew Swaidan        M4044      105/224    8:49       54:39
1568  Jeffrey May            M2024      149/284    8:49       54:40
1569  Megan Buckner          F2024       80/349    8:49       54:40
1570  Brayden Perazzo        M1619      104/169    8:49       54:40
1571  William Pflanz         M3539      138/287    8:49       54:40
1572  Peter Knowlton         M4549       72/191    8:50       54:40
1573  Chase Nolan            F2024       81/349    8:50       54:40
1574  Thomas Pollack         M5559       45/188    8:50       54:41
1575  Madeleine Garrity      F2024       82/349    8:50       54:42
1576  Robert Moreland        M5559       46/188    8:50       54:42
1577  Brian Polking          M3539      139/287    8:50       54:42
1578  Jill Hider             F6064       11/121    8:50       54:42
1579  Lauren Polking         F3539       56/252    8:50       54:43
1580  Peter Chiglinsky       M2529      143/318    8:50       54:43
1581  Steven Gillock         M5559       47/188    8:50       54:44
1582  Nicholas Carter        M2024      150/284    8:50       54:44
1583  Ryan Meyer             M4549       73/191    8:50       54:44
1584  Gianna Dinkens         F0115       41/128    8:50       54:45
1585  Terri Roggenkamp       F5559       13/168    8:50       54:45
1586  Christina Klonne       F6064       12/121    8:50       54:46
1587  Tim Lowry              M4044      106/224    8:50       54:46
1588  Austin Pinckney        M2529      144/318    8:50       54:46
1589  Elizabeth Hilton       F5559       14/168    8:50       54:46
1590  Steve Dickerman        M3034      143/299    8:51       54:47
1591  Jake Grabowski         M2529      145/318    8:51       54:47
1592  Lisa Schultz           F3539       57/252    8:51       54:47
1593  John Stoughton         M3539      140/287    8:51       54:48
1594  Jake Hahn              M3034      144/299    8:51       54:48
1595  Emma Collett           F2024       83/349    8:51       54:48
1596  Esther Osborne         F2024       84/349    8:51       54:48
1597  Brian Klonne           M3034      145/299    8:51       54:48
1598  Kris Kallenberger      M4549       74/191    8:51       54:48
1599  Ella Osborne           F1619       73/250    8:51       54:48
1600  Missy Hickman          F5054       24/186    8:51       54:49
1601  Allison Klonne         F2529       76/356    8:51       54:49
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1602  Kenia Yenser           F3539       58/252    8:51       54:49
1603  Nabeel Jadeed          M4549       75/191    8:51       54:50
1604  Cole Cassidy           M2024      151/284    8:51       54:50
1605  Kim Tiemeier           F5054       25/186    8:51       54:50
1606  Joshua Benge           M4549       76/191    8:51       54:50
1607  Mary Lenk              F2529       77/356    8:51       54:51
1608  Katherine Desmond      F5054       26/186    8:51       54:51
1609  Joseph Quigley         M4549       77/191    8:51       54:51
1610  Christen Barbercheck   F3539       59/252    8:51       54:51
1611  Luca Napora            M2024      152/284    8:51       54:52
1612  Emily Liddle           F4044       42/223    8:51       54:52
1613  Lucas Bishop           M1619      105/169    8:51       54:52
1614  David Krone            M3539      141/287    8:51       54:52
1615  Daniel Green           M3034      146/299    8:51       54:52
1616  Christine Elliott      F5559       15/168    8:52       54:53
1617  Joe Servaites          M5054       69/199    8:52       54:53
1618  Taylor Kulik           M3034      147/299    8:52       54:53
1619  Emily Barker           F4044       43/223    8:52       54:53
1620  Annie Hartmann         F3539       60/252    8:52       54:53
1621  Robert Starnes         M3034      148/299    8:52       54:53
1622  Jacob Barnhorst        M3539      142/287    8:52       54:54
1623  Megan Schuman          F2529       78/356    8:52       54:54
1624  Ellie Bayer            F2529       79/356    8:52       54:54
1625  Mika Wolfford          F5054       27/186    8:52       54:54
1626  Brittany Speed         F3539       61/252    8:52       54:54
1627  Denise Doerflein       F4549       28/211    8:52       54:55
1628  Guy Karrick            M6064       32/162    8:52       54:55
1629  Will Kruer             M3034      149/299    8:52       54:56
1630  Carly Karrick          F2024       85/349    8:52       54:56
1631  Mackenzie Childs       F2024       86/349    8:52       54:58
1632  Jamie Giovale          F4549       29/211    8:52       54:59
1633  Max Rolfes             M3034      150/299    8:52       54:59
1634  Maureen Schaefer       F4549       30/211    8:52       54:59
1635  Kara Vetere            F2529       80/356    8:52       54:59
1636  Brad Bowman            M5054       70/199    8:53       54:59
1637  Carrie Chambers        F3539       62/252    8:53       54:59
1638  Ryan Smith             M3539      143/287    8:53       54:59
1639  Kara Prince            F3539       63/252    8:53       54:59
1640  Logan Symson           F1619       74/250    8:53       54:59
1641  Ashley Bilbrey         F2024       87/349    8:53       55:00
1642  Hayley Hickman         F1619       75/250    8:53       55:00
1643  Josephine Waller       F2529       81/356    8:53       55:00
1644  Tim Raper              M3539      144/287    8:53       55:01
1645  Ian Adams              M3539      145/287    8:53       55:01
1646  Jaclyn Ruschman        F3539       64/252    8:53       55:01
1647  Gregory Briley         M3034      151/299    8:53       55:01
1648  Marco Orso             M3034      152/299    8:53       55:01
1649  Jimmy Benedict         M1619      106/169    8:53       55:02
1650  Logan Banatwala        M0115       59/140    8:53       55:02
1651  Brenda Knorr           F4549       31/211    8:53       55:02
1652  Kevin Bandy            M3034      153/299    8:53       55:03
1653  Madeline Roach         F0115       42/128    8:53       55:03
1654  Andrew Vaaler          M2529      146/318    8:53       55:03
1655  Griffin Thomas         M2529      147/318    8:53       55:04
1656  Eliza Clark            F2024       88/349    8:53       55:05
1657  Malcolm Menezes        M2024      153/284    8:53       55:05
1658  Peter Craig            M3034      154/299    8:53       55:05
1659  Jay Clark              M5559       48/188    8:53       55:05
1660  Raelynn Kohlhepp       F4044       44/223    8:54       55:05
1661  Ryan Caplinger         M2024      154/284    8:54       55:05
1662  David Weckbach         M3539      146/287    8:54       55:06
1663  Elizabeth Gervason     F2024       89/349    8:54       55:06
1664  Sophia Dicristoforo    F1619       76/250    8:54       55:06
1665  Julia Holzman          F2024       90/349    8:54       55:08
1666  James Woods            M0115       60/140    8:54       55:09
1667  Jon Neff               M3034      155/299    8:54       55:09
1668  Allison Weaver         F3539       65/252    8:54       55:09
1669  Tom McHugh             M5559       49/188    8:54       55:10
1670  Eric Valentine         M2529      148/318    8:54       55:10
1671  Augusta Battoclette    F2024       91/349    8:54       55:10
1672  Ryan McDaniel          M4044      107/224    8:54       55:10
1673  Kayla McDaniel         F3034       60/260    8:54       55:10
1674  Renee Filiatraut       F6064       13/121    8:54       55:10
1675  Christopher Tassone    M3034      156/299    8:54       55:10
1676  Erin McHugh            F2024       92/349    8:54       55:11
1677  Allison Mathis         F2529       82/356    8:54       55:11
1678  Krista Tucker          F4044       45/223    8:55       55:11
1679  Ellie Mays             F1619       77/250    8:55       55:12
1680  Abigail Moore          F1619       78/250    8:55       55:12
1681  Mike Guthrie           M3539      147/287    8:55       55:13
1682  Kelly Wiesman          F1619       79/250    8:55       55:13
1683  Tanya Dribin           F3539       66/252    8:55       55:13
1684  Kyle Knauf             M3034      157/299    8:55       55:14
1685  Caitlin Linz           F0115       43/128    8:55       55:14
1686  Hilary Vandermolen     F3539       67/252    8:55       55:14
1687  Allen Seiden           M6569        21/91    8:55       55:14
1688  Patrick Murphy         M3034      158/299    8:55       55:15
1689  Bradley Hickman        M2024      155/284    8:55       55:15
1690  Caitlin Maisch         F3034       61/260    8:55       55:16
1691  Vincent Nguyen         M2024      156/284    8:55       55:16
1692  Teri Horn              F3539       68/252    8:55       55:16
1693  Caroline Waller        F2024       93/349    8:55       55:16
1694  Ingrid Zimmerman       F2024       94/349    8:55       55:17
1695  Connor Mann            M2024      157/284    8:55       55:17
1696  Kyle Rickett           M2529      149/318    8:55       55:17
1697  Melissa Lesaint        F4549       32/211    8:55       55:17
1698  Jeffrey Hartman        M4549       78/191    8:55       55:18
1699  John McMaken           M6064       33/162    8:56       55:19
1700  Dakota Hamilton        M2024      158/284    8:56       55:19
1701  Kristen Kline          F3539       69/252    8:56       55:19
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1702  Christa Bishop         F5054       28/186    8:56       55:19
1703  Steve Carrington       M5054       71/199    8:56       55:20
1704  John Perkins           M0115       61/140    8:56       55:21
1705  Morgan Bensman         F3034       62/260    8:56       55:21
1706  Evan Mazzei            M0115       62/140    8:56       55:21
1707  Emily Mazzei           F0115       44/128    8:56       55:22
1708  Troy Mazzei            M1619      107/169    8:56       55:22
1709  John Perkins           M4549       79/191    8:56       55:22
1710  Tim Bayer Sr           M5559       50/188    8:56       55:22
1711  Tom Collett            M7579         1/19    8:56       55:22
1712  Daniel Anderson        M2529      150/318    8:56       55:23
1713  Shanks Leonhardt       M4549       80/191    8:56       55:23
1714  Nicholas Rodrigo       M2024      159/284    8:56       55:23
1715  Christina Gross        F4549       33/211    8:56       55:23
1716  Matthew Hickman        M2024      160/284    8:57       55:26
1717  Meredith Haught        F2024       95/349    8:57       55:26
1718  Chuck Siefke           M2024      161/284    8:57       55:26
1719  Anna Haught            F2024       96/349    8:57       55:27
1720  Devon Little           F3034       63/260    8:57       55:27
1721  Payton Gage            M2024      162/284    8:57       55:28
1722  Kim Gage               F5054       29/186    8:57       55:29
1723  Elizabeth York         F2024       97/349    8:57       55:29
1724  Evan Kuhlman           M2024      163/284    8:57       55:30
1725  Michael Murray         M2529      151/318    8:58       55:31
1726  Jim Murphy             M6064       34/162    8:58       55:31
1727  Erin Gluff             F4044       46/223    8:58       55:31
1728  Eric Airgood           M5054       72/199    8:58       55:31
1729  Teddy Anderson         M4044      108/224    8:58       55:31
1730  Shawn Newman           M5054       73/199    8:58       55:31
1731  Lucy Szabo             F0115       45/128    8:58       55:32
1732  Ally Woeste            F2529       83/356    8:58       55:32
1733  Benjamin Anderson      M5054       74/199    8:58       55:33
1734  Brian Bulger           M5054       75/199    8:58       55:34
1735  Jeffrey Szabo          M4549       81/191    8:58       55:34
1736  Ahmad Mansour          M4044      109/224    8:58       55:35
1737  Faye Smith             F4044       47/223    8:58       55:36
1738  Savanna Bolin          F2529       84/356    8:59       55:37
1739  Kathy Lau              F5559       16/168    8:59       55:38
1740  Audrey Koenig          F2529       85/356    8:59       55:39
1741  Brock Copeland         M3034      159/299    8:59       55:39
1742  Andrew Piepmeier       M4549       82/191    8:59       55:39
1743  Beth Shanklin          F6064       14/121    8:59       55:39
1744  Jeff Koenig            M6064       35/162    8:59       55:40
1745  Steve Deitzer          M5559       51/188    8:59       55:40
1746  Brooke Heis            F2024       98/349    8:59       55:40
1747  Nicole Wilson          F3539       70/252    8:59       55:41
1748  Greg Fermann           M5559       52/188    8:59       55:41
1749  Benjamin Chadwick      M3539      148/287    8:59       55:41
1750  Caitlin Fiordirosa     F3034       64/260    8:59       55:42
1751  Gretchen Fermann       F5559       17/168    8:59       55:42
1752  Dana Hacker            F3034       65/260    9:00       55:43
1753  Hudson Leek            M0115       63/140    9:00       55:45
1754  James Gatherwright     M4044      110/224    9:00       55:45
1755  Kameron Kraus          M2024      164/284    9:00       55:46
1756  John Byrne             M6064       36/162    9:00       55:47
1757  Zachary Havens         M3034      160/299    9:00       55:48
1758  Ben Wiesner            M1619      108/169    9:00       55:48
1759  Caleb Smith            M3034      161/299    9:01       55:49
1760  Jesse Jarrold-Grapes   M2024      165/284    9:01       55:49
1761  John Wissel            M4044      111/224    9:01       55:49
1762  Grace Greenwald        F2529       86/356    9:01       55:49
1763  Bob Jennings           M5559       53/188    9:01       55:49
1764  Sarah Inskeep          F2529       87/356    9:01       55:51
1765  Nicholas Lund          M2529      152/318    9:01       55:51
1766  Brock Giesenschlag     M1619      109/169    9:01       55:52
1767  Ryan Krofta            M2529      153/318    9:01       55:52
1768  Kyle Arendsen          M3034      162/299    9:01       55:52
1769  Zach Giesenschlag      M1619      110/169    9:01       55:52
1770  Courtney Sump          F3034       66/260    9:01       55:53
1771  Julie Eagen            F4549       34/211    9:01       55:53
1772  Jennifer Radt          F5054       30/186    9:01       55:53
1773  Kate Raub              F3034       67/260    9:01       55:53
1774  Abagail Uran Munoz     F2529       88/356    9:01       55:54
1775  James Bruemmer         M0115       64/140    9:01       55:54
1776  Kyle Amyx              M3034      163/299    9:02       55:55
1777  Hal Taylor             M2024      166/284    9:02       55:55
1778  Mike Cravens           M5054       76/199    9:02       55:55
1779  Lauren Cravens         F0115       46/128    9:02       55:55
1780  Ken Lambers            M4044      112/224    9:02       55:56
1781  Myles Readnower        M1619      111/169    9:02       55:56
1782  Victoria Brink         F3539       71/252    9:02       55:56
1783  Daniel Campbell        M1619      112/169    9:02       55:56
1784  Jeff Smith             M5559       54/188    9:02       55:56
1785  Brenna Biggs           F2529       89/356    9:02       55:57
1786  Kathryn Nelson         F5559       18/168    9:02       55:57
1787  David Bunnell          M2529      154/318    9:02       55:57
1788  Daniel Hinton          M2024      167/284    9:02       55:58
1789  Nate Hoffman           M2024      168/284    9:02       55:58
1790  Derek Eddings          M2024      169/284    9:02       55:58
1791  Justin Heeger          M3539      149/287    9:02       55:58
1792  Rob Lewis              M4549       83/191    9:02       55:58
1793  Tyler Sullivan         M2024      170/284    9:02       55:59
1794  Jordan Heeger          M0115       65/140    9:02       55:59
1795  Kristen Maggiulli      F2529       90/356    9:02       55:59
1796  Regina Vasilopoulos    F2529       91/356    9:02       55:59
1797  Cameron Cofskey        M2529      155/318    9:02       56:01
1798  Ryan Albanese          M1619      113/169    9:02       56:01
1799  Maggie Lynch           F3034       68/260    9:03       56:01
1800  Ally Klingler          F2529       92/356    9:03       56:02
1801  Toy Stone              F6064       15/121    9:03       56:02
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1802  Maxwell Inabnit        M2024      171/284    9:03       56:02
1803  Sophie Schumacher      F2529       93/356    9:03       56:04
1804  Bob Gracie             M7579         2/19    9:03       56:04
1805  Mike Mitchell          M4549       84/191    9:03       56:04
1806  Rick Stone             M6064       37/162    9:03       56:05
1807  Anna Donnelly          F2529       94/356    9:03       56:05
1808  Andrew Vonhandorf      M3034      164/299    9:03       56:06
1809  Rebecca Riegelsberger  F4044       48/223    9:03       56:06
1810  John Spurrier          M4044      113/224    9:03       56:06
1811  Kevin Hurley           M4044      114/224    9:03       56:07
1812  Elaine Mersch          F6569         1/47    9:03       56:07
1813  Ericka Huff            F3034       69/260    9:03       56:07
1814  Kathleen Fussinger     F6064       16/121    9:03       56:07
1815  Cara Hurley            F4044       49/223    9:04       56:07
1816  Todd Gandy             M5559       55/188    9:04       56:08
1817  Ryan Spencer           M3034      165/299    9:04       56:08
1818  Donovan Michel         M2024      172/284    9:04       56:09
1819  Jeff Dixius            M6064       38/162    9:04       56:09
1820  Adam Bourassa          M4044      115/224    9:04       56:09
1821  Alyssa Frye            F2529       95/356    9:04       56:10
1822  Emily Strausbaugh      F4549       35/211    9:04       56:10
1823  Kailey Strausbaugh     F1619       80/250    9:04       56:10
1824  Jennifer Olson         F3034       70/260    9:04       56:10
1825  Dustin Hunter          M3539      150/287    9:04       56:10
1826  Gus Lamas              M3034      166/299    9:04       56:10
1827  Anna McQuade           F3034       71/260    9:04       56:11
1828  Hayley Dant            F3539       72/252    9:04       56:12
1829  Robert Sieko           M5054       77/199    9:04       56:12
1830  Alexandra Stetter      F2529       96/356    9:04       56:13
1831  Ted Biggs              M5559       56/188    9:04       56:13
1832  Caroline Wells         F4549       36/211    9:04       56:13
1833  Sandy Smith            M2024      173/284    9:05       56:13
1834  Addison Fagan          F2024       99/349    9:05       56:14
1835  Sydney Groneck         F3034       72/260    9:05       56:14
1836  Nathan Morgan          M4044      116/224    9:05       56:14
1837  Kelsea Madden          F2024      100/349    9:05       56:14
1838  Gretchen Mahan         F4549       37/211    9:05       56:15
1839  Sonya Markesbery       F5559       19/168    9:05       56:15
1840  Pawel Mieczykowski     M5559       57/188    9:05       56:16
1841  Cecilia Fermann        F1619       81/250    9:05       56:16
1842  Tyler Helms            M0115       66/140    9:05       56:16
1843  Bella Morgan           F1619       82/250    9:05       56:16
1844  Christian Staples      M3034      167/299    9:05       56:18
1845  Dan Geisler            M4044      117/224    9:05       56:18
1846  Andrew Baudendistel    M4044      118/224    9:05       56:18
1847  Trey Strole            M0115       67/140    9:05       56:18
1848  Bill Hemmer            M5559       58/188    9:05       56:18
1849  Julius Green           M3034      168/299    9:05       56:19
1850  Randal Strole          M3539      151/287    9:05       56:19
1851  Claudia Como           F2024      101/349    9:05       56:19
1852  Mark McAndrew          M5054       78/199    9:05       56:19
1853  Sarah Kosakowski       F3539       73/252    9:05       56:19
1854  Mallory Como           F1619       83/250    9:05       56:19
1855  Shawn Anderson         M5559       59/188    9:05       56:20
1856  Lori Huber             F4549       38/211    9:06       56:20
1857  Andrew Waugh           M3539      152/287    9:06       56:20
1858  Michael Kulifay        M2529      156/318    9:06       56:20
1859  Jack Browning          M6064       39/162    9:06       56:21
1860  Joel Kinne             M1619      114/169    9:06       56:21
1861  Trish Khalilieh        F4044       50/223    9:06       56:22
1862  Joseph Kulifay         M3034      169/299    9:06       56:22
1863  Robert Bove            M4044      119/224    9:06       56:22
1864  Fady Khalilieh         M4044      120/224    9:06       56:22
1865  Jeannie Anderson       F5054       31/186    9:06       56:22
1866  Noel Van Loveren       F4044       51/223    9:06       56:23
1867  Luke Nimmo             M2529      157/318    9:06       56:23
1868  Mary Heckard           F2024      102/349    9:06       56:23
1869  Stetson Blake          M2529      158/318    9:06       56:23
1870  Elias Larson           M0115       68/140    9:06       56:23
1871  Michelle Studer        F4549       39/211    9:06       56:24
1872  Abby Collins           F1619       84/250    9:06       56:24
1873  Jake Nimmo             M3034      170/299    9:06       56:24
1874  Elizabeth Johnson      F4044       52/223    9:06       56:24
1875  Alex Nixon             M0115       69/140    9:06       56:24
1876  Kristin Willis         F3034       73/260    9:06       56:25
1877  Patrick Reagan         M3034      171/299    9:06       56:25
1878  Iain MacLeod           M4044      121/224    9:06       56:25
1879  Michael Richardson     M4044      122/224    9:06       56:25
1880  Erin MacLeod           F4044       53/223    9:06       56:26
1881  Calvin Larson          M0115       70/140    9:07       56:26
1882  Adam Dietz             M3034      172/299    9:07       56:26
1883  Ryon Argo              F1619       85/250    9:07       56:26
1884  Ava Glahn              F1619       86/250    9:07       56:26
1885  Katie Glaser           F4044       54/223    9:07       56:27
1886  Avery Pearson          F2529       97/356    9:07       56:28
1887  Chris Pipes            M4044      123/224    9:07       56:30
1888  Douglas Schwarz        M6064       40/162    9:07       56:30
1889  Amy Xie                F2529       98/356    9:07       56:30
1890  Steve Mouch            M5559       60/188    9:07       56:30
1891  Grant Poston           M3034      173/299    9:07       56:31
1892  Dennis Rieman          M5559       61/188    9:07       56:31
1893  Sally Schultz          F5054       32/186    9:07       56:31
1894  Jennifer Rieman        F5559       20/168    9:07       56:31
1895  Meredith Hurst         F1619       87/250    9:07       56:31
1896  Steven Moore           M4549       85/191    9:07       56:31
1897  Jason Finch            M4549       86/191    9:08       56:33
1898  Dylan Eddings          M1619      115/169    9:08       56:33
1899  Chantel Henson         F5054       33/186    9:08       56:33
1900  Brian Kinne            M4549       87/191    9:08       56:33
1901  Michael Kowalski       M4549       88/191    9:08       56:33
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1902  Brendan Sullivan       M4549       89/191    9:08       56:34
1903  Brian Kinne            M4549       90/191    9:08       56:35
1904  Maura Cox              F2024      103/349    9:08       56:35
1905  Paige Orick            F2529       99/356    9:08       56:35
1906  Riley Shuluga          F1619       88/250    9:08       56:37
1907  Caitlin Niehaus        F3539       74/252    9:08       56:37
1908  Ray Banks              M6569        22/91    9:08       56:37
1909  Emily Frazer-Smith     F3034       74/260    9:08       56:37
1910  Scott Cagle            M5054       79/199    9:08       56:37
1911  Amelia Andriacco       F1619       89/250    9:08       56:38
1912  Luke Limle             M1619      116/169    9:08       56:38
1913  Julie Tapke            F4549       40/211    9:09       56:38
1914  Lydia Breitenstein     F2529      100/356    9:09       56:39
1915  Ben Phelan             M2529      159/318    9:09       56:40
1916  Elizabeth Krofta       F2529      101/356    9:09       56:40
1917  Danny Caskey           M3034      174/299    9:09       56:41
1918  Kieran Phelan          M2529      160/318    9:09       56:41
1919  Megan Riehle           F2024      104/349    9:09       56:41
1920  Paul Peyton            M5054       80/199    9:09       56:41
1921  Evan Sichel            M2024      174/284    9:09       56:41
1922  Mallory Frangiosa      F2529      102/356    9:09       56:42
1923  Ronald Eslick          M6064       41/162    9:09       56:43
1924  Jeff Newell            M6064       42/162    9:09       56:43
1925  Renae Kopser           F2024      105/349    9:09       56:44
1926  Kiersten Morgan        F1619       90/250    9:09       56:44
1927  Angel Harris           F1619       91/250    9:09       56:44
1928  Adam Schiff            M4044      124/224    9:10       56:44
1929  Lawson Wijesooriya     F4044       55/223    9:10       56:45
1930  Tyler Broering         M3539      153/287    9:10       56:45
1931  Dani Filloon           F4044       56/223    9:10       56:46
1932  Jen Lawrence           F4549       41/211    9:10       56:46
1933  Josie Wheeler          F1619       92/250    9:10       56:46
1934  Donald Deems           M5559       62/188    9:10       56:47
1935  Sohmer Lawrence        F2024      106/349    9:10       56:47
1936  Anthony Illing         M3539      154/287    9:10       56:47
1937  Nick Filloon           M3539      155/287    9:10       56:47
1938  Thomas Hawkinson       M6569        23/91    9:10       56:47
1939  Madison Gerstle        F3539       75/252    9:10       56:47
1940  Brian Steffen          M5054       81/199    9:10       56:47
1941  Barak Hirschowitz      M5054       82/199    9:10       56:47
1942  Laurisa Seaman         F2024      107/349    9:10       56:48
1943  Natasha Wijesooriya    F4044       57/223    9:10       56:48
1944  Aaron Berger           M2529      161/318    9:10       56:48
1945  Meghan Savercool       F3034       75/260    9:10       56:48
1946  Corinne Lehmann        F5559       21/168    9:10       56:48
1947  Nathaniel Gerstle      M3539      156/287    9:10       56:49
1948  Brody Benson           M0115       71/140    9:10       56:50
1949  Emily House            F2529      103/356    9:10       56:50
1950  Maddie Sheridan        F2529      104/356    9:10       56:50
1951  Biz Brink              F3034       76/260    9:10       56:50
1952  Rosemary Galvin        F0115       47/128    9:11       56:52
1953  William Goslee         M6064       43/162    9:11       56:52
1954  Matthew Lester         M3034      175/299    9:11       56:52
1955  Jacey Cauhorn          F2529      105/356    9:11       56:52
1956  Janelle Paynter        F5054       34/186    9:11       56:52
1957  Bryan Bohl             M2529      162/318    9:11       56:53
1958  Rosalyn Brown          F0115       48/128    9:11       56:53
1959  Sydney Houlihan        F0115       49/128    9:11       56:53
1960  Brad Metz              M4549       91/191    9:11       56:53
1961  Harrison Bingham       M3539      157/287    9:11       56:54
1962  Cassandra Ginn         F3539       76/252    9:11       56:54
1963  Roxanne Sorensen       F1619       93/250    9:11       56:54
1964  John Menninger         M4044      125/224    9:11       56:54
1965  Sara Gertz             F3034       77/260    9:11       56:54
1966  Jeff Lehman            M7074         2/41    9:11       56:55
1967  Carly Varland          F2529      106/356    9:11       56:55
1968  Beryl Love             M5559       63/188    9:11       56:55
1969  Drew Wayman            M2529      163/318    9:11       56:55
1970  Sara Benson            F4549       42/211    9:11       56:56
1971  Emma Voelkerding       F1619       94/250    9:11       56:56
1972  Suzanne Carney         F6064       17/121    9:12       56:57
1973  Sarah Mildenstein      F3034       78/260    9:12       56:57
1974  Anna Voelkerding       F2024      108/349    9:12       56:57
1975  Ashley Sharp           F2529      107/356    9:12       56:58
1976  Natalie Roettker       F1619       95/250    9:12       56:58
1977  Grace Gillock          F1619       96/250    9:12       56:59
1978  Angelika Georgostathis F2024      109/349    9:12       56:59
1979  Emily Wendling         F2529      108/356    9:12       57:01
1980  Kate Desmond           F4044       58/223    9:12       57:01
1981  Samuel Renggli         M2024      175/284    9:12       57:01
1982  Amy Hovermale          F5559       22/168    9:12       57:02
1983  Sydney Kreimer         F2529      109/356    9:12       57:02
1984  Emily Greve            F2529      110/356    9:12       57:02
1985  Jacob Kaiser           M2529      164/318    9:13       57:04
1986  Meredith Bornholdt     F2024      110/349    9:13       57:06
1987  Jack Pyde              M2529      165/318    9:13       57:07
1988  Scott Hamberg          M3539      158/287    9:13       57:08
1989  Jamie Pescovitz        F2529      111/356    9:13       57:08
1990  Kate McGrath           F1619       97/250    9:13       57:08
1991  Kiley Keehan           F2024      111/349    9:13       57:09
1992  Adam Szolwinski        M1619      117/169    9:13       57:09
1993  Rebecca Petersen       F3034       79/260    9:13       57:09
1994  Chloe Hayes            F1619       98/250    9:14       57:10
1995  Cayley Hagaman         F2529      112/356    9:14       57:10
1996  Jim Price              M4549       92/191    9:14       57:11
1997  Sarah Wagoner          F3539       77/252    9:14       57:11
1998  Marlene Schum          F6064       18/121    9:14       57:11
1999  Ryan Wagoner           M3539      159/287    9:14       57:11
2000  Amy Dienger            F3539       78/252    9:14       57:11
2001  David Gomes Sobral     M3034      176/299    9:14       57:12
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2002  Amelia Coomes          F2024      112/349    9:14       57:12
2003  Ivan Gaschi            M3034      177/299    9:14       57:12
2004  Caleb Cox              M2529      166/318    9:14       57:12
2005  Tim Lambrechts         M6064       44/162    9:14       57:13
2006  Daniel Sills           M2024      176/284    9:14       57:13
2007  Robert Prince          M4044      126/224    9:14       57:13
2008  Kaiden Prince          M0115       72/140    9:14       57:13
2009  Josh Bell              M2024      177/284    9:14       57:14
2010  Kristina Bajena        F3539       79/252    9:14       57:14
2011  Karen Morgan           F5054       35/186    9:14       57:14
2012  Matthew Plas           M1619      118/169    9:14       57:14
2013  Jonathan Plas          M2529      167/318    9:14       57:14
2014  Tracy Moser            F3539       80/252    9:14       57:15
2015  Heather Wissel         F3539       81/252    9:14       57:15
2016  Ellie Cox              F1619       99/250    9:14       57:15
2017  Stacy Smith            M5054       83/199    9:15       57:16
2018  Tanner Schmoll         M2529      168/318    9:15       57:16
2019  Gabriella Kayse        F2529      113/356    9:15       57:16
2020  Michael Archdeacon     M5559       64/188    9:15       57:16
2021  Christopher Corgiat    M3539      160/287    9:15       57:16
2022  Cosette Corgiat        M0115       73/140    9:15       57:17
2023  Brock Shuluga          M0115       74/140    9:15       57:18
2024  John Rasp              M4044      127/224    9:15       57:18
2025  Michael Schott         M3539      161/287    9:15       57:19
2026  Blake Jones            M4044      128/224    9:15       57:20
2027  David Miller           M6064       45/162    9:15       57:20
2028  Morgan Kreimer         F2024      113/349    9:15       57:21
2029  Tori Kreimer           F1619      100/250    9:15       57:21
2030  Gresner Colaco         M3539      162/287    9:15       57:21
2031  Daniel Letler          M4549       93/191    9:15       57:21
2032  Marshall Burns         M2024      178/284    9:15       57:21
2033  Caitlin Murphy         F3539       82/252    9:15       57:21
2034  Dobin Park             M3539      163/287    9:16       57:22
2035  Justin Stump           M4044      129/224    9:16       57:23
2036  Caileen Tallant        F2529      114/356    9:16       57:23
2037  Adyson Kreimer         F1619      101/250    9:16       57:24
2038  Derek Stinson          M2529      169/318    9:16       57:24
2039  Jisoo Bae              F2529      115/356    9:16       57:25
2040  Stephen Fatuzzo        M2024      179/284    9:16       57:25
2041  Jennifer Blatz         F4549       43/211    9:16       57:25
2042  Jason Shuluga          M4549       94/191    9:16       57:26
2043  Jennifer Kirsch        F5054       36/186    9:16       57:26
2044  Brittany Ulrich        F3539       83/252    9:16       57:26
2045  Megan Leverton         F3034       80/260    9:16       57:26
2046  Hannah O'Connor        F3034       81/260    9:16       57:27
2047  Kevin Malay            M4044      130/224    9:16       57:27
2048  Brian Krahenbuhl       M4044      131/224    9:16       57:27
2049  Alisha Chase           F3539       84/252    9:17       57:28
2050  Matthew Benson         M4549       95/191    9:17       57:28
2051  Rebecca Price          F3539       85/252    9:17       57:28
2052  Omar Samaha            M4044      132/224    9:17       57:28
2053  Mike Teter             M5559       65/188    9:17       57:28
2054  Tim Binning            M5559       66/188    9:17       57:28
2055  Sarah McDaniel         F3034       82/260    9:17       57:28
2056  Addi Nicley            F1619      102/250    9:17       57:28
2057  Cathy Everson          F6064       19/121    9:17       57:28
2058  Chris Chen             M3539      164/287    9:17       57:28
2059  Matthew Cosgrove       M4549       96/191    9:17       57:29
2060  Sherry Sweet           F5054       37/186    9:17       57:29
2061  Mike Ulrich            M4044      133/224    9:17       57:29
2062  Michael Brookbank      M3034      178/299    9:17       57:30
2063  Lauren Sayre           F1619      103/250    9:17       57:30
2064  Eric Nessen            M3034      179/299    9:17       57:31
2065  Emily Bowers           F3539       86/252    9:17       57:31
2066  Jason Smith            M4549       97/191    9:17       57:31
2067  Faith Hall             F2529      116/356    9:17       57:31
2068  Lori Marcho Ferris     F5559       23/168    9:17       57:31
2069  Maria Martinez         F5559       24/168    9:17       57:31
2070  Melissa Hautz          F5559       25/168    9:17       57:31
2071  Michele Coppola        M3034      180/299    9:17       57:32
2072  Robin Seibel           F5054       38/186    9:17       57:32
2073  Jill MacLeod           F3034       83/260    9:17       57:32
2074  Melissa Hall           F3539       87/252    9:17       57:33
2075  Andrea Coffaro         F4044       59/223    9:17       57:33
2076  Julia Pennington       F4549       44/211    9:17       57:34
2077  Marianne Brown         F2529      117/356    9:18       57:34
2078  Adam Atkinson          M2529      170/318    9:18       57:35
2079  Jack Owen              M2024      180/284    9:18       57:35
2080  John Longsworth        M6064       46/162    9:18       57:36
2081  Evan Braun             M2529      171/318    9:18       57:37
2082  Jonathan Williams      M3034      181/299    9:18       57:37
2083  Jenny Harves           F4549       45/211    9:18       57:37
2084  Linda Argo             F6064       20/121    9:18       57:39
2085  Brett Reder            M4044      134/224    9:19       57:40
2086  John Herrmann          M5054       84/199    9:19       57:41
2087  Emme Nguyen            F1619      104/250    9:19       57:41
2088  Joe Kilgore            M4549       98/191    9:19       57:41
2089  Sydney Larocco         F2529      118/356    9:19       57:41
2090  Maggie Verst           F2024      114/349    9:19       57:42
2091  Marko Stojanovic       M5054       85/199    9:19       57:42
2092  Brian May              M5054       86/199    9:19       57:43
2093  Luke Verst             M2024      181/284    9:19       57:43
2094  Tricia Verst           F1619      105/250    9:19       57:43
2095  Shannon West           F4549       46/211    9:19       57:43
2096  Ralph Larocco          M6064       47/162    9:19       57:43
2097  Jackson Lang           M1619      119/169    9:19       57:43
2098  Jeremy Smith           M3034      182/299    9:19       57:43
2099  Zachary Breedlove      M3539      165/287    9:19       57:44
2100  Lou Walro              M2024      182/284    9:19       57:44
2101  Kaitlyn Helms          F1619      106/250    9:19       57:44
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2102  McCrae Johnson         F2024      115/349    9:19       57:44
2103  Alyse Gavin            F1619      107/250    9:19       57:44
2104  Matthew Johnson        M2529      172/318    9:19       57:44
2105  Laura A Lewis          F4549       47/211    9:19       57:44
2106  Amy Gilliland          F4549       48/211    9:19       57:44
2107  Molly Cahill           F4549       49/211    9:19       57:44
2108  Joseph Candito         M6569        24/91    9:19       57:45
2109  Dennis Anderson        M5054       87/199    9:19       57:45
2110  Madelyn Burns          F1619      108/250    9:20       57:46
2111  Katie Schutte          F2024      116/349    9:20       57:47
2112  Jonathan Boiman        M2529      173/318    9:20       57:47
2113  Patrick Berry          M2024      183/284    9:20       57:47
2114  Nicola Redmond         F2529      119/356    9:20       57:47
2115  Lynn Schaber           F5559       26/168    9:20       57:47
2116  Anna Garver            F1619      109/250    9:20       57:47
2117  Caroline Schott        F2529      120/356    9:20       57:47
2118  Madeleine Gervason     F2529      121/356    9:20       57:47
2119  Leigh Lies             F4044       60/223    9:20       57:48
2120  Ellie Voelkerding      F1619      110/250    9:20       57:48
2121  William Good           M1619      120/169    9:20       57:49
2122  Carey Steffen          F4549       50/211    9:20       57:51
2123  Mike Maley             M3034      183/299    9:20       57:51
2124  Andy Argo              M6064       48/162    9:20       57:51
2125  Jillian Marsini        F4044       61/223    9:20       57:52
2126  Isabella Neufarth      F0115       50/128    9:20       57:52
2127  Janie Ferris           F2024      117/349    9:21       57:53
2128  Elizabeth Argo         F2529      122/356    9:21       57:53
2129  Elizabeth Good         F2024      118/349    9:21       57:54
2130  Krissy Leonhardt       F3539       88/252    9:21       57:55
2131  James Swayne           M6064       49/162    9:21       57:55
2132  Hailey Dietz           F3034       84/260    9:21       57:55
2133  Maria Vega             F2529      123/356    9:21       57:56
2134  Brianna Strotman       F2529      124/356    9:21       57:57
2135  Erica Palmer           F5054       39/186    9:21       57:57
2136  Maria Muchaypina       F2529      125/356    9:21       57:57
2137  Ibby Fisher            F1619      111/250    9:21       57:58
2138  Gracie Brink           F1619      112/250    9:21       57:58
2139  Jaime Brink            F4044       62/223    9:22       57:59
2140  Eric Fischer           M2529      174/318    9:22       58:00
2141  Peter Stautberg        M5559       67/188    9:22       58:00
2142  Christine Browner      F5054       40/186    9:22       58:01
2143  Evan Wall              M2529      175/318    9:22       58:01
2144  Heather Martin         F4549       51/211    9:22       58:01
2145  Mathew Miller          M4044      135/224    9:22       58:01
2146  Nick Buehler           M2529      176/318    9:22       58:01
2147  Raymond Brink          M4549       99/191    9:22       58:02
2148  Kristin Patterson      F3539       89/252    9:22       58:02
2149  Andrew Smith           M3539      166/287    9:22       58:02
2150  Kara Hohnecker         F3539       90/252    9:22       58:03
2151  Bradley Carroll        M4044      136/224    9:22       58:03
2152  Mark Ramler            M3539      167/287    9:22       58:03
2153  Jenna Gerstle          F3034       85/260    9:22       58:03
2154  Chloe Beckmeyer        F2024      119/349    9:22       58:04
2155  Joey Vinel             M1619      121/169    9:22       58:04
2156  John Mickol            M6064       50/162    9:22       58:04
2157  Tom Palermo            M5054       88/199    9:22       58:05
2158  Riley Hemmer           F2024      120/349    9:22       58:05
2159  Andrew Rinke           M2024      184/284    9:23       58:05
2160  Mikayla Loomis         F2024      121/349    9:23       58:05
2161  Chris Kunkel           M3034      184/299    9:23       58:06
2162  Aimee Dirig            F2529      126/356    9:23       58:06
2163  Noah Dirig             M2529      177/318    9:23       58:06
2164  Isabel Coomes          F2024      122/349    9:23       58:06
2165  Mackenzie Mechley      F2024      123/349    9:23       58:07
2166  Jeff McDonald          M5559       68/188    9:23       58:07
2167  Jacob Haskins          M2024      185/284    9:23       58:07
2168  John Griffith          M5054       89/199    9:23       58:07
2169  Jason Hoyt             M4549      100/191    9:23       58:08
2170  Melissa Cerimele       F3034       86/260    9:23       58:09
2171  Erin Kollmann          F3034       87/260    9:23       58:09
2172  Zana Harman            F2529      127/356    9:23       58:09
2173  Megan Anello           F5559       27/168    9:23       58:10
2174  Jim Rogers             M3539      168/287    9:23       58:10
2175  Katherine Kober        F2529      128/356    9:23       58:10
2176  Clara Fitzpatrick      F3034       88/260    9:24       58:11
2177  Kyler Davis            M2529      178/318    9:24       58:12
2178  Christopher Kober      M2529      179/318    9:24       58:12
2179  Kevin Sharp            M4549      101/191    9:24       58:12
2180  Rachel Van Zile        F3034       89/260    9:24       58:12
2181  Sandy Stross           F6064       21/121    9:24       58:12
2182  Gabriella Neufarth     F0115       51/128    9:24       58:13
2183  Austin Van Zile        M3539      169/287    9:24       58:13
2184  Caleb Campbell         M2529      180/318    9:24       58:13
2185  Joshua Vanzant         M4044      137/224    9:24       58:14
2186  Kortney Mitchell       F4044       63/223    9:24       58:14
2187  Jessica Horgan         F2024      124/349    9:24       58:14
2188  Julie Burns            F4549       52/211    9:24       58:15
2189  Adrienne Baumann       F2024      125/349    9:24       58:15
2190  Sonia Asif             F3539       91/252    9:24       58:15
2191  Matthew Mahon          M2024      186/284    9:24       58:16
2192  Lauren Ossege          F2529      129/356    9:24       58:16
2193  Malcolm Wells          M2529      181/318    9:24       58:16
2194  Millie Wuellner        F0115       52/128    9:24       58:17
2195  Enrique Velasco        M2529      182/318    9:24       58:17
2196  Fernando Fischer       M2529      183/318    9:24       58:17
2197  Elam Mechley           M5054       90/199    9:24       58:17
2198  Alia Thomas            F1619      113/250    9:25       58:18
2199  Andrew Wells-Bean      M3539      170/287    9:25       58:18
2200  Pierce Geary           M3539      171/287    9:25       58:19
2201  Eric Freeman           M3034      185/299    9:25       58:19
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2202  Meghan Benedict        F2529      130/356    9:25       58:19
2203  Alexander Beckes       M2529      184/318    9:25       58:19
2204  Derek Brandt           M5054       91/199    9:25       58:20
2205  Brady Hangen           M2529      185/318    9:25       58:20
2206  Lynn Varner            F2024      126/349    9:25       58:21
2207  David Varner           M5054       92/199    9:25       58:22
2208  Will Goebel            M0115       75/140    9:25       58:22
2209  Lauren Gerhardt        F2529      131/356    9:25       58:23
2210  Jack Dusing            M0115       76/140    9:25       58:23
2211  Dan Fleshour           M5559       69/188    9:26       58:24
2212  Brennan Werner         M1619      122/169    9:26       58:24
2213  Chloe Roberson         F1619      114/250    9:26       58:24
2214  Samantha Devore        F2529      132/356    9:26       58:24
2215  Sam Speyer             M3034      186/299    9:26       58:25
2216  Sally Vogele           F5559       28/168    9:26       58:27
2217  Oliver Sheridan        M0115       77/140    9:26       58:27
2218  Ally Miller            F3034       90/260    9:26       58:27
2219  Eduardo Paredes        M3539      172/287    9:26       58:27
2220  Megan Miller           F4549       53/211    9:26       58:27
2221  Reagan Johnson         F2024      127/349    9:26       58:28
2222  Michael Muchmore       M2529      186/318    9:26       58:28
2223  Catherine Oury         F3539       92/252    9:26       58:29
2224  Amanda Lynch           F3034       91/260    9:26       58:29
2225  Madeline Haberthy      F2529      133/356    9:26       58:29
2226  Matthew Weeks          M3034      187/299    9:26       58:29
2227  William White          M1619      123/169    9:27       58:30
2228  Joshua White           M2024      187/284    9:27       58:30
2229  Lauren Koehler         F3034       92/260    9:27       58:30
2230  Dorothy Corbett        F5559       29/168    9:27       58:31
2231  Caroline Corbett       F2024      128/349    9:27       58:31
2232  Justin Haberthy        M2529      187/318    9:27       58:32
2233  Hailey Hartman         F1619      115/250    9:27       58:32
2234  Joshua Haggard         M3539      173/287    9:27       58:34
2235  Cole Willoughby        M2529      188/318    9:27       58:34
2236  Lindsey Willoughby     F3539       93/252    9:27       58:35
2237  James Hood             M4044      138/224    9:27       58:35
2238  Kathryn Lindeman       F4549       54/211    9:27       58:35
2239  Adam Goebel            M1619      124/169    9:27       58:35
2240  Brendan Luckett        M3034      188/299    9:28       58:36
2241  Sheila Eustace         F2529      134/356    9:28       58:36
2242  Erin Kratzer-Kelly     F3034       93/260    9:28       58:37
2243  Leanne Kelly           F3034       94/260    9:28       58:38
2244  Drew Abigail Boylan    F1619      116/250    9:28       58:38
2245  Michael Charnay        M3539      174/287    9:28       58:38
2246  Matt Sheffer           M2024      188/284    9:28       58:38
2247  William Brown          M6064       51/162    9:28       58:38
2248  Debbie Boylan          F4549       55/211    9:28       58:38
2249  Avery Goff             F2024      129/349    9:28       58:39
2250  Corey Kelly            F3539       94/252    9:28       58:40
2251  Ava Millstone          F4044       64/223    9:28       58:40
2252  Rohan Kumar            M0115       78/140    9:28       58:41
2253  Amie Lowe              F4549       56/211    9:28       58:42
2254  Krista Crockett        F4549       57/211    9:28       58:42
2255  Maria Houchens         F1619      117/250    9:29       58:43
2256  Adam Flaig             M4044      139/224    9:29       58:44
2257  Steven Dreyer          M7074         3/41    9:29       58:44
2258  Daniel Shertok         M4044      140/224    9:29       58:45
2259  Jessie Heikenfeld      F4549       58/211    9:29       58:45
2260  Jennifer Ferguson      F4044       65/223    9:29       58:45
2261  Paula Bell             F5559       30/168    9:29       58:45
2262  Paul Vonderwish        M5054       93/199    9:29       58:45
2263  Elizabeth Ludwig       F5054       41/186    9:29       58:46
2264  Mark Bell              M5559       70/188    9:29       58:46
2265  Eric Spencer           M3539      175/287    9:29       58:47
2266  Rachel Reyering        F1619      118/250    9:29       58:47
2267  Abby Portwood          F3034       95/260    9:29       58:47
2268  Emma Madden            F1619      119/250    9:29       58:47
2269  Steven Schmoll         M5054       94/199    9:29       58:47
2270  Angela Taylor          F4044       66/223    9:29       58:47
2271  Marci Koch             F5559       31/168    9:29       58:48
2272  Mark Hoke              M2529      189/318    9:29       58:48
2273  Brandon Dobbs          M4044      141/224    9:30       58:48
2274  Lindsey Meyer          F4044       67/223    9:30       58:49
2275  Dannie Sweet           M5054       95/199    9:30       58:49
2276  Brennan Hill           M4549      102/191    9:30       58:49
2277  Chad Goodale           M4044      142/224    9:30       58:50
2278  Kyle Budde             M3034      189/299    9:30       58:50
2279  Amanda Wyrick          F3034       96/260    9:30       58:50
2280  Thomas Orr             M5559       71/188    9:30       58:51
2281  Mark Smith             M2529      190/318    9:30       58:51
2282  Derek Goeglein         M2529      191/318    9:30       58:51
2283  Lauren Gall            F2529      135/356    9:30       58:52
2284  Meghan Fledderman      F4044       68/223    9:30       58:52
2285  Adalynn Fledderman     F0115       53/128    9:30       58:52
2286  Jennifer Black         F7074         5/38    9:30       58:53
2287  Wilson Cochrane        M3034      190/299    9:30       58:53
2288  Amy Obermeyer          F5054       42/186    9:30       58:53
2289  Sean Grisham           M4044      143/224    9:30       58:53
2290  Bess Gustafson         F3034       97/260    9:30       58:53
2291  Lindsay Breathitt      F3539       95/252    9:30       58:53
2292  Madeline Watson        F3539       96/252    9:30       58:54
2293  Kevin Crowley          M3539      176/287    9:30       58:54
2294  Lottie Hilgefort       F4549       59/211    9:30       58:54
2295  Laura Pieper           F4549       60/211    9:30       58:54
2296  Micah Nourie           M1619      125/169    9:30       58:54
2297  Olivia Wolfzorn        F2024      130/349    9:30       58:54
2298  Jeff Gramke            M6064       52/162    9:31       58:56
2299  Haley Jordahl          M2529      192/318    9:31       58:57
2300  Eva Hennessey          F4549       61/211    9:31       58:58
2301  Dan Huth               M5559       72/188    9:31       58:58
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2302  Kayleigh Zimmer        F2024      131/349    9:31       58:59
2303  Grant Reineck          M1619      126/169    9:31       58:59
2304  Lorae Stojanovic       F2024      132/349    9:31       58:59
2305  Lizzy Wesolowski       F4044       69/223    9:31       59:01
2306  Randy Essell           M7074         4/41    9:32       59:01
2307  Fernando Da Silva      M0115       79/140    9:32       59:01
2308  Caleb White            M0115       80/140    9:32       59:01
2309  Brian Walters          M4044      144/224    9:32       59:02
2310  Elizabeth Varipatis    F4044       70/223    9:32       59:03
2311  Maya Szabo             F0115       54/128    9:32       59:03
2312  David Rodrigo          M5054       96/199    9:32       59:03
2313  Elizabeth Conway       F2024      133/349    9:32       59:03
2314  Samantha Kessler       F2024      134/349    9:32       59:03
2315  Shane Kormelink        M3539      177/287    9:32       59:03
2316  Joseph Ellerhorst      M3539      178/287    9:32       59:04
2317  Elizabeth Vonderhaar   F2024      135/349    9:32       59:04
2318  Michael Berner         M2024      189/284    9:32       59:05
2319  Jean Schmidt           F7074         6/38    9:32       59:05
2320  Emilie Larosa          F4549       62/211    9:32       59:05
2321  Cameron King           M2529      193/318    9:32       59:05
2322  Alyssa Latta           F0115       55/128    9:32       59:05
2323  Kate Hassey            F2529      136/356    9:32       59:05
2324  Riley Jones            M2024      190/284    9:32       59:06
2325  Blake S Gustafson      F6064       22/121    9:32       59:06
2326  Christina Muchmore     F4549       63/211    9:32       59:07
2327  Kaitlin Cengia         F2024      136/349    9:33       59:07
2328  Katie Corbett          F2024      137/349    9:33       59:07
2329  Molly French           F3034       98/260    9:33       59:08
2330  Rolando Collado        M5559       73/188    9:33       59:08
2331  Stacey Fischer         F3034       99/260    9:33       59:08
2332  Saahil Vashishta       M2529      194/318    9:33       59:09
2333  Anthony Blevins        M5054       97/199    9:33       59:09
2334  Cheyenne Martinez      F2529      137/356    9:33       59:09
2335  Jackson Shiffert       M2529      195/318    9:33       59:09
2336  Katherine Blocher      F4044       71/223    9:33       59:09
2337  Patrick Oelrich        M3539      179/287    9:33       59:09
2338  Mackenzie Huesman      F1619      120/250    9:33       59:10
2339  David Shiffert         M5054       98/199    9:33       59:10
2340  Stella Baker           F1619      121/250    9:33       59:10
2341  Aaron Pyle             M3539      180/287    9:33       59:10
2342  Don Goetz              M6064       53/162    9:33       59:11
2343  Rebecca Wilson         F3034      100/260    9:33       59:11
2344  Steve Feist            M5559       74/188    9:33       59:11
2345  John Fenton            M0115       81/140    9:33       59:12
2346  Steve Gerhardt         M6569        25/91    9:33       59:12
2347  Pam Johann             F5559       32/168    9:34       59:13
2348  Judy Bauer             F6569         2/47    9:34       59:13
2349  Sheila Palic           F2529      138/356    9:34       59:15
2350  Mark Groeschen         M6064       54/162    9:34       59:15
2351  Beau Bryson            M1619      127/169    9:34       59:16
2352  Katrina Prewitt        F0115       56/128    9:34       59:17
2353  Kate Witte             F0115       57/128    9:34       59:17
2354  Madison Siemer         F0115       58/128    9:34       59:17
2355  Bree Shaftel           F4044       72/223    9:34       59:18
2356  Madison Bretland       F1619      122/250    9:34       59:18
2357  Zoe Patterson          F0115       59/128    9:34       59:18
2358  Thomas Lanter          M2024      191/284    9:34       59:19
2359  Steph Carrington       F2024      138/349    9:34       59:19
2360  J.R. Baumer            M4549      103/191    9:35       59:20
2361  Meg Conlon             F5559       33/168    9:35       59:21
2362  Rebecca Gilligan       F2024      139/349    9:35       59:21
2363  Dj Tully               M3034      191/299    9:35       59:21
2364  Alli Helmes            F2024      140/349    9:35       59:21
2365  Kate Warren            F2529      139/356    9:35       59:21
2366  Shawn Amann            M4044      145/224    9:35       59:22
2367  Dave Warren            M6064       55/162    9:35       59:22
2368  Julie Schneider        F5559       34/168    9:35       59:22
2369  Philip Wallace         M5054       99/199    9:35       59:22
2370  Jim Dixius             M6064       56/162    9:35       59:23
2371  Brandon James          M3539      181/287    9:35       59:23
2372  Erik Nabi              M3539      182/287    9:35       59:23
2373  Autumn Abrams          F4549       64/211    9:35       59:24
2374  Robert Mancini         M5054      100/199    9:35       59:24
2375  Teresa Klein           F5054       43/186    9:35       59:24
2376  Jordin Nabi            F3539       97/252    9:35       59:24
2377  Angela McDorman        F5559       35/168    9:35       59:25
2378  Stella Soberano        F1619      123/250    9:36       59:26
2379  Ava Herrmann           F1619      124/250    9:36       59:26
2380  Soph Stadler           F1619      125/250    9:36       59:26
2381  Brian Giesenschlag     M5054      101/199    9:36       59:26
2382  Tosin Ayanrinola       M4044      146/224    9:36       59:27
2383  Isabel Rodriguez       F1619      126/250    9:36       59:27
2384  Jeffrey Talbert        M6064       57/162    9:36       59:27
2385  Grace Muchmore         F1619      127/250    9:36       59:27
2386  Brian Talbert          M3034      192/299    9:36       59:27
2387  Caroline Mantkowski    F2529      140/356    9:36       59:28
2388  Greg Meece             M6064       58/162    9:36       59:29
2389  Finn Leek              M0115       82/140    9:36       59:29
2390  Bailey Hammons         M2024      192/284    9:36       59:29
2391  Alex Bogenschutz       M3034      193/299    9:36       59:31
2392  Dave Smith             M5559       75/188    9:37       59:32
2393  Alexandra Amend        F3034      101/260    9:37       59:32
2394  Adam Brooks            M3539      183/287    9:37       59:32
2395  Maya Wolfford          F1619      128/250    9:37       59:33
2396  Angelique Faul         F5054       44/186    9:37       59:34
2397  Kayla McCann           F1619      129/250    9:37       59:34
2398  Jacob Walasinski       M2529      196/318    9:37       59:34
2399  Jon-Michael Brook      M4549      104/191    9:37       59:34
2400  Laura Finch            F3539       98/252    9:37       59:35
2401  Abby Wesseling         F3539       99/252    9:37       59:35
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2402  Jo Hirlinger           F3034      102/260    9:37       59:36
2403  Dylan Voris            M3539      184/287    9:37       59:36
2404  Mallory Voris          F3539      100/252    9:37       59:36
2405  Michael Lucarelli      M3539      185/287    9:37       59:36
2406  Spencer Smith          M2529      197/318    9:37       59:36
2407  Emily Sherlock         F2529      141/356    9:37       59:36
2408  Jamie MacLeod          M7074         5/41    9:37       59:37
2409  Alex Doss              M2024      193/284    9:37       59:37
2410  Randy Gilman           M5054      102/199    9:37       59:37
2411  Tim Fitzgerald         M3034      194/299    9:37       59:38
2412  Vaughn Nguyen          M2024      194/284    9:38       59:38
2413  Rich Lonneman          M5559       76/188    9:38       59:39
2414  Brooke Linz            F4044       73/223    9:38       59:39
2415  Adam Neltner           M2529      198/318    9:38       59:39
2416  Makenzie Meyer         F2024      141/349    9:38       59:40
2417  Gracia Ostendorf       F3034      103/260    9:38       59:40
2418  Michael Robinson       M3539      186/287    9:38       59:40
2419  Rob Meyer              M5054      103/199    9:38       59:40
2420  Kristen Swank          F4549       65/211    9:38       59:41
2421  Claudia Gibson         F2024      142/349    9:38       59:41
2422  Jacob Grube            M1619      128/169    9:38       59:41
2423  Patrick Sheehan        M2024      195/284    9:38       59:41
2424  Claire Gibson          F2024      143/349    9:38       59:41
2425  Anna Long              F2529      142/356    9:38       59:41
2426  Keegan Hanrahan        M2529      199/318    9:38       59:42
2427  Leo Tierney            M0115       83/140    9:38       59:42
2428  Kristn Currans         F4549       66/211    9:38       59:42
2429  Dan Keathley           M3539      187/287    9:38       59:42
2430  Nick Kowalski          M3539      188/287    9:38       59:43
2431  Riley Atmore           F1619      130/250    9:38       59:43
2432  Moses Knight           M0115       84/140    9:38       59:43
2433  Katie Rademacher       F3539      101/252    9:38       59:43
2434  Lacey Haslam           F4044       74/223    9:39       59:44
2435  Dana Zimmer            F1619      131/250    9:39       59:45
2436  Katy Lonneman          F5559       36/168    9:39       59:45
2437  Claire Haslam          F4044       75/223    9:39       59:46
2438  Mallory Egloff         F1619      132/250    9:39       59:46
2439  Joseph Egloff          M4549      105/191    9:39       59:46
2440  Celia Feldman          F2024      144/349    9:39       59:47
2441  Nina Viterisi          F3034      104/260    9:39       59:47
2442  Dan Bogan              M4549      106/191    9:39       59:47
2443  Virginia Ruef          F3539      102/252    9:39       59:47
2444  Lou Andreadis          M5054      104/199    9:39       59:47
2445  Madeline Downie        F2024      145/349    9:39       59:47
2446  Emily Bamber           F4044       76/223    9:39       59:48
2447  Ramon Rodriguez        M5054      105/199    9:39       59:48
2448  Robert Zell            M4044      147/224    9:39       59:48
2449  Jerry Beerman          M5559       77/188    9:39       59:48
2450  Maddie Nixon           F0115       60/128    9:39       59:50
2451  Dan Rauf               M3539      189/287    9:39       59:50
2452  Natalie Gockerman      F1619      133/250    9:39       59:50
2453  Taylor Vaughn          F3034      105/260    9:40       59:50
2454  Luis Montes            M2529      200/318    9:40       59:51
2455  Kara Teipel            F2529      143/356    9:40       59:51
2456  Elliot Kirstein        M7074         6/41    9:40       59:51
2457  Lee Kersting           M4044      148/224    9:40       59:51
2458  Evan Rohrkemper        M4044      149/224    9:40       59:52
2459  Kevin Feazell          M6064       59/162    9:40       59:52
2460  Eleanor Hudepohl       F2024      146/349    9:40       59:53
2461  Dawn Cooper            F5559       37/168    9:40       59:53
2462  Josh Kelly             M3539      190/287    9:40       59:54
2463  John Scarchilli        M4549      107/191    9:40       59:54
2464  William Lorenz         M5559       78/188    9:40       59:54
2465  Madison Stecher        F1619      134/250    9:40       59:55
2466  Connor Wasmund         M2024      196/284    9:40       59:56
2467  Mia Wyrick             F2024      147/349    9:40       59:56
2468  Chloe Otten            F1619      135/250    9:41       59:57
2469  Jason Dietz            F4549       67/211    9:41       59:58
2470  Jake Kollmann          M3539      191/287    9:41       59:59
2471  Nicholas Antone        M2529      201/318    9:41       59:59
2472  Katie Christesen       F3034      106/260    9:41     1:00:00
2473  Kyle Mack              M4044      150/224    9:41     1:00:00
2474  Susan Mack             F4044       77/223    9:41     1:00:01
2475  Brian Frazier          M6569        26/91    9:41     1:00:02
2476  Katherine Mancini      F1619      136/250    9:41     1:00:02
2477  Julian Macedo          M4044      151/224    9:41     1:00:02
2478  Ike Lanier             M2529      202/318    9:41     1:00:03
2479  Riley Weisman          F0115       61/128    9:41     1:00:03
2480  John Lynch             M3539      192/287    9:42     1:00:03
2481  Stuart Wasmund         M2529      203/318    9:42     1:00:03
2482  Addy Wolff             F0115       62/128    9:42     1:00:03
2483  Maria Piombo           F5559       38/168    9:42     1:00:03
2484  Ashley Bauer           F0115       63/128    9:42     1:00:04
2485  Elena Montag           F2529      144/356    9:42     1:00:04
2486  Goodwin Anim           M4549      108/191    9:42     1:00:04
2487  David Montag           M6064       60/162    9:42     1:00:04
2488  Laura Braun            F3539      103/252    9:42     1:00:04
2489  Rob Lynch              M3539      193/287    9:42     1:00:04
2490  Tim Voelkerding        M5054      106/199    9:42     1:00:05
2491  Maria Rumely           F1619      137/250    9:42     1:00:05
2492  Eric Rice              M2024      197/284    9:42     1:00:05
2493  Ashley Voelkerding     F2024      148/349    9:42     1:00:05
2494  Justin Stepp           M3539      194/287    9:42     1:00:06
2495  Jessica Malloy         F4044       78/223    9:42     1:00:07
2496  Sandra Bogan           F4549       68/211    9:42     1:00:07
2497  Lindsey Felt           F3034      107/260    9:42     1:00:08
2498  Selome Degaulle        F1619      138/250    9:42     1:00:08
2499  Amanda Pulskamp        F3034      108/260    9:42     1:00:08
2500  Luke Bunnell           M2024      198/284    9:42     1:00:09
2501  Neva Hahn              F1619      139/250    9:42     1:00:09
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2502  Riley Crawford         F2024      149/349    9:43     1:00:09
2503  Bailey Sester          M2529      204/318    9:43     1:00:09
2504  Paul Heidemann         M3539      195/287    9:43     1:00:10
2505  Edgar Byars            M2024      199/284    9:43     1:00:12
2506  Steve Lohrer           M5054      107/199    9:43     1:00:12
2507  Jake Robida            M2024      200/284    9:43     1:00:12
2508  Andrew Steckl          M7579         3/19    9:43     1:00:12
2509  Lenton Woolley         M3539      196/287    9:43     1:00:14
2510  Anna Dilonardo         F2024      150/349    9:43     1:00:14
2511  Anya Kirsch            F2024      151/349    9:43     1:00:15
2512  Nicholas Ristau        M0115       85/140    9:43     1:00:15
2513  Katelyn Benoit         F1619      140/250    9:43     1:00:15
2514  Peter Sawyer           M2024      201/284    9:44     1:00:15
2515  Callista Krebs         F2024      152/349    9:44     1:00:15
2516  Katie Begley           F2529      145/356    9:44     1:00:16
2517  Christina Craig        F3034      109/260    9:44     1:00:16
2518  Liam Stojanovic        M2529      205/318    9:44     1:00:17
2519  Jack Berding           M2024      202/284    9:44     1:00:17
2520  Allie Berding          F2529      146/356    9:44     1:00:18
2521  Chad Bolser            M3539      197/287    9:44     1:00:19
2522  Wes Ewing              M3034      195/299    9:44     1:00:20
2523  Elizabeth Simms        F3034      110/260    9:45     1:00:21
2524  Brian Kershner         M4549      109/191    9:45     1:00:22
2525  Johnny Hoang           M2529      206/318    9:45     1:00:22
2526  Timothy Smith          M2529      207/318    9:45     1:00:22
2527  Becca Ewing            F3034      111/260    9:45     1:00:22
2528  Nicholas Laposky       M4044      152/224    9:45     1:00:23
2529  Aaron Pedersen         M2529      208/318    9:45     1:00:23
2530  Doug Campbell          M5054      108/199    9:45     1:00:23
2531  Nathanael Keefe        M0115       86/140    9:45     1:00:23
2532  Bradley Gerhardt       M2529      209/318    9:45     1:00:23
2533  Danielle Howard        F2529      147/356    9:45     1:00:23
2534  Jeffrey Morton         M5559       79/188    9:45     1:00:23
2535  Kelsey Koffel          F2529      148/356    9:45     1:00:24
2536  Cody Gertz             M3034      196/299    9:45     1:00:25
2537  Meredith Karasiak      F3539      104/252    9:45     1:00:25
2538  Alec Houston           M2529      210/318    9:45     1:00:25
2539  Alyssa Merk            F2529      149/356    9:45     1:00:26
2540  Camron Mattingly       M3539      198/287    9:45     1:00:26
2541  Madeline Palmer        F2529      150/356    9:45     1:00:26
2542  Zoe Crabtree           F2529      151/356    9:45     1:00:26
2543  Abby Crowley           F0115       64/128    9:45     1:00:27
2544  Kanishka Fayyaz        M2024      203/284    9:45     1:00:27
2545  Teri Heines            F5559       39/168    9:46     1:00:28
2546  Kalen Karasiak         M4044      153/224    9:46     1:00:28
2547  Amy Flynn              F3034      112/260    9:46     1:00:28
2548  Max Van Apeldoorn      M3034      197/299    9:46     1:00:28
2549  Bethany Kilgore        F4549       69/211    9:46     1:00:28
2550  Kyle Danbury           M3034      198/299    9:46     1:00:29
2551  Ashley Selembo         F2024      153/349    9:46     1:00:29
2552  Tiziana Coppola        F3539      105/252    9:46     1:00:29
2553  Henry Drewyer          M3034      199/299    9:46     1:00:29
2554  Hannah Creager         F1619      141/250    9:46     1:00:29
2555  Leila Saxena           F5054       45/186    9:46     1:00:30
2556  Erik Ross              M3539      199/287    9:46     1:00:30
2557  Trevor Bonar           M3539      200/287    9:46     1:00:30
2558  Megan Nielander        F2529      152/356    9:46     1:00:31
2559  Thomas Nielander       M6064       61/162    9:46     1:00:31
2560  Chad Lockard           M4549      110/191    9:46     1:00:31
2561  Brian Harves           M4549      111/191    9:46     1:00:32
2562  Heather Wasco          F4549       70/211    9:46     1:00:32
2563  Lara Dorenkemper       F5559       40/168    9:46     1:00:32
2564  Kristina Crowley       F4549       71/211    9:46     1:00:32
2565  Shawn Kerrigan         M3034      200/299    9:46     1:00:32
2566  Adrienne Palmer        F3034      113/260    9:46     1:00:33
2567  Grace Shuley           F1619      142/250    9:46     1:00:33
2568  Julie Sheffer          F4549       72/211    9:46     1:00:33
2569  Cooper Gamble          M1619      129/169    9:46     1:00:34
2570  Janice Greenhalgh      F5559       41/168    9:47     1:00:35
2571  Chase Keller           M2024      204/284    9:47     1:00:35
2572  Ty Harris              M4549      112/191    9:47     1:00:36
2573  John Whedon            M6064       62/162    9:47     1:00:37
2574  Kaci Sheffer           F1619      143/250    9:47     1:00:38
2575  Chris Hugenberg        M6064       63/162    9:47     1:00:39
2576  Valerie Fernandez      F4549       73/211    9:47     1:00:39
2577  Justin Gans            M3034      201/299    9:47     1:00:40
2578  Sarah Yu               F1619      144/250    9:47     1:00:40
2579  Sara Weil              F3034      114/260    9:47     1:00:40
2580  Scott Ehler            M3539      201/287    9:48     1:00:40
2581  Christina Rodriguez    F5054       46/186    9:48     1:00:40
2582  Dustin Pond            M2024      205/284    9:48     1:00:40
2583  Christophoer Anderson  M3539      202/287    9:48     1:00:41
2584  Debbie Walker          F5054       47/186    9:48     1:00:41
2585  Greg Dietrich          M3539      203/287    9:48     1:00:41
2586  Rob Walker             M5054      109/199    9:48     1:00:41
2587  Anna Reineck           F1619      145/250    9:48     1:00:41
2588  Krista Bruns           F4549       74/211    9:48     1:00:42
2589  Mike McGuffey          M5559       80/188    9:48     1:00:42
2590  Nestor Melnyk          M5559       81/188    9:48     1:00:42
2591  Andrea Kachelmeyer     F4044       79/223    9:48     1:00:43
2592  Lauren Jagoditz        F4044       80/223    9:48     1:00:43
2593  Ella Reineck           F0115       65/128    9:48     1:00:43
2594  Robert Ostendorf       M5559       82/188    9:48     1:00:44
2595  Taylor Ostendorf       F1619      146/250    9:48     1:00:44
2596  Mark Neises            M6064       64/162    9:48     1:00:44
2597  Scott Sheffer          M5054      110/199    9:48     1:00:45
2598  Kenneth Heldman        M6064       65/162    9:48     1:00:46
2599  Donald Dunn            M2529      211/318    9:48     1:00:46
2600  Max Warner             M4549      113/191    9:49     1:00:47
2601  Erin Cofskey           F2529      153/356    9:49     1:00:48
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2602  Emily Singer           F2024      154/349    9:49     1:00:48
2603  Jessica Hughes Skallos F3539      106/252    9:49     1:00:49
2604  Chuck Pitz             M5559       83/188    9:49     1:00:49
2605  Frederick Josephson    M2529      212/318    9:49     1:00:49
2606  Sophie Bause           F2024      155/349    9:49     1:00:51
2607  Olivia Coleman         F0115       66/128    9:49     1:00:51
2608  Kirsten Irwin          F2529      154/356    9:49     1:00:51
2609  Maria Moorman          F2024      156/349    9:49     1:00:52
2610  James Hare             M4549      114/191    9:50     1:00:53
2611  Shannon Nortman        F3539      107/252    9:50     1:00:53
2612  Jennifer Starr         F4044       81/223    9:50     1:00:54
2613  Liliana Frantz         F0115       67/128    9:50     1:00:55
2614  Kim Castleman          F3539      108/252    9:50     1:00:55
2615  Jamie Starr            M4549      115/191    9:50     1:00:55
2616  Oliver Dressler        M0115       87/140    9:50     1:00:55
2617  Katie Wilkinson        F3034      115/260    9:50     1:00:56
2618  Kristi Dulaney         F4549       75/211    9:50     1:00:56
2619  Emma Ankenbauer        F2024      157/349    9:50     1:00:56
2620  Ryan Oconnor           M2024      206/284    9:50     1:00:57
2621  Ellie Keita            F0115       68/128    9:50     1:00:57
2622  Brendan Edwards        M4549      116/191    9:50     1:00:57
2623  Elle Edwards           F1619      147/250    9:50     1:00:57
2624  Zach Holtz             M1619      130/169    9:50     1:00:57
2625  Melissa Frantz         F4549       76/211    9:50     1:00:57
2626  Joanne Glass           F5054       48/186    9:50     1:00:58
2627  Elliot Como            M2024      207/284    9:50     1:00:58
2628  Jack Halfin            M3034      202/299    9:50     1:00:58
2629  Frey Erin              F3034      116/260    9:50     1:00:58
2630  Raechel Scarchilli     F4044       82/223    9:50     1:00:58
2631  Lily Nienstedt         F3034      117/260    9:51     1:00:59
2632  Cassandra Siegel       F3034      118/260    9:51     1:00:59
2633  Mackenzie Brauns       F3034      119/260    9:51     1:00:59
2634  Deb Hallahan           F6064       23/121    9:51     1:01:00
2635  Robert White           M4044      154/224    9:51     1:01:00
2636  Jeff Laake             M4044      155/224    9:51     1:01:00
2637  Michelle Amann         F4044       83/223    9:51     1:01:01
2638  Michael Greene         M3034      203/299    9:51     1:01:01
2639  Dana Bourassa          F4044       84/223    9:51     1:01:01
2640  Michael Ditomaso       M0115       88/140    9:51     1:01:01
2641  Meredith Maschinot     F1619      148/250    9:51     1:01:01
2642  Monica Beavers         F3539      109/252    9:51     1:01:01
2643  Anna Curtsinger        F0115       69/128    9:51     1:01:02
2644  Nicholas Hoffmann      M2529      213/318    9:51     1:01:02
2645  Alaina Beckmeyer       M2024      208/284    9:51     1:01:02
2646  Jeffrey Neuwirth       M3034      204/299    9:51     1:01:03
2647  Jordan Bautista        M2024      209/284    9:51     1:01:03
2648  David Woody            M3034      205/299    9:51     1:01:03
2649  Elizabeth Hagen        F5054       49/186    9:51     1:01:03
2650  Justin Shadday         M2529      214/318    9:51     1:01:03
2651  Michelle Dickert       F2024      158/349    9:51     1:01:03
2652  Nicolette Miller       F2529      155/356    9:51     1:01:03
2653  Gregory Neuwirth       M3034      206/299    9:51     1:01:04
2654  Mary Guthrie           F3539      110/252    9:51     1:01:04
2655  Megan Nitkiewicz       F2529      156/356    9:51     1:01:05
2656  Janie Day              F4549       77/211    9:52     1:01:05
2657  Nicole Volpenhein      F2529      157/356    9:52     1:01:05
2658  Julia Holocher         F3034      120/260    9:52     1:01:05
2659  Rachel Greene          F3034      121/260    9:52     1:01:06
2660  Sam Roll               F2024      159/349    9:52     1:01:06
2661  Sarah McCalley         F4549       78/211    9:52     1:01:06
2662  Hannan Dusing          F1619      149/250    9:52     1:01:06
2663  Melanie Miles          F5559       42/168    9:52     1:01:06
2664  Mark Hagen             M5054      111/199    9:52     1:01:06
2665  Matthew Sgantas        M3034      207/299    9:52     1:01:07
2666  Adam Langsdale         M2529      215/318    9:52     1:01:07
2667  Emma Schulok           F2024      160/349    9:52     1:01:07
2668  John Memory            M3034      208/299    9:52     1:01:07
2669  Martin Gerrety         M6064       66/162    9:52     1:01:08
2670  Spencer Lohmeier       M2529      216/318    9:52     1:01:09
2671  Tina Ulanowski         F5559       43/168    9:52     1:01:09
2672  John E Cauhorn         M3034      209/299    9:52     1:01:09
2673  Valene Cauhorn         F3034      122/260    9:52     1:01:09
2674  Robert Lewis           M5559       84/188    9:53     1:01:11
2675  Melissa Louda          F4044       85/223    9:53     1:01:11
2676  Quinn Wachtel          F1619      150/250    9:53     1:01:12
2677  Julia Mathew           F2024      161/349    9:53     1:01:13
2678  Peyton Wachtel         F1619      151/250    9:53     1:01:13
2679  Maegan Wooden          F3539      111/252    9:53     1:01:13
2680  Chris Brown            M2529      217/318    9:53     1:01:13
2681  Hannah Kemen           F1619      152/250    9:53     1:01:14
2682  Lisa Moore             F4044       86/223    9:53     1:01:14
2683  William Sayre          M1619      131/169    9:53     1:01:14
2684  Zoe Rassati            F1619      153/250    9:53     1:01:14
2685  Brian Niehaus          M5054      112/199    9:53     1:01:15
2686  Julia Cain             F1619      154/250    9:53     1:01:16
2687  Kim Colyer             F4549       79/211    9:53     1:01:16
2688  Amber Rose             F3034      123/260    9:53     1:01:17
2689  Brenda Wehmer          F5559       44/168    9:53     1:01:17
2690  Nolan Lyon             M2024      210/284    9:53     1:01:17
2691  Avery Schermer         F0115       70/128    9:54     1:01:17
2692  Paul Groh              M6064       67/162    9:54     1:01:18
2693  Lance Harding          M4549      117/191    9:54     1:01:18
2694  Lynn Schumacher        F6569         3/47    9:54     1:01:19
2695  Angela Madden          F5054       50/186    9:54     1:01:20
2696  Molly McCracken        F0115       71/128    9:54     1:01:20
2697  Byron Smith            M4044      156/224    9:54     1:01:20
2698  Katie Mirrielees       F4044       87/223    9:54     1:01:20
2699  Jason Love             M4549      118/191    9:54     1:01:20
2700  Robert McCracken       M4549      119/191    9:54     1:01:21
2701  Madison McCloskey      F2024      162/349    9:54     1:01:21
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2702  Cynthia Sagel          F4549       80/211    9:54     1:01:22
2703  Madi Meade             F2024      163/349    9:54     1:01:23
2704  Elisa Illing           F4044       88/223    9:54     1:01:23
2705  Melissa Smith          F2529      158/356    9:55     1:01:24
2706  Megan Caldarelli       F2529      159/356    9:55     1:01:24
2707  Adela Orovay           F4044       89/223    9:55     1:01:24
2708  Aaron Kemme            M2529      218/318    9:55     1:01:24
2709  Brad Prickel           M3034      210/299    9:55     1:01:24
2710  Jay Mueller            M3539      204/287    9:55     1:01:24
2711  Ben Niederhelman       M2529      219/318    9:55     1:01:25
2712  Sarah Garrison         F2529      160/356    9:55     1:01:25
2713  Emily Schalk           F2529      161/356    9:55     1:01:25
2714  Eric Reichert          M5559       85/188    9:55     1:01:26
2715  Joe Styga              M3539      205/287    9:55     1:01:26
2716  Natacha Smith          F4549       81/211    9:55     1:01:27
2717  Abby Vann              F2529      162/356    9:55     1:01:28
2718  Joshua Sgantas         M4044      157/224    9:55     1:01:28
2719  Jennifer Glaser        F2529      163/356    9:55     1:01:29
2720  Hannah Chait           F2529      164/356    9:55     1:01:29
2721  Josh Sabers            M2024      211/284    9:55     1:01:29
2722  Amy Morse              F3539      112/252    9:56     1:01:30
2723  Carly Stone            F3539      113/252    9:56     1:01:31
2724  Vallie Freeman         F4044       90/223    9:56     1:01:32
2725  Dave Simonson          M4549      120/191    9:56     1:01:32
2726  Joe Sargent            M6569        27/91    9:56     1:01:32
2727  Whitney Rodriguez      F3034      124/260    9:56     1:01:32
2728  Cara Mueller           F3034      125/260    9:56     1:01:32
2729  Ryan Green             M2529      220/318    9:56     1:01:32
2730  Auston Price           M2024      212/284    9:56     1:01:32
2731  Alli Plush             F1619      155/250    9:56     1:01:32
2732  Diana Simon            F5559       45/168    9:56     1:01:32
2733  Zhixin Lu              F2529      165/356    9:56     1:01:32
2734  Mike Nimmo             M2529      221/318    9:56     1:01:33
2735  Eva Caudill            F2024      164/349    9:56     1:01:34
2736  Morgan Riley           F2024      165/349    9:56     1:01:34
2737  Clarisa Torres         F2529      166/356    9:56     1:01:35
2738  Dan Miller             M5559       86/188    9:56     1:01:35
2739  Timothy Mootz          M1619      132/169    9:56     1:01:35
2740  Madeline Riley         F2024      166/349    9:56     1:01:36
2741  Logan Nichols          M0115       89/140    9:57     1:01:36
2742  Bella Madden           F0115       72/128    9:57     1:01:38
2743  Jeffrey Tecau          M4549      121/191    9:57     1:01:38
2744  Cole Tecau             M0115       90/140    9:57     1:01:38
2745  Wes Nichols            M3539      206/287    9:57     1:01:39
2746  Anna Lohrer            F2024      167/349    9:57     1:01:41
2747  Trisha Linnemann       F3034      126/260    9:58     1:01:43
2748  Mitchell Lewis         M1619      133/169    9:58     1:01:43
2749  Brady Funke            M2529      222/318    9:58     1:01:43
2750  Aquil Tolbert          M3539      207/287    9:58     1:01:43
2751  Travis Spears          M2529      223/318    9:58     1:01:43
2752  Kyle Linnemann         M3539      208/287    9:58     1:01:44
2753  James Gerwe            M3539      209/287    9:58     1:01:44
2754  Scott Berens           M5054      113/199    9:58     1:01:44
2755  Elizabeth Root         F3034      127/260    9:58     1:01:45
2756  Adam Knecht            M5054      114/199    9:58     1:01:45
2757  Erika Lee              F2529      167/356    9:58     1:01:45
2758  Melody Feazell         F2024      168/349    9:58     1:01:46
2759  Tara Routson           F4044       91/223    9:58     1:01:46
2760  Christina Gao          F2529      168/356    9:58     1:01:46
2761  Rafael Sato            M3034      211/299    9:58     1:01:46
2762  Marshal Compton        M6569        28/91    9:58     1:01:47
2763  Kevin Sheridan         M5054      115/199    9:58     1:01:47
2764  Darius Lomack          M3034      212/299    9:58     1:01:48
2765  Drew Dunneback         M0115       91/140    9:59     1:01:48
2766  Ann Hanson             F6064       24/121    9:59     1:01:49
2767  Robert Morgan          M2024      213/284    9:59     1:01:49
2768  Brian Doerger          M2529      224/318    9:59     1:01:49
2769  Gillian Miller         F2024      169/349    9:59     1:01:50
2770  Matt Miller            M5559       87/188    9:59     1:01:50
2771  Christa McAndrew       F5054       51/186    9:59     1:01:51
2772  David Szwejbka         M6569        29/91    9:59     1:01:52
2773  Stephanie Harp         F4044       92/223    9:59     1:01:52
2774  Diane Hammons          F5054       52/186    9:59     1:01:53
2775  Mike Donnelly          M5054      116/199    9:59     1:01:53
2776  Darrell Schnieders     M3539      210/287    9:59     1:01:54
2777  Jennifer Roeder        F5054       53/186    9:59     1:01:54
2778  Mike Vyn               M4044      158/224   10:00     1:01:54
2779  Eric Scott             M4044      159/224   10:00     1:01:54
2780  Chris Arozarena        M3034      213/299   10:00     1:01:54
2781  Christopher Behler     M3034      214/299   10:00     1:01:55
2782  Peter Stanifer         M2529      225/318   10:00     1:01:55
2783  Max Goetz              M2529      226/318   10:00     1:01:56
2784  Hannah Suggs           F3034      128/260   10:00     1:01:57
2785  Jennifer Panepinto     F5559       46/168   10:00     1:01:58
2786  Michaela Therrien      F2529      169/356   10:00     1:01:58
2787  Kevin Phillips         M5559       88/188   10:00     1:01:58
2788  Landen Lewis           M0115       92/140   10:00     1:01:58
2789  Megan Snider           F3034      129/260   10:00     1:01:59
2790  Ian Golden             M4549      122/191   10:00     1:01:59
2791  Nives Zimmermann       F5054       54/186   10:01     1:02:03
2792  Nathan Schramm         M2024      214/284   10:01     1:02:04
2793  Sydni Schramm          F2024      170/349   10:01     1:02:04
2794  Leah Senff             F2024      171/349   10:01     1:02:05
2795  Tess Fox               F4044       93/223   10:01     1:02:05
2796  Timothy Newton         M3539      211/287   10:01     1:02:05
2797  Maggie Young Lipschutz F3539      114/252   10:01     1:02:06
2798  Cory Didier            F4044       94/223   10:01     1:02:06
2799  Christina Kampe        F3539      115/252   10:01     1:02:07
2800  Jacob Eberhard         M2529      227/318   10:01     1:02:07
2801  Stacey Cranert         F3539      116/252   10:02     1:02:07
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2802  Cate Gardner           F1619      156/250   10:02     1:02:08
2803  Ted Bross              M6064       68/162   10:02     1:02:09
2804  Bobby Flynn            M2024      215/284   10:02     1:02:09
2805  Catriona Shaughnessy   F2529      170/356   10:02     1:02:09
2806  Jonathan Kuhl          M3034      215/299   10:02     1:02:10
2807  Sophie Pouliquen       F3034      130/260   10:02     1:02:10
2808  Tim Senff              M4549      123/191   10:02     1:02:10
2809  Jude Schramm           M5054      117/199   10:02     1:02:10
2810  Cristin Shaughnessy    F3034      131/260   10:02     1:02:10
2811  Hannah Senff           F2024      172/349   10:02     1:02:11
2812  Addy Crowley           F1619      157/250   10:02     1:02:12
2813  Mary Gillock           F1619      158/250   10:02     1:02:12
2814  Erika Hackney          F4044       95/223   10:02     1:02:12
2815  Royce Louden           M2529      228/318   10:02     1:02:12
2816  Dan Fulkerson          M6569        30/91   10:02     1:02:12
2817  Hope Pauly             F2529      171/356   10:02     1:02:13
2818  Bill Buzek             M7579         4/19   10:02     1:02:13
2819  John Torok             M5054      118/199   10:03     1:02:13
2820  Deborah Casey          F6064       25/121   10:03     1:02:14
2821  Megan Barlage          F2529      172/356   10:03     1:02:14
2822  Holly Barlage          F2024      173/349   10:03     1:02:14
2823  Meghan Van Sant        F3539      117/252   10:03     1:02:14
2824  Terri Buzek            F6064       26/121   10:03     1:02:15
2825  Andrew Stanifer        M2529      229/318   10:03     1:02:16
2826  Mark Schumacher        M6064       69/162   10:03     1:02:18
2827  Brian Wells            M2024      216/284   10:04     1:02:19
2828  Alyssa Masten          F2024      174/349   10:04     1:02:20
2829  Lauren Cartone         F2024      175/349   10:04     1:02:20
2830  Allison Simonson       F4549       82/211   10:04     1:02:20
2831  Abby Norris            F3034      132/260   10:04     1:02:20
2832  Erin Schelle           F4044       96/223   10:04     1:02:20
2833  Alex Helmes            M4044      160/224   10:04     1:02:21
2834  James Norris           M3539      212/287   10:04     1:02:22
2835  Meghan Greenwell       F2024      176/349   10:04     1:02:22
2836  Stuart Lavenda         M6569        31/91   10:04     1:02:23
2837  Stacy Shawhan          F3034      133/260   10:04     1:02:23
2838  Cory Shawhan           M3034      216/299   10:04     1:02:23
2839  Maggie Belyea          F1619      159/250   10:04     1:02:24
2840  Martin Maline          M7074         7/41   10:04     1:02:24
2841  Lauren Szabo           F4044       97/223   10:04     1:02:24
2842  Austin Smith           M3034      217/299   10:04     1:02:24
2843  Brigitte Morton        F3539      118/252   10:04     1:02:25
2844  George Perbix          M6569        32/91   10:04     1:02:25
2845  Quentin Barber         M2024      217/284   10:05     1:02:26
2846  Mary Sansalone         F6569         4/47   10:05     1:02:27
2847  Jacob Kuhlman          M0115       93/140   10:05     1:02:29
2848  William Kuhlman        M1619      134/169   10:05     1:02:29
2849  Chris Loos             M2529      230/318   10:05     1:02:29
2850  Robin Schumacher       F2024      177/349   10:05     1:02:29
2851  Trevor Kuhlman         M1619      135/169   10:05     1:02:29
2852  Adrienne Stewart       F4044       98/223   10:05     1:02:30
2853  Joe Hacker             M3034      218/299   10:05     1:02:30
2854  Gabby Digiacomo        F3034      134/260   10:05     1:02:30
2855  Paige Sawyer           F2024      178/349   10:05     1:02:31
2856  Tayler Allen           F3034      135/260   10:05     1:02:31
2857  Margaret Sawyer        F4549       83/211   10:05     1:02:31
2858  Melissa Ervick         F3539      119/252   10:06     1:02:32
2859  Nicole Davis           F3034      136/260   10:06     1:02:32
2860  Sophie Schultz         F0115       73/128   10:06     1:02:32
2861  Lily Schultz           F1619      160/250   10:06     1:02:33
2862  Mikayla Nagel          F2024      179/349   10:06     1:02:33
2863  Judson (Jay) Lander    M4044      161/224   10:06     1:02:33
2864  Dan McLindon           M4044      162/224   10:06     1:02:33
2865  Abigayle Anderson      F2529      173/356   10:06     1:02:34
2866  Brooks Tecau           M0115       94/140   10:06     1:02:35
2867  Stephanie Casanova     F3539      120/252   10:06     1:02:35
2868  Callie Miller          F4044       99/223   10:06     1:02:36
2869  Greg Cady              M4044      163/224   10:06     1:02:36
2870  Rose Rye               F2024      180/349   10:06     1:02:36
2871  Janie Rumely           F2024      181/349   10:06     1:02:36
2872  Sydney Kennedy         F1619      161/250   10:06     1:02:36
2873  Rachel Knesel          F2529      174/356   10:06     1:02:37
2874  Liz Eckart             F2529      175/356   10:06     1:02:37
2875  Ian Eckart             M2529      231/318   10:06     1:02:37
2876  John Eberhart          M5054      119/199   10:06     1:02:37
2877  Rick Palasek           M6064       70/162   10:06     1:02:37
2878  Quinn Read             M2529      232/318   10:06     1:02:38
2879  Kelly Read             M5559       89/188   10:06     1:02:38
2880  Richard Farr           M5054      120/199   10:07     1:02:38
2881  Nicole Hird            F3034      137/260   10:07     1:02:38
2882  Bryce Colpo            M0115       95/140   10:07     1:02:39
2883  Jamison Taylor         M4044      164/224   10:07     1:02:41
2884  Leticia Roberts        F5054       55/186   10:07     1:02:43
2885  Megan Wiehe            F2529      176/356   10:07     1:02:44
2886  Bailey Harris          F2529      177/356   10:08     1:02:45
2887  Bruce Wiehe            M5559       90/188   10:08     1:02:45
2888  Timothy Boland         M5559       91/188   10:08     1:02:46
2889  Jared McFee            M4044      165/224   10:08     1:02:47
2890  Angie McKinney         F3034      138/260   10:08     1:02:48
2891  Katie Fogarty          F4044      100/223   10:08     1:02:48
2892  Aaron Burgess          M4549      124/191   10:08     1:02:49
2893  Teresa Blackaby        F5559       47/168   10:08     1:02:49
2894  Stephanie Carter       F3539      121/252   10:08     1:02:49
2895  Abbie Lynch            F2529      178/356   10:08     1:02:50
2896  Taylor Woolley         F3539      122/252   10:08     1:02:50
2897  Melissa Gartner        F3034      139/260   10:09     1:02:51
2898  David Warner           M4549      125/191   10:09     1:02:52
2899  Natalie Chrystal       F3539      123/252   10:09     1:02:53
2900  Davisd Slattery        M2024      218/284   10:09     1:02:55
2901  Davis Recht            M2024      219/284   10:10     1:02:56
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2902  Mamee Salzer           F2024      182/349   10:10     1:02:57
2903  Alexandria Powell      F1619      162/250   10:10     1:02:57
2904  Carol Straubing        F7074         7/38   10:10     1:02:57
2905  Allie Lyons            F1619      163/250   10:10     1:02:57
2906  Jameson Ray            M2024      220/284   10:10     1:02:57
2907  Lori Clements          F5559       48/168   10:10     1:02:58
2908  Jake Harmeyer          M1619      136/169   10:10     1:02:58
2909  Charlie Flexon         M4549      126/191   10:10     1:02:58
2910  Jessica Beck           F4044      101/223   10:10     1:02:58
2911  Mollie Hunter          F6064       27/121   10:10     1:02:58
2912  Erina Harmeyer         F5054       56/186   10:10     1:02:59
2913  Ann Warner             F4044      102/223   10:10     1:03:00
2914  Hannah Biggs           F2529      179/356   10:10     1:03:00
2915  Holly Fox              F2529      180/356   10:10     1:03:00
2916  Rebecca Reichert       F2024      183/349   10:10     1:03:00
2917  Carrie Kuhlman         F5054       57/186   10:10     1:03:01
2918  Cassie Thomas          F3539      124/252   10:10     1:03:02
2919  Christina Wulfson      F3539      125/252   10:10     1:03:02
2920  James Fischer          M5559       92/188   10:10     1:03:02
2921  Sara Freitag           F5559       49/168   10:11     1:03:03
2922  Theodore Kuhlman       M4549      127/191   10:11     1:03:03
2923  Michael Jablonski      M4044      166/224   10:11     1:03:03
2924  Adam Tepe              M4044      167/224   10:11     1:03:04
2925  Charles Christianson   M7074         8/41   10:11     1:03:04
2926  Parker Novak           M3539      213/287   10:11     1:03:04
2927  Patrick Van Sant       M3034      219/299   10:11     1:03:05
2928  Christopher Stanek     M4044      168/224   10:11     1:03:05
2929  Suzanne Matunis        F6064       28/121   10:11     1:03:07
2930  Brooke Cartone         F2529      181/356   10:12     1:03:09
2931  Maggie Pustinger       F2529      182/356   10:12     1:03:10
2932  Olivia Ferguson        F2024      184/349   10:12     1:03:10
2933  Rodney Robinson        M5559       93/188   10:12     1:03:10
2934  Harold Davis Jr        M5559       94/188   10:12     1:03:11
2935  Emily Bailer           F2529      183/356   10:12     1:03:12
2936  Steve Horn             M4549      128/191   10:12     1:03:12
2937  Jacob Powers           M2529      233/318   10:12     1:03:12
2938  Scott Kleinholz        M3539      214/287   10:12     1:03:12
2939  Michael Reimer         M2529      234/318   10:12     1:03:12
2940  Tim Moller             M6569        33/91   10:12     1:03:12
2941  Matthew Bauer          M4549      129/191   10:12     1:03:13
2942  Keith Turner           M4549      130/191   10:12     1:03:13
2943  Abigail Reynolds       F3034      140/260   10:12     1:03:14
2944  Doug Michelsen         M5054      121/199   10:12     1:03:14
2945  Rachel Robinson        F5054       58/186   10:12     1:03:14
2946  Lauren Clements        F1619      164/250   10:13     1:03:15
2947  Haellie Gordon         F2529      184/356   10:13     1:03:16
2948  Chris Gist             M4549      131/191   10:13     1:03:16
2949  Rose Brown             F2529      185/356   10:13     1:03:17
2950  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F4549       84/211   10:13     1:03:17
2951  Sheena Rogers          F4044      103/223   10:13     1:03:17
2952  Michael Roman          M4044      169/224   10:13     1:03:17
2953  Ron McAdams            M6064       71/162   10:13     1:03:19
2954  Graydon Gist           M0115       96/140   10:13     1:03:19
2955  Timothy Tuttle         M6064       72/162   10:13     1:03:19
2956  Abbe Riffle            F2024      185/349   10:13     1:03:19
2957  James Cromwell         M4549      132/191   10:13     1:03:19
2958  Kristyn Tuttle         F6064       29/121   10:13     1:03:19
2959  Reagan Riffle          F2024      186/349   10:13     1:03:19
2960  Jenjen Baladhay        F3034      141/260   10:13     1:03:19
2961  Benjamin Miller        M4044      170/224   10:13     1:03:20
2962  Nicholas Ratcliff      M3034      220/299   10:14     1:03:22
2963  Gretta Gunn            F2024      187/349   10:14     1:03:22
2964  Tyler Bogan            M0115       97/140   10:14     1:03:22
2965  Rob Ghering            M5054      122/199   10:14     1:03:22
2966  Liam Dill              M0115       98/140   10:14     1:03:22
2967  Abby Ghering           F4549       85/211   10:14     1:03:23
2968  Jon Moffitt            M5559       95/188   10:14     1:03:23
2969  David Gunn             M5559       96/188   10:14     1:03:23
2970  Christine White        F3539      126/252   10:14     1:03:24
2971  Forest Heis            M5559       97/188   10:14     1:03:24
2972  Amanda Bonham          F3539      127/252   10:14     1:03:24
2973  Jack Shoulders         M2529      235/318   10:14     1:03:24
2974  Alison De Villiers     F4044      104/223   10:14     1:03:25
2975  Michelle Kroeger       F3539      128/252   10:14     1:03:26
2976  Lexi Sheets            F4549       86/211   10:14     1:03:26
2977  Arno De Wet            M3034      221/299   10:14     1:03:26
2978  Nathan Sheets          M4549      133/191   10:14     1:03:26
2979  Danielle Nash          F3539      129/252   10:14     1:03:26
2980  Erin Studebaker        F3539      130/252   10:15     1:03:28
2981  David Cheartham        M5559       98/188   10:15     1:03:29
2982  Bobbie Leek            F6569         5/47   10:15     1:03:29
2983  Hal Jankowski          M4044      171/224   10:15     1:03:29
2984  Keating Sharp          M1619      137/169   10:15     1:03:30
2985  Sara Neltner           F3034      142/260   10:15     1:03:30
2986  Emily Good             F2024      188/349   10:15     1:03:31
2987  Tracie Hoffman         F6064       30/121   10:15     1:03:31
2988  Clay Crowe             M2529      236/318   10:15     1:03:31
2989  Rowan Fox              F1619      165/250   10:15     1:03:32
2990  Caitlyn Robinson       F2529      186/356   10:15     1:03:33
2991  Katie Koesters         F3539      131/252   10:16     1:03:34
2992  Eric Dill              M4549      134/191   10:16     1:03:34
2993  Ashley Arter           F1619      166/250   10:16     1:03:35
2994  Alisa Jenny            F5054       59/186   10:16     1:03:36
2995  Jill Dannenfelser      F4044      105/223   10:16     1:03:38
2996  Aimee Heis             F5054       60/186   10:16     1:03:39
2997  Meredith Zembrodt      F4044      106/223   10:16     1:03:40
2998  Caleb Smearsoll        M2024      221/284   10:17     1:03:40
2999  Brian Krause           M5054      123/199   10:17     1:03:43
3000  Michelle Breen         F3539      132/252   10:17     1:03:43
3001  Susan Barber           F5559       50/168   10:17     1:03:44
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3002  Carter Noel            M3034      222/299   10:17     1:03:46
3003  Brad Stapleton         M6064       73/162   10:18     1:03:47
3004  Meagan Taylor          F2024      189/349   10:18     1:03:47
3005  Katie Markesbery       F3034      143/260   10:18     1:03:49
3006  Maria Lindberg         F2024      190/349   10:18     1:03:49
3007  Victoria Lyon          F2024      191/349   10:18     1:03:50
3008  Lauren Cohen           F3034      144/260   10:18     1:03:50
3009  Chris Von Holle        M3034      223/299   10:18     1:03:51
3010  Mark Miller            M6064       74/162   10:18     1:03:51
3011  Charlotte Kaufhold     F1619      167/250   10:18     1:03:52
3012  Carrie Pelphrey        F3539      133/252   10:19     1:03:54
3013  Olivia Earls           F2024      192/349   10:19     1:03:54
3014  Judy Pennington        F6064       31/121   10:19     1:03:56
3015  Joe Dimuzio            M2024      222/284   10:19     1:03:56
3016  Joseph Bota            M3034      224/299   10:19     1:03:56
3017  Anne Perkins           F4044      107/223   10:19     1:03:57
3018  Daenayia Harris        F3034      145/260   10:19     1:03:57
3019  David Rosenfeldt       M4044      172/224   10:19     1:03:58
3020  Jay Koch               M2529      237/318   10:19     1:03:58
3021  Mary Feldman           F2024      193/349   10:20     1:04:02
3022  James Shea             M6064       75/162   10:20     1:04:03
3023  Bruce Jackson          M6569        34/91   10:20     1:04:03
3024  Sally Schiff           F4044      108/223   10:20     1:04:04
3025  Julianna Korns         F2529      187/356   10:21     1:04:07
3026  Jacob Terwilleger      M2024      223/284   10:21     1:04:08
3027  David Stallsworth      M4549      135/191   10:21     1:04:08
3028  Alex Terwilleger       M2024      224/284   10:21     1:04:08
3029  Robert Scheck          M6569        35/91   10:21     1:04:08
3030  Dave Weingarten        M3539      215/287   10:21     1:04:09
3031  Mark Muething          M6064       76/162   10:22     1:04:11
3032  Jada Scott             F2024      194/349   10:22     1:04:13
3033  Estelle March          F2024      195/349   10:22     1:04:14
3034  Julie Flinn Kay        F3539      134/252   10:22     1:04:14
3035  Ava Dunn               F1619      168/250   10:22     1:04:14
3036  Anna Snell             F1619      169/250   10:22     1:04:15
3037  Carrie Loyd            F5559       51/168   10:22     1:04:16
3038  Shannon Patenaude      F4044      109/223   10:22     1:04:16
3039  Katelyn Warden         F2529      188/356   10:23     1:04:18
3040  Tony Wallingford       M6569        36/91   10:23     1:04:19
3041  Amanda Thompson        F4044      110/223   10:23     1:04:19
3042  Paige Murphy           F1619      170/250   10:23     1:04:19
3043  Thomas Sens            M6064       77/162   10:23     1:04:20
3044  Cory Brunton           M3034      225/299   10:23     1:04:20
3045  Debbie Shaff           F5559       52/168   10:23     1:04:20
3046  Eleanor Sparks         F1619      171/250   10:23     1:04:21
3047  Mark Krutko            M5054      124/199   10:23     1:04:22
3048  Terry Pence            M7074         9/41   10:23     1:04:22
3049  Catherine Connor       F5054       61/186   10:23     1:04:22
3050  Hallie Fauerbach       F2024      196/349   10:23     1:04:22
3051  Brendan Buten          M2529      238/318   10:23     1:04:23
3052  Benyamin Williams      M4044      173/224   10:24     1:04:23
3053  Anna Joly              F1619      172/250   10:24     1:04:23
3054  Seth Brooks            M3034      226/299   10:24     1:04:24
3055  Sharon Hirschowitz     F5054       62/186   10:24     1:04:27
3056  Victor Wagner          M2529      239/318   10:24     1:04:28
3057  Samantha Dews          F2529      189/356   10:24     1:04:28
3058  Dina Gomaa             F4549       87/211   10:24     1:04:29
3059  Kaylob Sales           M1619      138/169   10:25     1:04:30
3060  Lydia Haubner          F1619      173/250   10:25     1:04:30
3061  Carson McAtee          F2024      197/349   10:25     1:04:30
3062  Lauren Latessa         F3539      135/252   10:25     1:04:31
3063  Jessica Gurren         F2024      198/349   10:25     1:04:31
3064  Daniel Miller          M2529      240/318   10:25     1:04:32
3065  Caroline Steinmetz     F2529      190/356   10:25     1:04:32
3066  Lanny Tran             M5054      125/199   10:25     1:04:34
3067  Guido Bresolin         M6064       78/162   10:25     1:04:35
3068  Derek Cunningham       M3034      227/299   10:26     1:04:36
3069  David Millay           M3034      228/299   10:26     1:04:36
3070  Hans Nienaber          M6064       79/162   10:26     1:04:36
3071  Jenna Millay           F2529      191/356   10:26     1:04:37
3072  Will Loichinger        M4549      136/191   10:26     1:04:37
3073  Steve Snoke            M6064       80/162   10:26     1:04:37
3074  Jackson Cieslik        M0115       99/140   10:26     1:04:38
3075  John Desmond           M5054      126/199   10:26     1:04:38
3076  Megan Saelinger        F2529      192/356   10:26     1:04:38
3077  Mitch McGreal          M2024      225/284   10:26     1:04:38
3078  Matthew McNicholas     M4044      174/224   10:26     1:04:39
3079  Jennifer Hamilton      F4044      111/223   10:26     1:04:39
3080  Melissa Goldschmidt    F4549       88/211   10:26     1:04:40
3081  Cheryl Higham          F5054       63/186   10:26     1:04:40
3082  Wesley Limle           M1619      139/169   10:26     1:04:41
3083  Cody Morris            M3034      229/299   10:26     1:04:41
3084  Denise Bezold          F4549       89/211   10:26     1:04:41
3085  Jenna Baumgartner      F6064       32/121   10:26     1:04:42
3086  Anna Jacobsen          F2529      193/356   10:27     1:04:42
3087  Samuel Stevens         M2529      241/318   10:27     1:04:43
3088  Karen Kampschmidt      F4549       90/211   10:27     1:04:44
3089  Alex Wendling          M2529      242/318   10:27     1:04:44
3090  Luci King              F1619      174/250   10:27     1:04:44
3091  Christopher Irwin      M2529      243/318   10:27     1:04:44
3092  Timothy Rice           M3034      230/299   10:27     1:04:44
3093  Tom Jutze              M6064       81/162   10:27     1:04:45
3094  Hallie Biden           F5054       64/186   10:27     1:04:47
3095  Abi Loux               F2024      199/349   10:28     1:04:48
3096  Shannon Saelinger      F2529      194/356   10:28     1:04:51
3097  Christa Saelinger      F2529      195/356   10:28     1:04:51
3098  Robert Snyder          M5054      127/199   10:28     1:04:51
3099  Anna Snyder            F2024      200/349   10:28     1:04:52
3100  Mia Cittadino          F1619      175/250   10:28     1:04:52
3101  Deanna Conway          F6064       33/121   10:28     1:04:52
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3102  Caleb Farrell          M2024      226/284   10:28     1:04:53
3103  Michelle Geiger        F3034      146/260   10:28     1:04:53
3104  Nathan Garay           M1619      140/169   10:28     1:04:53
3105  Sam Whittaker          M3034      231/299   10:28     1:04:54
3106  Kaila Cox              F5559       53/168   10:29     1:04:55
3107  Rachel Johnson         F3034      147/260   10:29     1:04:57
3108  Jonathan Forbes        M4044      175/224   10:29     1:04:58
3109  Zach Obrien            M????          1/2   10:29     1:04:58
3110  Kaitlyn Dixon          F0115       74/128   10:29     1:04:58
3111  Kinsey Sullivan        F1619      176/250   10:29     1:04:59
3112  Angelene Falconer      F4549       91/211   10:29     1:04:59
3113  Michael Heller         M6569        37/91   10:29     1:04:59
3114  Laura Conley           F3539      136/252   10:30     1:05:01
3115  Daniel O'Bryan         M3034      232/299   10:30     1:05:01
3116  Ashley O'Bryan         F3034      148/260   10:30     1:05:01
3117  Ryan Rizzo             M4549      137/191   10:30     1:05:03
3118  Ava Nguyen             F1619      177/250   10:30     1:05:04
3119  Bekka Ball             F4044      112/223   10:30     1:05:05
3120  Daniel Leavitt         M4044      176/224   10:30     1:05:05
3121  Jeff Brandt            M5054      128/199   10:30     1:05:06
3122  Maria Hairston Melillo F2529      196/356   10:31     1:05:07
3123  Maggie Hoerst          F6569         6/47   10:31     1:05:07
3124  Joe Corso              M5559       99/188   10:31     1:05:08
3125  Christopher Stevens    M5559      100/188   10:31     1:05:08
3126  Meghan Stevens         F5559       54/168   10:31     1:05:09
3127  Pamela Sayler          F6569         7/47   10:31     1:05:09
3128  Mary Tompkins          F3034      149/260   10:31     1:05:09
3129  Chris Shaff            M5559      101/188   10:31     1:05:09
3130  Kyle Pearson           M4044      177/224   10:31     1:05:09
3131  Monica Melink          F3034      150/260   10:31     1:05:09
3132  David Niehaus          M3034      233/299   10:31     1:05:10
3133  Elizabeth Young        F2529      197/356   10:31     1:05:11
3134  Jamie Turner           M5559      102/188   10:31     1:05:11
3135  Tara Arnold            F3539      137/252   10:31     1:05:12
3136  Anna Simoni            F3034      151/260   10:31     1:05:12
3137  Marilee Cann           F3034      152/260   10:31     1:05:12
3138  Pattianne Menden       F5559       55/168   10:32     1:05:13
3139  Rachel Langenderfer    F5559       56/168   10:32     1:05:14
3140  Jake Thomas            M3034      234/299   10:32     1:05:16
3141  Traci Eiding           F4549       92/211   10:32     1:05:16
3142  Beth Weitzel           F5559       57/168   10:32     1:05:16
3143  Ryan Eiding            M4549      138/191   10:32     1:05:16
3144  Kim Neuhaus            F5559       58/168   10:32     1:05:16
3145  Edward Lottman         M6569        38/91   10:32     1:05:17
3146  Adler Thomas           M0115      100/140   10:32     1:05:17
3147  Adelaide Rolfes        F2529      198/356   10:32     1:05:17
3148  Matt Guye              M5559      103/188   10:32     1:05:18
3149  Peter Kolis            M3539      216/287   10:32     1:05:18
3150  Mariola Dwornizcak     F3034      153/260   10:32     1:05:18
3151  Reece Hands            M3034      235/299   10:32     1:05:18
3152  Kelly Patterson        F3539      138/252   10:33     1:05:22
3153  Chris Neubarth         M4549      139/191   10:33     1:05:22
3154  Hannah Anderson        F2529      199/356   10:33     1:05:23
3155  Ryan Lamb              M4044      178/224   10:33     1:05:24
3156  Debbie Ruehlmann       F5559       59/168   10:34     1:05:25
3157  Steve Lane             M5054      129/199   10:34     1:05:27
3158  Kathleen Hiltz         F3034      154/260   10:34     1:05:28
3159  Matthew O'Brien        M3539      217/287   10:34     1:05:28
3160  Diane Bass             F6064       34/121   10:34     1:05:30
3161  Christa Todorovich     F4549       93/211   10:34     1:05:31
3162  Amy Hart               F3539      139/252   10:34     1:05:31
3163  Sarah Bartlett         F4549       94/211   10:34     1:05:31
3164  Natalie Smith          F2024      201/349   10:35     1:05:31
3165  Chris Markus           M4044      179/224   10:35     1:05:31
3166  Katie Roberts          F3539      140/252   10:35     1:05:32
3167  Charlotte Millay       F0115       75/128   10:35     1:05:32
3168  Kennedy Johnson        F1619      178/250   10:35     1:05:32
3169  Becky Millay           F4044      113/223   10:35     1:05:32
3170  Mariana Proffitt       F2529      200/356   10:35     1:05:32
3171  Kristy Moeves          F5559       60/168   10:35     1:05:32
3172  Mia Gilday             F1619      179/250   10:35     1:05:33
3173  Joseph Topmiller       M4549      140/191   10:35     1:05:33
3174  Olivia Justice         F2529      201/356   10:35     1:05:33
3175  Elsie Whitmer          F1619      180/250   10:35     1:05:33
3176  Anna Topmiller         F1619      181/250   10:35     1:05:33
3177  Jennifer Scanlon       F3034      155/260   10:35     1:05:33
3178  Bret Desmond           M4044      180/224   10:35     1:05:33
3179  Roger Vance            M5559      104/188   10:35     1:05:34
3180  Mitchell Smith         M2529      244/318   10:35     1:05:34
3181  Connor Fletcher        M2024      227/284   10:35     1:05:35
3182  Brian Kulik            M5559      105/188   10:35     1:05:36
3183  Nick Linz              M4044      181/224   10:35     1:05:36
3184  Jack Wilburn           F1619      182/250   10:35     1:05:36
3185  Gerald Ciciliano       M4549      141/191   10:35     1:05:36
3186  Clyde Compton          M3539      218/287   10:36     1:05:38
3187  Donna Dauterman        F6064       35/121   10:36     1:05:39
3188  Jennifer Ginn          F4044      114/223   10:36     1:05:40
3189  Madeline Drexelius     F2529      202/356   10:36     1:05:40
3190  Shane Landrum          M4549      142/191   10:36     1:05:40
3191  Hallie Schlipf         F2024      202/349   10:36     1:05:41
3192  Jennifer Gunderman     F5054       65/186   10:36     1:05:42
3193  Owen Soberano          M2024      228/284   10:36     1:05:43
3194  Raynee Teetor          F5054       66/186   10:36     1:05:43
3195  Aaron Barrett          M4549      143/191   10:37     1:05:44
3196  Smith David Hickenloop M2024      229/284   10:37     1:05:44
3197  Katie Smiddy           F4549       95/211   10:37     1:05:44
3198  Gary Barber            M6569        39/91   10:37     1:05:45
3199  Matthew E Harp         M4549      144/191   10:37     1:05:46
3200  Michael Bush           M6064       82/162   10:37     1:05:46
3201  Abigail Bush           F3034      156/260   10:37     1:05:46
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3202  Alex Tilford           M2529      245/318   10:37     1:05:46
3203  Owen Benedict          M0115      101/140   10:37     1:05:46
3204  Joan Owen              F5559       61/168   10:37     1:05:47
3205  Hannah Olowokure       F1619      183/250   10:37     1:05:47
3206  Melissa Riehle         F5054       67/186   10:37     1:05:47
3207  Casey Rodriguez        F3034      157/260   10:38     1:05:50
3208  Jeff Rodriguez         M6064       83/162   10:38     1:05:51
3209  Robert Karle           M6064       84/162   10:38     1:05:51
3210  Heidi Messbarger       F4549       96/211   10:38     1:05:51
3211  Jill Weissmann         F4549       97/211   10:38     1:05:52
3212  Langston Forbes        M0115      102/140   10:38     1:05:52
3213  Minna Tremonti         F2024      203/349   10:38     1:05:52
3214  Molly Shuluga          F4549       98/211   10:38     1:05:52
3215  Rebecca Moore          F1619      184/250   10:38     1:05:53
3216  Susan Jelinek          F6064       36/121   10:38     1:05:53
3217  Brittany Banatwala     F4044      115/223   10:38     1:05:53
3218  Amanda Dych            F3539      141/252   10:39     1:05:57
3219  Katie Limle            F4044      116/223   10:39     1:05:57
3220  John Fowler            M3034      236/299   10:39     1:05:58
3221  Lisa Stricker          F4044      117/223   10:39     1:05:58
3222  Sara Frey              F3539      142/252   10:39     1:06:01
3223  Harper Holsinger       F0115       76/128   10:39     1:06:02
3224  Andrew Bever           M2024      230/284   10:40     1:06:03
3225  Al Wilson              M7074        10/41   10:40     1:06:03
3226  Connie Burch           F5054       68/186   10:40     1:06:03
3227  Ivy Martin             F1619      185/250   10:40     1:06:03
3228  Mary Berding           F2024      204/349   10:40     1:06:03
3229  Tony Lunt              M3034      237/299   10:40     1:06:03
3230  Carol Teter            F5559       62/168   10:40     1:06:03
3231  Lauren Crowley         F0115       77/128   10:40     1:06:03
3232  Angela Diblasi         F2529      203/356   10:40     1:06:04
3233  John Pacconi           M3034      238/299   10:40     1:06:05
3234  Erica Krekeler         F3539      143/252   10:40     1:06:05
3235  Liem Le                M2529      246/318   10:40     1:06:05
3236  Karen Lubbers          F7074         8/38   10:40     1:06:06
3237  Emily Kemen            F2024      205/349   10:40     1:06:06
3238  Gina Pitchford         F4549       99/211   10:40     1:06:06
3239  Logan Pitchford        M1619      141/169   10:40     1:06:06
3240  Vanessa Jones          F4044      118/223   10:40     1:06:07
3241  Emily Havens           F2529      204/356   10:40     1:06:08
3242  Kim Tunnacliffe        F5559       63/168   10:40     1:06:08
3243  Amber Hurst            F6064       37/121   10:40     1:06:08
3244  Marie Kline            F3034      158/260   10:41     1:06:09
3245  Pier Paolo Scaglioni   M5559      106/188   10:41     1:06:12
3246  Stephen Goertemoeller  M3539      219/287   10:41     1:06:13
3247  Brian Goertemoeller    M2529      247/318   10:41     1:06:13
3248  Sophia Scaglioni       F2024      206/349   10:41     1:06:13
3249  Tom Beck               M3034      239/299   10:41     1:06:13
3250  Ryan Beck              M3034      240/299   10:41     1:06:14
3251  Jeremy Pinnell         M4549      145/191   10:42     1:06:15
3252  Ross Edmiston          M3539      220/287   10:42     1:06:15
3253  Jarrad Nance           M2529      248/318   10:42     1:06:16
3254  Kevin Hanrahan         M4549      146/191   10:42     1:06:16
3255  Jenny Carlin           F4549      100/211   10:42     1:06:16
3256  Bernadette Villarreal  F3539      144/252   10:42     1:06:16
3257  Van Romer              F3539      145/252   10:42     1:06:16
3258  Brandon Rolf           M4549      147/191   10:42     1:06:17
3259  Andrea Bacho           F2529      205/356   10:42     1:06:18
3260  Ellen Hughes           F3034      159/260   10:42     1:06:18
3261  Katherine Vest         F4044      119/223   10:42     1:06:18
3262  Brooke Chesney         F2529      206/356   10:42     1:06:19
3263  Wyman Morriss          M5054      130/199   10:42     1:06:19
3264  Josie Woeste           F1619      186/250   10:42     1:06:19
3265  Lily Woeste            F2024      207/349   10:42     1:06:19
3266  Doug Beckmeyer         M5559      107/188   10:42     1:06:20
3267  Robert Acosta          M3539      221/287   10:42     1:06:21
3268  Kevin Hillman          M4549      148/191   10:43     1:06:21
3269  Abigail Hillman        F2024      208/349   10:43     1:06:22
3270  Mary-Kaye Kerr         F2529      207/356   10:43     1:06:23
3271  Liz Dufour             F6064       38/121   10:43     1:06:23
3272  Hannah Cook            F2529      208/356   10:43     1:06:24
3273  Carrie Sitarski        F4549      101/211   10:43     1:06:25
3274  Mark Wehry             M5559      108/188   10:43     1:06:26
3275  Ryan Gavin             M3539      222/287   10:43     1:06:26
3276  Randy Kern             M5559      109/188   10:43     1:06:27
3277  Julie Forbes           F4044      120/223   10:43     1:06:27
3278  Dexter Beam            M1619      142/169   10:44     1:06:27
3279  Jenni Morrison         F4044      121/223   10:44     1:06:28
3280  Miles Walsh            M1619      143/169   10:44     1:06:28
3281  Gregory Hinners        M6064       85/162   10:44     1:06:28
3282  Drew Hinners           M5559      110/188   10:44     1:06:28
3283  Steve Harris           M5559      111/188   10:44     1:06:29
3284  Pamela Knesel          F2529      209/356   10:44     1:06:29
3285  Lyna Kelley            F3539      146/252   10:44     1:06:30
3286  Eric Niehaus           M3539      223/287   10:44     1:06:31
3287  Shelby Wright          F3034      160/260   10:44     1:06:31
3288  Rick Falhaber          M4044      182/224   10:44     1:06:31
3289  Mark Mazzei            M5559      112/188   10:44     1:06:31
3290  Jack Brittingham       M0115      103/140   10:44     1:06:33
3291  Stephanie Brittingham  F3539      147/252   10:44     1:06:33
3292  Stefanie Hom           F3539      148/252   10:45     1:06:34
3293  Cameron Walton         M4044      183/224   10:45     1:06:34
3294  Rachel Kirley          F4044      122/223   10:45     1:06:36
3295  Brody Dunneback        M0115      104/140   10:45     1:06:37
3296  Anna Holmes            F2529      210/356   10:45     1:06:38
3297  Allen Lai              M2024      231/284   10:45     1:06:38
3298  Tyler Holmes           M3034      241/299   10:45     1:06:38
3299  Liz Gates              F3539      149/252   10:45     1:06:39
3300  Katie Hohnecker        F3539      150/252   10:45     1:06:39
3301  Shep Marty             M2024      232/284   10:45     1:06:39
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3302  Jacob Tomlin           M2529      249/318   10:46     1:06:40
3303  William Robinson       M4549      149/191   10:46     1:06:42
3304  Holly Williams         F5559       64/168   10:46     1:06:44
3305  Emily Stover           F3539      151/252   10:46     1:06:44
3306  Sarah Kaplan           F2024      209/349   10:46     1:06:45
3307  David Singer           M5054      131/199   10:46     1:06:46
3308  Howard Kaplan          M5559      113/188   10:46     1:06:46
3309  Abigail Singer         F2529      211/356   10:47     1:06:46
3310  Abbie Hahn             F2529      212/356   10:47     1:06:46
3311  Aaron Mattingly        M3539      224/287   10:47     1:06:47
3312  Ed Letsinger           M6064       86/162   10:47     1:06:47
3313  Ava Sills              F2024      210/349   10:47     1:06:47
3314  Joseph McNay           M3034      242/299   10:47     1:06:48
3315  Nick Wesselman         M4044      184/224   10:47     1:06:49
3316  Jeffrey Hoppe          M5054      132/199   10:47     1:06:49
3317  Isaac Lloyd            M2024      233/284   10:47     1:06:49
3318  Heather Propsom        F3539      152/252   10:47     1:06:50
3319  Chris Vanlokeren       M5559      114/188   10:47     1:06:50
3320  Bill Turner            M7579         5/19   10:47     1:06:51
3321  John Bruggeman         M5559      115/188   10:48     1:06:53
3322  Katie Haag             F3539      153/252   10:48     1:06:53
3323  Faith Goetz-Isaacs     F2529      213/356   10:48     1:06:54
3324  Marc Rile              M5559      116/188   10:48     1:06:55
3325  Crystal Baudendistel   F4044      123/223   10:48     1:06:55
3326  Jeffrey McFalls        M4044      185/224   10:48     1:06:56
3327  David Cooper           M5054      133/199   10:48     1:06:57
3328  Connie Thomas          F5054       69/186   10:48     1:06:57
3329  Liz Martini            F3539      154/252   10:48     1:06:58
3330  Andrea Carothers       F1619      187/250   10:48     1:06:58
3331  Connor Compton         M2024      234/284   10:49     1:06:59
3332  Tracy King             F4549      102/211   10:49     1:07:00
3333  Jennifer Peters        F3539      155/252   10:49     1:07:01
3334  Carter Thornberry      M1619      144/169   10:49     1:07:01
3335  Joe Kerkhoff           M3539      225/287   10:49     1:07:01
3336  Mark Faulhaber         M3034      243/299   10:49     1:07:02
3337  Michael Petrucci       M5559      117/188   10:49     1:07:02
3338  Danny Wetter           M3034      244/299   10:49     1:07:03
3339  William Gerth          M7074        11/41   10:50     1:07:05
3340  Christine Rahtz        F3539      156/252   10:50     1:07:06
3341  Michael Franke         M3034      245/299   10:50     1:07:07
3342  Alison Kortekamp       F3539      157/252   10:50     1:07:07
3343  Ellen Stejbach         F3034      161/260   10:50     1:07:07
3344  Dennis Jenda           M7074        12/41   10:50     1:07:07
3345  Lila Timmerding        F1619      188/250   10:50     1:07:07
3346  Joseph Williams        M4044      186/224   10:50     1:07:08
3347  Katelin Kortekamp      F3034      162/260   10:50     1:07:08
3348  Laura Williams         F4044      124/223   10:50     1:07:08
3349  Elena Niklina-Benedett F3034      163/260   10:50     1:07:08
3350  Jennifer Pierce        F5559       65/168   10:50     1:07:09
3351  Michael Hall           M5559      118/188   10:50     1:07:10
3352  Bryan Kohls            M4549      150/191   10:51     1:07:11
3353  Eric Sayler            M6064       87/162   10:51     1:07:11
3354  Michelle Snow          F4549      103/211   10:51     1:07:14
3355  Tyler Martin           M0115      105/140   10:51     1:07:14
3356  Tara Schroer           F2024      211/349   10:51     1:07:14
3357  Phyllis Lienhardt      F5559       66/168   10:51     1:07:16
3358  Jennifer Byrnes        F4044      125/223   10:51     1:07:16
3359  Derek Collord          M3034      246/299   10:52     1:07:17
3360  Matt Meier             M3539      226/287   10:52     1:07:17
3361  Ava Giesenschlag       F0115       78/128   10:52     1:07:18
3362  Katherine Vaaler       F2529      214/356   10:52     1:07:19
3363  Gary Collins           M5054      134/199   10:52     1:07:20
3364  Evariste Leduc         M4044      187/224   10:52     1:07:20
3365  Mark Stephens          M4549      151/191   10:52     1:07:21
3366  Quentin Davis          M3539      227/287   10:52     1:07:22
3367  Mark Coleman           M4044      188/224   10:52     1:07:22
3368  Erik Foltz             M4044      189/224   10:53     1:07:24
3369  Jill Foltz             F3539      158/252   10:53     1:07:25
3370  Holly Covert           F4549      104/211   10:53     1:07:25
3371  Michael Honerlaw       M3539      228/287   10:53     1:07:26
3372  Trevor Gorman          M3539      229/287   10:53     1:07:27
3373  Aaron Bartel           M5054      135/199   10:53     1:07:28
3374  John Meckstroth        M6569        40/91   10:53     1:07:28
3375  Siena Creevy           F0115       79/128   10:53     1:07:28
3376  Eric Bunnell           M5559      119/188   10:53     1:07:28
3377  Jeff Yancey            M6064       88/162   10:53     1:07:29
3378  Thomas Kirk            M2529      250/318   10:53     1:07:29
3379  Jim Creevy             M4044      190/224   10:53     1:07:29
3380  Justin Thomas          M3539      230/287   10:54     1:07:29
3381  Kevin Randolph         M3539      231/287   10:54     1:07:29
3382  Laurie Hogan           F5559       67/168   10:54     1:07:29
3383  Brian Gauch            M2529      251/318   10:54     1:07:30
3384  Teri Koroman           F6064       39/121   10:54     1:07:31
3385  Amanda Ross            F4044      126/223   10:54     1:07:31
3386  Kira Ericsson          F1619      189/250   10:54     1:07:31
3387  Kristen Kerkhoff-Davis F3539      159/252   10:54     1:07:31
3388  Jennifer Vissing       F4044      127/223   10:54     1:07:32
3389  John Ericsson          M5559      120/188   10:54     1:07:33
3390  Laura Gregory          F3539      160/252   10:54     1:07:35
3391  Hilary Perez           F4044      128/223   10:55     1:07:36
3392  Katie Rice             F2024      212/349   10:55     1:07:36
3393  Alisa Fisher           F5054       70/186   10:55     1:07:36
3394  Angela Stevens         F4044      129/223   10:55     1:07:36
3395  Adam Gregory           M4044      191/224   10:55     1:07:36
3396  Emma Berlage           F2529      215/356   10:55     1:07:37
3397  Scott Stone            M5054      136/199   10:55     1:07:38
3398  Lori Rassati           F5559       68/168   10:55     1:07:39
3399  Dee Sawyer             F5054       71/186   10:55     1:07:40
3400  Douglas Goldberg       M6064       89/162   10:55     1:07:40
3401  Talyn Meadows          F2529      216/356   10:55     1:07:41
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3402  Danny Meadows          M2529      252/318   10:55     1:07:41
3403  Lisa Larosa            F5559       69/168   10:56     1:07:43
3404  Corey Grice            M4549      152/191   10:56     1:07:44
3405  Diane Pieples          F5054       72/186   10:56     1:07:45
3406  Julia Sager            F2024      213/349   10:56     1:07:47
3407  Jon Fickenworth        M5559      121/188   10:56     1:07:47
3408  James Schrand          M3034      247/299   10:56     1:07:47
3409  Bridgett Golden        F4549      105/211   10:56     1:07:48
3410  Tran Day               M3034      248/299   10:57     1:07:49
3411  Douglas Millay         M4044      192/224   10:57     1:07:49
3412  Rob Robison            M5559      122/188   10:57     1:07:49
3413  Claire Millay          F0115       80/128   10:57     1:07:49
3414  Christy Kammerer       F2529      217/356   10:57     1:07:49
3415  Hailey Wilson          F3034      164/260   10:57     1:07:50
3416  Joe Behler             M6064       90/162   10:57     1:07:50
3417  Tanner Moeves          M2529      253/318   10:57     1:07:50
3418  Lisa Reavill           F5054       73/186   10:57     1:07:50
3419  Ruby Napora            F2024      214/349   10:57     1:07:50
3420  Aaron Wilson           M3034      249/299   10:57     1:07:50
3421  Shane Coleman          M3034      250/299   10:57     1:07:50
3422  Robert Wilson          M6064       91/162   10:57     1:07:51
3423  Chloe Reavill          F2024      215/349   10:57     1:07:51
3424  Katie Coleman          F3539      161/252   10:57     1:07:52
3425  Abby Lockard           F1619      190/250   10:57     1:07:53
3426  Nathan Cullen          M2024      235/284   10:57     1:07:53
3427  Brendan Oconnor        M4044      193/224   10:57     1:07:54
3428  Trevor Ball            M3539      232/287   10:58     1:07:54
3429  Madison Rylee          F2529      218/356   10:58     1:07:55
3430  Bill Pelgen            M6064       92/162   10:58     1:07:55
3431  Andrew Fischer         M2529      254/318   10:58     1:07:55
3432  Deke Schnell           M7074        13/41   10:58     1:07:56
3433  Robert Haug            M4549      153/191   10:58     1:07:56
3434  Samuel Jordan-Keller   M2529      255/318   10:58     1:07:58
3435  Casey Reckman          F4044      130/223   10:58     1:07:58
3436  Isabella Geraci        F2024      216/349   10:58     1:07:58
3437  Steve Sabers           M5054      137/199   10:58     1:07:59
3438  Dave Lockard           M6064       93/162   10:58     1:07:59
3439  Maria Rockett          F2529      219/356   10:58     1:07:59
3440  Bartholomew Craver     M3539      233/287   10:58     1:07:59
3441  David Rockett          M6064       94/162   10:58     1:07:59
3442  Elena Jordan-Keller    F2529      220/356   10:58     1:08:00
3443  Dillon Craver          M0115      106/140   10:58     1:08:00
3444  Tara Kaiser            F5559       70/168   10:59     1:08:00
3445  Gabrielle Fenton       F1619      191/250   10:59     1:08:00
3446  Casey McCann           M4549      154/191   10:59     1:08:01
3447  Lawrence Rawe          M7074        14/41   10:59     1:08:04
3448  Michelle Comarata      F5559       71/168   10:59     1:08:04
3449  Katherine Melink       F2529      221/356   10:59     1:08:05
3450  Dillon Leisure         M2529      256/318   10:59     1:08:06
3451  Cathy Robillard        F6064       40/121   11:00     1:08:07
3452  Sophie Loesch          F2024      217/349   11:00     1:08:08
3453  Michael Lilley         M3539      234/287   11:00     1:08:08
3454  Emily Powell           F3539      162/252   11:00     1:08:08
3455  Bernadette Peck        F1619      192/250   11:00     1:08:08
3456  Laurie Eggemeier       F4044      131/223   11:00     1:08:10
3457  Pat McHugh             M5559      123/188   11:00     1:08:10
3458  Greg Johnston          M4044      194/224   11:00     1:08:12
3459  Tara Z Manicsic        F3539      163/252   11:00     1:08:12
3460  Makenna Jordahl        F2024      218/349   11:00     1:08:12
3461  Sandy Assum            F6569         8/47   11:01     1:08:13
3462  Debbie Gliatti         F5054       74/186   11:01     1:08:13
3463  Sam Assum              M3034      251/299   11:01     1:08:13
3464  Bob Manning            M6569        41/91   11:01     1:08:16
3465  Scot Howell            M4549      155/191   11:01     1:08:17
3466  Mark Manning           M3539      235/287   11:01     1:08:17
3467  Jennifer Howell        F5054       75/186   11:01     1:08:17
3468  Susan Sullivan         F5054       76/186   11:02     1:08:19
3469  Marnie Alvord          F2024      219/349   11:02     1:08:20
3470  Ciara Harbour          F2529      222/356   11:02     1:08:20
3471  Matt Clinkenbeard      M2529      257/318   11:02     1:08:20
3472  Sophia Ernst           F1619      193/250   11:02     1:08:21
3473  Elise Simonsen         F4549      106/211   11:02     1:08:22
3474  Caleb Simonsen         M0115      107/140   11:02     1:08:22
3475  Braeden Flint          M2529      258/318   11:02     1:08:23
3476  Jessica Beachy         F4044      132/223   11:03     1:08:26
3477  Brie Klatte            F0115       81/128   11:03     1:08:27
3478  Michael Klatte         M4044      195/224   11:03     1:08:27
3479  Michael Rabong         M3539      236/287   11:03     1:08:28
3480  Danielle Rabong        F3539      164/252   11:03     1:08:29
3481  Nathan Edwards         M2024      236/284   11:03     1:08:30
3482  Steve Knapp            M6569        42/91   11:03     1:08:30
3483  Edward Kreiner         M5054      138/199   11:03     1:08:30
3484  Morgan Scholz          F2024      220/349   11:03     1:08:30
3485  Marilyn Hardin         F5054       77/186   11:04     1:08:31
3486  David Joly             M5054      139/199   11:04     1:08:31
3487  Sally May              F5054       78/186   11:04     1:08:33
3488  Hailey McLean          F2529      223/356   11:04     1:08:34
3489  Jeremy Conley          M3034      252/299   11:04     1:08:35
3490  Sharon Niehaus         F5054       79/186   11:04     1:08:35
3491  Marisa Smith           F2529      224/356   11:04     1:08:35
3492  Casey Ruehlmann        F3034      165/260   11:04     1:08:36
3493  Allison Termeer        F3539      165/252   11:04     1:08:36
3494  Gregory Wright         M4044      196/224   11:05     1:08:37
3495  Emma Hackman           F2529      225/356   11:05     1:08:40
3496  April Taft             F4044      133/223   11:05     1:08:41
3497  Brian Taft             M4549      156/191   11:05     1:08:41
3498  Kyra Schroer           F5559       72/168   11:05     1:08:42
3499  Andrew Limle           M4549      157/191   11:05     1:08:43
3500  Jeremy Brogan          M4044      197/224   11:05     1:08:43
3501  Fredrick Wiseman       M4549      158/191   11:05     1:08:44
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3502  Kathleen Trubee        F3034      166/260   11:06     1:08:47
3503  Stephanie Recht        F4549      107/211   11:06     1:08:47
3504  Adil Khan              M5054      140/199   11:07     1:08:50
3505  Alecia Khan            F4549      108/211   11:07     1:08:50
3506  Stephanie Davis-Novak  F4549      109/211   11:07     1:08:51
3507  Tracy Field            M4549      159/191   11:07     1:08:53
3508  Angie Phillips         F3034      167/260   11:07     1:08:54
3509  Makenzie Ludwig        F0115       82/128   11:08     1:08:56
3510  Ellie Burgemeir        F1619      194/250   11:08     1:08:57
3511  Amy Baltz              F5559       73/168   11:08     1:08:58
3512  Brad Baltz             M6064       95/162   11:08     1:08:58
3513  Grace Whitman          F3034      168/260   11:08     1:08:59
3514  Anna Finke             F3034      169/260   11:08     1:08:59
3515  Laura Rogers           F4044      134/223   11:08     1:09:00
3516  Michael Wallace        M3539      237/287   11:08     1:09:01
3517  Amanda Wallace         F3539      166/252   11:08     1:09:02
3518  Tiffany Colston        F4044      135/223   11:09     1:09:04
3519  Cathy Wallace          F5054       80/186   11:09     1:09:04
3520  Q Oquendo              M3034      253/299   11:09     1:09:05
3521  Melanie Cunningham     F4044      136/223   11:09     1:09:08
3522  Theresa Sacher         F4044      137/223   11:10     1:09:10
3523  Alexandra Grout        F3034      170/260   11:10     1:09:11
3524  Melissa Doughty        F4549      110/211   11:10     1:09:11
3525  David Grout            M3034      254/299   11:10     1:09:12
3526  Jeff Smith             M6064       96/162   11:10     1:09:13
3527  Wayne Schechter        M6569        43/91   11:11     1:09:16
3528  Jennie Lawson          F4044      138/223   11:11     1:09:16
3529  Daniel Schwartz        M3539      238/287   11:11     1:09:17
3530  Maggie Simonson        F2024      221/349   11:11     1:09:18
3531  Michael Laber          M6569        44/91   11:11     1:09:20
3532  Thom Roose             M5054      141/199   11:12     1:09:21
3533  Sophia Mantel          F1619      195/250   11:12     1:09:21
3534  David Grube            M0115      108/140   11:12     1:09:21
3535  Joe Crowley            M4044      198/224   11:12     1:09:22
3536  Lauren Joseph          F2024      222/349   11:12     1:09:22
3537  Robert Willis          M7579         6/19   11:12     1:09:23
3538  Teagan Pullen          F0115       83/128   11:12     1:09:24
3539  Sarah Salvucci         F2529      226/356   11:12     1:09:25
3540  Greg Sarakatsannis     M5054      142/199   11:12     1:09:25
3541  Melissa Fugate         F5054       81/186   11:13     1:09:29
3542  Alison Gray            F6064       41/121   11:13     1:09:30
3543  Julie Lee              F3539      167/252   11:13     1:09:30
3544  Melissa Lauer          F5054       82/186   11:13     1:09:30
3545  Trinity Marlar         F2024      223/349   11:13     1:09:31
3546  Susanna Goering        F5559       74/168   11:13     1:09:31
3547  Sarah Lohse            F3034      171/260   11:13     1:09:31
3548  Carlyn Kiniyalocts     F4549      111/211   11:13     1:09:32
3549  Chris Raper            M3539      239/287   11:13     1:09:33
3550  Jeremy Brink           M3539      240/287   11:13     1:09:33
3551  Brady Baumann          M1619      145/169   11:14     1:09:34
3552  Donna Rohrs            F4044      139/223   11:14     1:09:35
3553  Gwen Wehner            F6064       42/121   11:14     1:09:36
3554  Ann Marie Harvey       F5054       83/186   11:14     1:09:36
3555  Todd Harvey            M5559      124/188   11:14     1:09:37
3556  Nick Newman            M5559      125/188   11:14     1:09:39
3557  Benjamin Termeer       M3539      241/287   11:15     1:09:40
3558  Emma Phelps            F2024      224/349   11:15     1:09:41
3559  Michelle Blades        F5054       84/186   11:15     1:09:44
3560  Carla Moore            F6064       43/121   11:15     1:09:44
3561  Natalie Lovell         F1619      196/250   11:15     1:09:45
3562  Charles Hurst          M5054      143/199   11:15     1:09:45
3563  Mallory Cullen         F2024      225/349   11:15     1:09:45
3564  Justin Neff            M3539      242/287   11:16     1:09:46
3565  Chris Villarreal       M2529      259/318   11:16     1:09:49
3566  Barb Corr              F6569         9/47   11:16     1:09:49
3567  Stephanie Sehlhorst    F3539      168/252   11:16     1:09:50
3568  Blair Breitbeil        F0115       84/128   11:16     1:09:50
3569  Liam Mason             M0115      109/140   11:16     1:09:51
3570  Emily Mason            F4044      140/223   11:16     1:09:51
3571  Gina Breitbeil         F5054       85/186   11:17     1:09:52
3572  Heather Koester        F4044      141/223   11:17     1:09:52
3573  Larry Hafertepen       M6569        45/91   11:17     1:09:52
3574  Ron Dunn               M5054      144/199   11:17     1:09:53
3575  Jim Ahrman             M5054      145/199   11:17     1:09:53
3576  Kevin Talbot           M2529      260/318   11:17     1:09:53
3577  Jane Carsey            F2529      227/356   11:17     1:09:54
3578  Tom Nugent             M5054      146/199   11:17     1:09:55
3579  Sadie Nugent           F1619      197/250   11:17     1:09:55
3580  Sophia Nugent          F2024      226/349   11:17     1:09:56
3581  Brad Walker            M2529      261/318   11:17     1:09:56
3582  Dawn Paul              F4549      112/211   11:17     1:09:57
3583  Allison Muck           F2529      228/356   11:17     1:09:58
3584  Karen Mondary          F4044      142/223   11:17     1:09:58
3585  Kailer Renzenbrink     F2024      227/349   11:18     1:10:00
3586  Robert Reineck         M4549      160/191   11:18     1:10:01
3587  Alexandria Steele      F2529      229/356   11:18     1:10:02
3588  Alex Suarez            M2024      237/284   11:19     1:10:04
3589  Isabel Lynch           F2024      228/349   11:19     1:10:05
3590  Robb Mangold           M6064       97/162   11:19     1:10:05
3591  Monique Landrum        F2024      229/349   11:19     1:10:05
3592  Brookelyn Rice         F1619      198/250   11:19     1:10:05
3593  Kate Lynch             F2024      230/349   11:19     1:10:05
3594  Paula Dunson           F4549      113/211   11:19     1:10:05
3595  Mary Sue Wigger        F6064       44/121   11:19     1:10:06
3596  Mark Dunson            M5559      126/188   11:19     1:10:06
3597  Erin Smith             F4549      114/211   11:19     1:10:06
3598  Tom Robillard          M6064       98/162   11:19     1:10:06
3599  Isabel York            F2024      231/349   11:19     1:10:06
3600  Elise Holdsworth       F2529      230/356   11:19     1:10:08
3601  Natalie Holdsworth     F2024      232/349   11:19     1:10:08
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3602  Tom Zestermann         M4549      161/191   11:19     1:10:09
3603  Lucy Hodgson           F5054       86/186   11:19     1:10:09
3604  David Colantonio       M2024      238/284   11:19     1:10:09
3605  Molly Lucas            F5054       87/186   11:19     1:10:09
3606  Morgan Locklear        F3034      172/260   11:19     1:10:10
3607  Kim Raber              F5054       88/186   11:19     1:10:10
3608  Eric Couch             M3539      243/287   11:19     1:10:10
3609  Sophia Pedigo          F2024      233/349   11:19     1:10:10
3610  Donna Carpenter        F6064       45/121   11:20     1:10:12
3611  Beth Armstrong         F5054       89/186   11:21     1:10:19
3612  Ellie Wordeman         F2024      234/349   11:21     1:10:19
3613  Alexa Baylor           F2529      231/356   11:22     1:10:26
3614  Matthew Sparks         M2024      239/284   11:22     1:10:27
3615  Kelley Hryb            F3539      169/252   11:22     1:10:27
3616  Tara Justice           F4044      143/223   11:22     1:10:28
3617  Matilda Gerdes         F0115       85/128   11:23     1:10:30
3618  Brooke Berry           F2529      232/356   11:23     1:10:32
3619  Shaylynn Ihrig         F2529      233/356   11:24     1:10:36
3620  Jody Couch             F4549      115/211   11:24     1:10:37
3621  Vicki Carrington       F5054       90/186   11:24     1:10:38
3622  Hope Evans             F5559       75/168   11:24     1:10:38
3623  Grace Lefton           F2024      235/349   11:24     1:10:39
3624  Elise Owen             F2024      236/349   11:24     1:10:39
3625  Emma Burke             F2529      234/356   11:24     1:10:39
3626  Tim Manning            M3539      244/287   11:24     1:10:40
3627  Kasey Schumacher       F2529      235/356   11:24     1:10:41
3628  Sophia Chiu            F4044      144/223   11:24     1:10:41
3629  Leighanna Banks        F2529      236/356   11:25     1:10:41
3630  Emily Teter            F2024      237/349   11:25     1:10:42
3631  Andrew Burns           M5559      127/188   11:25     1:10:42
3632  Mirela Sotropa         F5054       91/186   11:25     1:10:42
3633  Kevin Eustace          M7074        15/41   11:25     1:10:43
3634  Samuel Holcomb         M2529      262/318   11:25     1:10:43
3635  Trinity Tankersley     F2024      238/349   11:25     1:10:43
3636  David Schuck           M3539      245/287   11:25     1:10:43
3637  Bridget Schumacher     F2024      239/349   11:25     1:10:44
3638  Nina Martinez Diers    F2024      240/349   11:25     1:10:44
3639  Ansley Wood            F2024      241/349   11:25     1:10:44
3640  Annika Alper           F2024      242/349   11:25     1:10:44
3641  Ella Wahlquist         F2024      243/349   11:25     1:10:47
3642  Bray Stiens            M2529      263/318   11:26     1:10:48
3643  Karen Raifstanger      F6064       46/121   11:26     1:10:49
3644  Carlie Abraham         F2529      237/356   11:26     1:10:51
3645  Audrey Hare            F1619      199/250   11:26     1:10:52
3646  Diana Wallace          F5054       92/186   11:26     1:10:53
3647  Claire Dean            F4549      116/211   11:26     1:10:53
3648  Curt Nortman           M3539      246/287   11:27     1:10:54
3649  Tessa Richards         F4549      117/211   11:27     1:10:55
3650  Rachel Franklin        F4549      118/211   11:27     1:10:55
3651  Hannah Stiens          F2529      238/356   11:27     1:10:56
3652  Emily Krallman         F2529      239/356   11:27     1:10:56
3653  Allison Powers         F3539      170/252   11:27     1:10:56
3654  Leah Padgett           F2529      240/356   11:27     1:10:57
3655  Nancy Barbian          F7074         9/38   11:27     1:10:57
3656  Megan Niehaus          F1619      200/250   11:27     1:10:57
3657  Peter Blackshaw        M5559      128/188   11:27     1:10:57
3658  Jason Dunneback        M4549      162/191   11:27     1:10:57
3659  Brooke Niederegger     F2024      244/349   11:27     1:10:58
3660  Jim Stutz              M5559      129/188   11:27     1:10:58
3661  Mason Bischoff         M2529      264/318   11:27     1:10:58
3662  Jack Bender            M2529      265/318   11:27     1:10:58
3663  Mike Johnson           M5054      147/199   11:27     1:10:59
3664  Kristin Dunneback      F4044      145/223   11:28     1:11:01
3665  Tim Beck               M5559      130/188   11:28     1:11:01
3666  Ellise Limle           F2024      245/349   11:28     1:11:02
3667  Regina Menninger       F3034      173/260   11:28     1:11:03
3668  Patricia Kutzer        F5054       93/186   11:28     1:11:04
3669  Elisabeth Knose        F3539      171/252   11:28     1:11:04
3670  Amanda Ruehlmann       F3034      174/260   11:28     1:11:04
3671  James Hare Jr          M2024      240/284   11:29     1:11:06
3672  Jerry Spangler         M5559      131/188   11:29     1:11:07
3673  Keith Shockey          M6064       99/162   11:29     1:11:08
3674  Nicholas Spangler      M2024      241/284   11:29     1:11:09
3675  Paul McGue             M5559      132/188   11:29     1:11:10
3676  Jenna Sitarski         F2024      246/349   11:29     1:11:10
3677  Allison Kiser          F2529      241/356   11:29     1:11:12
3678  Jessica Kiser          F2529      242/356   11:30     1:11:13
3679  Derek Beam             M4044      199/224   11:30     1:11:14
3680  Rosie Swoyer           F2529      243/356   11:30     1:11:15
3681  Julia Sheringer        F2024      247/349   11:30     1:11:18
3682  Clare Hooper           F1619      201/250   11:31     1:11:19
3683  Susan Hacker           F3034      175/260   11:31     1:11:19
3684  Teresa Sage            F6064       47/121   11:31     1:11:19
3685  Craig Buchholz         M5054      148/199   11:31     1:11:21
3686  Elizabeth Lienhart     F3539      172/252   11:31     1:11:21
3687  Alex Kappen            M0115      110/140   11:31     1:11:22
3688  Heather Norton         F4549      119/211   11:32     1:11:26
3689  Allison Leonard        F4044      146/223   11:32     1:11:27
3690  James Reineck          M0115      111/140   11:32     1:11:28
3691  Maria Mitchell         F3034      176/260   11:32     1:11:28
3692  Courtney Doxsey        F0115       86/128   11:32     1:11:29
3693  David Antaki           M1619      146/169   11:32     1:11:29
3694  Jill Reineck           F4549      120/211   11:32     1:11:29
3695  Kelsey Murray          F0115       87/128   11:32     1:11:29
3696  Michael Antaki         M1619      147/169   11:32     1:11:30
3697  Laura Murray           F4044      147/223   11:33     1:11:31
3698  Whitney Gerrety        F3034      177/260   11:33     1:11:32
3699  Jennifer Buchholz      F4549      121/211   11:33     1:11:32
3700  Conner Joly            M1619      148/169   11:33     1:11:32
3701  Amanda Peck            F2529      244/356   11:33     1:11:33
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3702  Eddie Rivin            M2529      266/318   11:33     1:11:33
3703  Lauren Albertz         F2024      248/349   11:33     1:11:33
3704  Nick McGovern          M3034      255/299   11:33     1:11:33
3705  Leah Lorz              F4044      148/223   11:33     1:11:34
3706  Allan Peck             M6064      100/162   11:33     1:11:34
3707  Jacob Lorz             M4044      200/224   11:33     1:11:34
3708  Jordan Grassi          F2529      245/356   11:33     1:11:35
3709  Gabrielle Rivin        F2529      246/356   11:33     1:11:35
3710  Heather Seifert        F3539      173/252   11:33     1:11:35
3711  Andrew McDarty         M2529      267/318   11:33     1:11:37
3712  Ellyn Gerrety          F3034      178/260   11:34     1:11:39
3713  Iman Said              F2529      247/356   11:34     1:11:40
3714  Kierston Brickweg      F3539      174/252   11:34     1:11:40
3715  Barbara Parkes         F5559       76/168   11:34     1:11:41
3716  Olivia Jones           F2024      249/349   11:34     1:11:41
3717  Julian Gonzalez        M2529      268/318   11:34     1:11:43
3718  Grace Dangel           F0115       88/128   11:34     1:11:43
3719  Jack Hadley            M2529      269/318   11:35     1:11:44
3720  David Hermann          M6064      101/162   11:35     1:11:44
3721  Emily Schmidt          F3034      179/260   11:35     1:11:45
3722  Kristi Henkener        F3034      180/260   11:35     1:11:46
3723  Tony King              M3539      247/287   11:36     1:11:53
3724  Tom Crowe              M7074        16/41   11:36     1:11:54
3725  Meggie Lipps           F3539      175/252   11:36     1:11:54
3726  Cheryl Thayer          F4044      149/223   11:36     1:11:54
3727  Kelsey Offutt          F1619      202/250   11:36     1:11:54
3728  Joy Offutt             F5559       77/168   11:36     1:11:55
3729  Sandra Powers          F5054       94/186   11:37     1:11:58
3730  Laurie Rebholz         F3034      181/260   11:37     1:11:58
3731  Tammy Bilz             F5054       95/186   11:37     1:11:58
3732  Brianna Kisor          F3034      182/260   11:37     1:11:59
3733  Mark Rebholz           M3034      256/299   11:37     1:11:59
3734  Dawson Linn            M2529      270/318   11:37     1:12:00
3735  Kristi Linn            F2529      248/356   11:37     1:12:01
3736  Hayden Sharp           M2529      271/318   11:37     1:12:01
3737  Josh Harness           M2529      272/318   11:38     1:12:02
3738  Evie Webster           F1619      203/250   11:38     1:12:03
3739  Rahil Ajjan            M4549      163/191   11:38     1:12:04
3740  Bob Freking            M3539      248/287   11:38     1:12:05
3741  Sharon Higgins         F5559       78/168   11:38     1:12:06
3742  Kevin Imhulse          M2529      273/318   11:38     1:12:07
3743  Kevin Tankersley       M2529      274/318   11:38     1:12:08
3744  Michael McIntyre       M6064      102/162   11:39     1:12:09
3745  Nancy Shupe            F5559       79/168   11:39     1:12:10
3746  Abigail Cole           F2529      249/356   11:39     1:12:11
3747  Mary-Margaret McMaken  F2529      250/356   11:39     1:12:12
3748  Goharshad Fayyaz       F2024      250/349   11:39     1:12:13
3749  Joe Riehle             M4549      164/191   11:39     1:12:13
3750  Laurel Pfahler         F4044      150/223   11:39     1:12:13
3751  Patrick McGinn         M3034      257/299   11:39     1:12:14
3752  Amy Lamermayer         F5559       80/168   11:40     1:12:15
3753  Amy Drake              F4549      122/211   11:40     1:12:15
3754  Chris Herman           M0115      112/140   11:40     1:12:18
3755  Forest Peter Heis      M1619      149/169   11:40     1:12:18
3756  Anthony Herman         M4044      201/224   11:40     1:12:20
3757  Terri Poxon-Pearson    F3034      183/260   11:41     1:12:22
3758  Natalie Oldendick      F3539      176/252   11:41     1:12:22
3759  Nancy Niemeyer         F6064       48/121   11:41     1:12:26
3760  Dewans Dunn            F4549      123/211   11:41     1:12:26
3761  Cristina Masson        F3034      184/260   11:41     1:12:26
3762  Jack Lynch             M80UP          1/6   11:41     1:12:27
3763  David Dickman          M2529      275/318   11:42     1:12:27
3764  Sarah Penney           F2529      251/356   11:42     1:12:28
3765  Frances Miller         F2024      251/349   11:42     1:12:28
3766  Claire Miller          F5559       81/168   11:42     1:12:28
3767  Mark James             M5559      133/188   11:42     1:12:29
3768  Catherine Miller       F2024      252/349   11:42     1:12:29
3769  Leonard Kendall        M3034      258/299   11:42     1:12:31
3770  Freddy Yauri           M3539      249/287   11:42     1:12:31
3771  Deborah Woody          F5559       82/168   11:42     1:12:31
3772  Elise Moeller          F2529      252/356   11:42     1:12:33
3773  Amanda Neal            F3034      185/260   11:43     1:12:33
3774  Leo Yocum              F3539      177/252   11:43     1:12:34
3775  Max Neyer              M1619      150/169   11:43     1:12:34
3776  Elyse Kelly            F1619      204/250   11:43     1:12:35
3777  Paul Kramer            M4549      165/191   11:43     1:12:37
3778  Ryan Pauley            M3539      250/287   11:43     1:12:37
3779  Jim Neyer              M5054      149/199   11:43     1:12:38
3780  Margie Williams        F5559       83/168   11:43     1:12:39
3781  Colin Chase            M4549      166/191   11:44     1:12:40
3782  Katie Timmins          F4549      124/211   11:44     1:12:45
3783  Jerry Reichert         M6569        46/91   11:45     1:12:46
3784  Kimberly Hamlin        F4549      125/211   11:45     1:12:46
3785  Don Tassone            M6569        47/91   11:45     1:12:46
3786  Hannah Kershner        F2024      253/349   11:45     1:12:47
3787  Patty Cooper           F4549      126/211   11:45     1:12:47
3788  Mark Powers            M5054      150/199   11:45     1:12:48
3789  Katie Keita            F5054       96/186   11:45     1:12:49
3790  Marie Foy              F3034      186/260   11:45     1:12:50
3791  Jennifer Wilkey        F3034      187/260   11:45     1:12:51
3792  Brandon Busby          M4044      202/224   11:45     1:12:51
3793  Nicole Schmidt         F4549      127/211   11:46     1:12:52
3794  Penelope Schmidt       F0115       89/128   11:46     1:12:53
3795  Tony Schmidt           M5054      151/199   11:46     1:12:53
3796  Katie Snider           F2529      253/356   11:46     1:12:56
3797  Charles Kaiser         M7074        17/41   11:46     1:12:56
3798  Paige Smith            F2529      254/356   11:46     1:12:56
3799  Samantha Neltner       F2529      255/356   11:46     1:12:57
3800  Josh Huff              M1619      151/169   11:47     1:12:58
3801  Madeline Petersman     F1619      205/250   11:47     1:12:59

Generated March 30, 2026 at 3:04 PM 38/53



114th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2023 - W&amp;S 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3802  Walter Hoffmeier       M6569        48/91   11:47     1:12:59
3803  Allison Guard          F3539      178/252   11:47     1:13:00
3804  Sydney Malatesta       F2024      254/349   11:47     1:13:00
3805  Kelly Malatesta        F5559       84/168   11:47     1:13:01
3806  Josephine Sharpshair   F1619      206/250   11:47     1:13:03
3807  Bret Leupen            M2529      276/318   11:48     1:13:05
3808  Jon Gast               M5054      152/199   11:48     1:13:06
3809  Kathy Lee              F3034      188/260   11:48     1:13:06
3810  Dianne Schneider       F5559       85/168   11:48     1:13:06
3811  Joshua Albert          M3539      251/287   11:48     1:13:06
3812  Collin Bannister       M2024      242/284   11:48     1:13:07
3813  Riley Dolan            F2024      255/349   11:48     1:13:07
3814  Caleb Henson           M0115      113/140   11:48     1:13:08
3815  C.J. Suarez            M3034      259/299   11:48     1:13:09
3816  Megan Posge            F3034      189/260   11:48     1:13:10
3817  Nina Posge             F2529      256/356   11:49     1:13:10
3818  Katherine Posge        F3034      190/260   11:49     1:13:10
3819  Donna Reid             F5559       86/168   11:49     1:13:13
3820  Harris Beckmeyer       M2024      243/284   11:49     1:13:13
3821  Eric Anderson          M6064      103/162   11:49     1:13:14
3822  Katie Burton           F2024      256/349   11:49     1:13:14
3823  Emma Stewart           F0115       90/128   11:50     1:13:17
3824  Ann Ryan               F5054       97/186   11:50     1:13:19
3825  Gary Hess              M5559      134/188   11:50     1:13:19
3826  David Hess             M6064      104/162   11:50     1:13:20
3827  Maddie Clark-Meier     F0115       91/128   11:50     1:13:20
3828  Ryan Meier             M3034      260/299   11:50     1:13:20
3829  Abby Samuelson         F2529      257/356   11:50     1:13:21
3830  Heidi Allen            F4549      128/211   11:51     1:13:23
3831  Craig Gauden           M3034      261/299   11:51     1:13:24
3832  Stephanie Fuhr         F3539      179/252   11:51     1:13:25
3833  Danielle Gauden        F3034      191/260   11:51     1:13:25
3834  Elizabeth Clayton      F4044      151/223   11:51     1:13:25
3835  Celia Dewhurst         F2529      258/356   11:51     1:13:25
3836  Marissa Reed           F3539      180/252   11:51     1:13:25
3837  Brett Clayton          M4044      203/224   11:51     1:13:25
3838  Kate Farr              F2529      259/356   11:51     1:13:26
3839  Michael Keefe          M4044      204/224   11:51     1:13:27
3840  Victoria Vanfossen     F2024      257/349   11:51     1:13:27
3841  Eleanor Keefe          F0115       92/128   11:51     1:13:28
3842  Jessica Rybolt         F4044      152/223   11:52     1:13:29
3843  Dave Kohus             M5559      135/188   11:52     1:13:30
3844  Julia Tacy             F2529      260/356   11:52     1:13:30
3845  Bill Morand            M6569        49/91   11:52     1:13:30
3846  Scarlett Baker         F2529      261/356   11:52     1:13:33
3847  Ted Speers             M6064      105/162   11:52     1:13:33
3848  Lindsey Kranz          F3539      181/252   11:52     1:13:34
3849  Olivia Landers         F2529      262/356   11:53     1:13:37
3850  Benjamin Bayne         M2024      244/284   11:53     1:13:37
3851  Avery Lee              F2024      258/349   11:53     1:13:37
3852  Diana Hall             F6569        10/47   11:53     1:13:38
3853  Nick Decker            M3539      252/287   11:53     1:13:39
3854  Mallory Decker         F3539      182/252   11:53     1:13:40
3855  Charles Thomas         M6569        50/91   11:53     1:13:40
3856  Branden Duke           M3034      262/299   11:53     1:13:41
3857  Meghan Hartig          F2529      263/356   11:54     1:13:42
3858  Kassie Lemmer          F2529      264/356   11:54     1:13:46
3859  Deidre Gula            F5054       98/186   11:54     1:13:46
3860  Hannah Clendenin       F2529      265/356   11:54     1:13:47
3861  Heather Noonan         F2529      266/356   11:55     1:13:48
3862  Heather Ivers          F4044      153/223   11:55     1:13:51
3863  Shelbi Leclaire        F3034      192/260   11:55     1:13:53
3864  Vicki Smith            F7074        10/38   11:55     1:13:53
3865  Colleen Kollman        F5559       87/168   11:55     1:13:53
3866  Ali Miller             F2529      267/356   11:56     1:13:55
3867  Jeff Miller            M3034      263/299   11:56     1:13:55
3868  Onur Tatman            M2529      277/318   11:56     1:13:55
3869  Zerrin Tatman          F5559       88/168   11:56     1:13:55
3870  Guillermo Sanchez      M2529      278/318   11:56     1:13:57
3871  Azucena Hernandez      F2024      259/349   11:56     1:13:58
3872  Laurie Caldwell        F4549      129/211   11:56     1:13:59
3873  Chris Caldwell         M5054      153/199   11:56     1:13:59
3874  Zuzana Poullos         F7579         1/14   11:56     1:13:59
3875  Anthony Potts          M6064      106/162   11:57     1:14:02
3876  Leah Potts             F3539      183/252   11:57     1:14:02
3877  MacKenzie Chavez       F4549      130/211   11:57     1:14:03
3878  Gabby Chavez           F0115       93/128   11:57     1:14:04
3879  Jenny Gilligan         F5559       89/168   11:57     1:14:04
3880  Ty Williams            M2024      245/284   11:57     1:14:05
3881  Natalie Hoerth         F1619      207/250   11:57     1:14:05
3882  Rachel Brown           F2529      268/356   11:58     1:14:08
3883  Dennis Stevens         M5054      154/199   11:58     1:14:08
3884  Don Brickweg           M6569        51/91   11:58     1:14:08
3885  Joseph Gilvary         M5559      136/188   11:58     1:14:10
3886  Elizabeth Leavy        F3034      193/260   11:58     1:14:12
3887  Audrey Zimmerman       F1619      208/250   11:59     1:14:13
3888  Thomas Sizer           M2529      279/318   11:59     1:14:13
3889  Emily Sizer            F2529      269/356   11:59     1:14:15
3890  Sue Thomas             F6569        11/47   11:59     1:14:17
3891  Josh Jackson           M2529      280/318   11:59     1:14:18
3892  Chele Valentine        F4044      154/223   11:59     1:14:18
3893  Josh Valentine         M3539      253/287   11:59     1:14:18
3894  Alexander Hunter       M3539      254/287   12:00     1:14:19
3895  Emily Rogers           F2024      260/349   12:00     1:14:19
3896  Ashley Gauthier        F2529      270/356   12:00     1:14:21
3897  Emily Smith            F4044      155/223   12:00     1:14:22
3898  Scott Smith            M0115      114/140   12:00     1:14:22
3899  Alexandra Kidd         F5054       99/186   12:00     1:14:23
3900  Olugbenga Olowokure    M5054      155/199   12:00     1:14:23
3901  Sarah Olowokure        F0115       94/128   12:00     1:14:24
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3902  Laura Culbertson       F4044      156/223   12:00     1:14:24
3903  Morgan Owen            F2529      271/356   12:01     1:14:28
3904  Stephen Lacey          M3034      264/299   12:01     1:14:29
3905  Robert Pulliam         M3539      255/287   12:02     1:14:33
3906  Amy Jones              F3539      184/252   12:02     1:14:36
3907  Elyse Stephenson       F3539      185/252   12:02     1:14:36
3908  Jo Ann Weston          F7074        11/38   12:03     1:14:39
3909  Leslie Gordon          F5559       90/168   12:03     1:14:39
3910  Tonya Lawson           F5054      100/186   12:03     1:14:41
3911  Aki Hosoda             M2529      281/318   12:03     1:14:43
3912  Laura Person           F3539      186/252   12:04     1:14:46
3913  Magdalena Rucker       F0115       95/128   12:04     1:14:47
3914  Anjana Sahu            F5054      101/186   12:04     1:14:48
3915  Carter Pease           M0115      115/140   12:04     1:14:49
3916  Steve Hart             M6569        52/91   12:04     1:14:49
3917  Neal Dierking          M3034      265/299   12:05     1:14:49
3918  Molly Rothhaas         F2529      272/356   12:05     1:14:54
3919  Shannon Sheridan       F2529      273/356   12:05     1:14:54
3920  Jordan McInerney       F2529      274/356   12:05     1:14:54
3921  Matt Smith             M4549      167/191   12:06     1:14:58
3922  Carmen Ferguson        F4549      131/211   12:06     1:15:00
3923  Emily Auvil            F3034      194/260   12:07     1:15:04
3924  Mindy Stinson          F5054      102/186   12:07     1:15:04
3925  Dakota Keith           M2024      246/284   12:07     1:15:04
3926  Jaclyn Becker          F3034      195/260   12:07     1:15:04
3927  Brooklyn Dobyns        F2024      261/349   12:07     1:15:04
3928  Shelby Davis           F2529      275/356   12:07     1:15:06
3929  Christina Ruter        F4044      157/223   12:07     1:15:06
3930  Sydney Schulok         F2024      262/349   12:07     1:15:07
3931  Douglas Ruter          M5054      156/199   12:07     1:15:07
3932  Alyse Richardson       F3539      187/252   12:07     1:15:07
3933  Annabella Richardson   F0115       96/128   12:07     1:15:08
3934  Elizabeth Dillard      F6569        12/47   12:08     1:15:08
3935  Gary Boggs             M5054      157/199   12:08     1:15:09
3936  Michael Hauck          M6569        53/91   12:08     1:15:09
3937  Ann Schoen             F6064       49/121   12:08     1:15:10
3938  Tracey Zwick           F5054      103/186   12:08     1:15:10
3939  Norman Klenk           M6569        54/91   12:08     1:15:11
3940  Andrew Dunn            M3034      266/299   12:08     1:15:11
3941  Jill Schwaegerle       F4044      158/223   12:08     1:15:13
3942  Eric Weinberg          M6064      107/162   12:09     1:15:15
3943  Adam Schmalz           M3034      267/299   12:09     1:15:18
3944  Alyson Mardin          F4044      159/223   12:09     1:15:20
3945  Amanda Sherman         F4044      160/223   12:10     1:15:20
3946  Jeffery Seifert        M4044      205/224   12:10     1:15:21
3947  Brian Wissman          M5054      158/199   12:10     1:15:24
3948  Ralph Landrum          M6569        55/91   12:10     1:15:25
3949  Dawn Hensley           F4044      161/223   12:10     1:15:25
3950  Jim Cnota              M5054      159/199   12:11     1:15:28
3951  Julie Kearns           F6569        13/47   12:11     1:15:29
3952  Katie Cnota            F2024      263/349   12:11     1:15:29
3953  Debra Hildebrand       F6064       50/121   12:11     1:15:29
3954  Robert Harris          M4549      168/191   12:11     1:15:31
3955  Reese Harris           F0115       97/128   12:11     1:15:31
3956  Monica Pellman         F6569        14/47   12:11     1:15:31
3957  Lauren Handorf         F2024      264/349   12:12     1:15:34
3958  Sydney Millay          F2024      265/349   12:12     1:15:35
3959  Karen Kruger           F7074        12/38   12:12     1:15:37
3960  Barbara Ellwein        F6569        15/47   12:12     1:15:38
3961  Alex Randall           M1619      152/169   12:12     1:15:39
3962  Jeremy Zahs            M3034      268/299   12:13     1:15:43
3963  Robert Vitz            M80UP          2/6   12:14     1:15:46
3964  Marie O'Reilly         F5054      104/186   12:14     1:15:47
3965  James Gardner          M4044      206/224   12:14     1:15:50
3966  Julie Gardner          F3539      188/252   12:14     1:15:50
3967  Joseph Petersman       M6064      108/162   12:14     1:15:50
3968  Tyler Beck             M2024      247/284   12:15     1:15:54
3969  Linda Zins-Adams       F5054      105/186   12:15     1:15:55
3970  Amy Wintersheimer      F5559       91/168   12:15     1:15:56
3971  Anil Tolpadi           M6064      109/162   12:15     1:15:57
3972  Katlyn Griffin         F3034      196/260   12:15     1:15:57
3973  Haley Tonne            F2024      266/349   12:16     1:15:59
3974  Patrick Johnson        M2529      282/318   12:16     1:16:00
3975  Randy Freking          M6569        56/91   12:16     1:16:01
3976  Isabella Dinkens       F1619      209/250   12:16     1:16:02
3977  Asra Murphy            F2024      267/349   12:16     1:16:03
3978  Carly Merk             F2024      268/349   12:16     1:16:03
3979  William Merk           M5559      137/188   12:16     1:16:03
3980  Abbey Horne            F3034      197/260   12:17     1:16:06
3981  Carol Burwick          F5054      106/186   12:17     1:16:09
3982  Irena Sliskovicbasinac F4549      132/211   12:18     1:16:10
3983  James Proctor          M4044      207/224   12:18     1:16:14
3984  Benjamin Underwood     M3034      269/299   12:18     1:16:14
3985  Carlos Suarez          M5559      138/188   12:18     1:16:14
3986  Joe Weiler             M4044      208/224   12:18     1:16:14
3987  Grant Randall          M5054      160/199   12:18     1:16:15
3988  Angela Erisman         F5054      107/186   12:18     1:16:16
3989  Dan Jansen             M5054      161/199   12:19     1:16:17
3990  Ashley Belmont         F2529      276/356   12:19     1:16:18
3991  Walt Lubbers           M4044      209/224   12:19     1:16:19
3992  Hope Brown             F3034      198/260   12:19     1:16:22
3993  Rick Saint-Blancard    M3539      256/287   12:20     1:16:23
3994  Elizabeth Hayes        F4044      162/223   12:20     1:16:23
3995  Samantha Woodke        F2024      269/349   12:20     1:16:24
3996  Jillian Ray            F2024      270/349   12:20     1:16:24
3997  Bill Christie          M4044      210/224   12:20     1:16:24
3998  Katie Christie         F4044      163/223   12:20     1:16:24
3999  Jeff Berding           M5559      139/188   12:20     1:16:25
4000  Patti Chesney          F6064       51/121   12:20     1:16:28
4001  Kendall Kaiser         F2529      277/356   12:21     1:16:29
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4002  Lydia Melillo          F1619      210/250   12:21     1:16:30
4003  Karla Tedford          F6064       52/121   12:21     1:16:30
4004  Cindy Myers            F6569        16/47   12:21     1:16:31
4005  Rebecca Pflug          F2529      278/356   12:21     1:16:31
4006  Gracie Harrison        F2529      279/356   12:21     1:16:31
4007  Anne Smith             F6569        17/47   12:21     1:16:32
4008  Jennifer Forbeck       F5054      108/186   12:21     1:16:32
4009  Stephanie Pierson      F4044      164/223   12:21     1:16:33
4010  Jay Dierig             M4549      169/191   12:21     1:16:34
4011  Kristie Dierig         F4549      133/211   12:21     1:16:34
4012  Emily Rinaldi          F4549      134/211   12:22     1:16:37
4013  Graham Coomes          M1619      153/169   12:22     1:16:38
4014  Molly Fesenmeier       F1619      211/250   12:22     1:16:38
4015  Gretchen Fesenmeier    F2024      271/349   12:22     1:16:38
4016  Greg Fahey             M5054      162/199   12:22     1:16:39
4017  Corrie Danieley        F4549      135/211   12:22     1:16:40
4018  Lynn Hicks             F4549      136/211   12:22     1:16:40
4019  Julie Doxsey           F4549      137/211   12:23     1:16:42
4020  Gilbert Linz           M7074        18/41   12:23     1:16:44
4021  Ali Palmer             F3034      199/260   12:23     1:16:45
4022  Danica Farnand         F4549      138/211   12:23     1:16:46
4023  Jessica Durrett        F4044      165/223   12:23     1:16:47
4024  Shannon Treece         F4549      139/211   12:24     1:16:47
4025  Kathy Crowe            F5559       92/168   12:24     1:16:48
4026  Jen Roos               F4549      140/211   12:24     1:16:51
4027  Julie Robinson         F5054      109/186   12:24     1:16:53
4028  Jenifer Dirr           F5054      110/186   12:24     1:16:53
4029  Patrick Stricker       M4044      211/224   12:25     1:16:55
4030  Elizabeth Taylor       F4044      166/223   12:25     1:16:56
4031  Skylar Koch            F1619      212/250   12:26     1:17:02
4032  Jeff Wiener            M6569        57/91   12:26     1:17:02
4033  Delaney Cook           F3034      200/260   12:26     1:17:04
4034  Carson Haas            M2529      283/318   12:26     1:17:04
4035  Meredith Suhr          F2529      280/356   12:26     1:17:04
4036  Leandro Rodriguez      M0115      116/140   12:27     1:17:06
4037  Nikki Glenn            F3539      189/252   12:27     1:17:10
4038  Pamela Alvarado        F2024      272/349   12:28     1:17:14
4039  Lisa Myers             F5559       93/168   12:29     1:17:19
4040  Ruby Ortman            F1619      213/250   12:29     1:17:19
4041  Sheila Daniels         F5054      111/186   12:29     1:17:19
4042  Darlena Carter         F5054      112/186   12:29     1:17:20
4043  Jennifer Adams         F5054      113/186   12:29     1:17:20
4044  James Ruef             M7074        19/41   12:29     1:17:22
4045  Ben McGue              M2024      248/284   12:29     1:17:23
4046  Jack Kazmaier          M2024      249/284   12:30     1:17:27
4047  Andy Winkle            M4044      212/224   12:30     1:17:27
4048  Dominic Fruchtenicht   M0115      117/140   12:30     1:17:27
4049  Savannah Kellner       F0115       98/128   12:30     1:17:29
4050  Kyle Clines            M2529      284/318   12:30     1:17:29
4051  Joseph Roach           M5054      163/199   12:31     1:17:31
4052  Andrew Imbus           M3539      257/287   12:31     1:17:31
4053  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F1619      214/250   12:31     1:17:32
4054  Sarah Zimmerman        F1619      215/250   12:31     1:17:32
4055  Emma Robinson          F1619      216/250   12:31     1:17:32
4056  Megan Zimmerman        F1619      217/250   12:31     1:17:32
4057  Ryan Peabody           M5054      164/199   12:31     1:17:32
4058  Sarah Sampson          F3034      201/260   12:31     1:17:33
4059  Ella Peabody           F1619      218/250   12:31     1:17:33
4060  Carri Haskins          F4549      141/211   12:31     1:17:34
4061  James Ray              M5559      140/188   12:31     1:17:34
4062  Nicklaus Haskins       M1619      154/169   12:31     1:17:35
4063  Patti Sharp            F4549      142/211   12:31     1:17:36
4064  Blake Brauning         M2529      285/318   12:32     1:17:37
4065  Catherine Steele       F5559       94/168   12:32     1:17:37
4066  Ashley Mulkern Braunin F2529      281/356   12:32     1:17:37
4067  Rachel Payne           F3034      202/260   12:32     1:17:37
4068  Gideon Coffey          M2529      286/318   12:32     1:17:40
4069  Erika Cox              F1619      219/250   12:32     1:17:41
4070  Laura Mucenski         F3034      203/260   12:32     1:17:42
4071  Anna Taylor            F3539      190/252   12:33     1:17:44
4072  Elliet Malatesta       F2024      273/349   12:33     1:17:44
4073  Rachel Ortman          F4044      167/223   12:33     1:17:45
4074  Jayne Snelling         F6569        18/47   12:33     1:17:46
4075  Jeffrey Cole           M3539      258/287   12:34     1:17:50
4076  Mehr Brar              F1619      220/250   12:34     1:17:51
4077  Julie Herrmann         F5559       95/168   12:34     1:17:51
4078  Kenia Rodriguez        F4549      143/211   12:34     1:17:53
4079  Jennifer Boggs         F5559       96/168   12:35     1:17:56
4080  Sabrina Barber         F2529      282/356   12:35     1:17:57
4081  Jackson Hauck          M2024      250/284   12:35     1:17:57
4082  Erin Smith             F3539      191/252   12:38     1:18:14
4083  Leigh Rixey            F2529      283/356   12:38     1:18:17
4084  Allison Dudek          F2024      274/349   12:38     1:18:19
4085  Connor Knipes          M2529      287/318   12:38     1:18:20
4086  Mollie Rouan           F2529      284/356   12:39     1:18:20
4087  Brittany Grashel       F3034      204/260   12:39     1:18:21
4088  Dan Scholz             M5559      141/188   12:39     1:18:22
4089  Dawn Bittner           F4044      168/223   12:39     1:18:25
4090  Diane Kelly            F6064       53/121   12:39     1:18:26
4091  Lynne Cope             F5054      114/186   12:40     1:18:28
4092  John Meder             M2024      251/284   12:40     1:18:30
4093  Megan Bair             F2024      275/349   12:40     1:18:30
4094  Samantha Meder         F3034      205/260   12:40     1:18:31
4095  Alicia Fitzgerrel      F4044      169/223   12:40     1:18:32
4096  Andrea Hall            F1619      221/250   12:41     1:18:33
4097  Warner Fitzgerrel      M0115      118/140   12:41     1:18:33
4098  Lauren Hall            F2024      276/349   12:41     1:18:34
4099  Molly Gadd             F5559       97/168   12:42     1:18:42
4100  Laurel Smith           F4044      170/223   12:42     1:18:43
4101  Jack Nicley            M1619      155/169   12:42     1:18:44
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4102  Mary Nicley            F5054      115/186   12:42     1:18:44
4103  Molly Seitz            F3034      206/260   12:42     1:18:44
4104  Andrea Scott           F3539      192/252   12:42     1:18:44
4105  Mike Cook              M5559      142/188   12:43     1:18:45
4106  Kelly Dunnill          F4044      171/223   12:44     1:18:52
4107  Priscila Fernandes De  F4549      144/211   12:44     1:18:55
4108  Katharina Fischer      F2024      277/349   12:45     1:19:00
4109  Donald Gates           M5054      165/199   12:46     1:19:06
4110  Chloe Georgostathis    F1619      222/250   12:48     1:19:20
4111  Blake Brewer           M2024      252/284   12:48     1:19:20
4112  Hannah Law             F3539      193/252   12:48     1:19:20
4113  Michael Packard        M1619      156/169   12:49     1:19:24
4114  Alex Packard           M0115      119/140   12:49     1:19:25
4115  Lori Packard           F4549      145/211   12:49     1:19:25
4116  Abby Hupp              F4549      146/211   12:49     1:19:26
4117  Lisa Wood              F5559       98/168   12:49     1:19:27
4118  Heather Vanzant-Goertz F4549      147/211   12:50     1:19:34
4119  Daniel Wimmers         M0115      120/140   12:51     1:19:37
4120  Laura Lambers          F4549      148/211   12:51     1:19:37
4121  Madison Witherell      F2529      285/356   12:51     1:19:38
4122  Amy Witherell          F5054      116/186   12:51     1:19:38
4123  Gunhan Tatman          M5559      143/188   12:51     1:19:40
4124  Eelan Weiler           M0115      121/140   12:52     1:19:43
4125  Cathy McLeod           F7074        13/38   12:52     1:19:44
4126  Mark Redmond           M6064      110/162   12:52     1:19:44
4127  Abby Nurre             F3539      194/252   12:52     1:19:45
4128  Chad Wolf              M3034      270/299   12:53     1:19:49
4129  Melissa Moore          F5054      117/186   12:53     1:19:51
4130  Sophia Steele          F2024      278/349   12:54     1:19:54
4131  Jeanette Dickhaus      F5559       99/168   12:54     1:19:55
4132  Augustine Acosta       M6569        58/91   12:54     1:19:56
4133  Kevin McDarty          M6569        59/91   12:54     1:19:58
4134  Sarah Jadeed           F4549      149/211   12:55     1:20:03
4135  Radha Weiler           F4044      172/223   12:55     1:20:05
4136  Elizabeth Stricker     F1619      223/250   12:55     1:20:06
4137  Ann Kayser             F6569        19/47   12:56     1:20:07
4138  Laura Warren           F6064       54/121   12:56     1:20:10
4139  Abby Renner            F2529      286/356   12:57     1:20:13
4140  Luke Johnstone         M1619      157/169   12:57     1:20:13
4141  Evan Powers            M1619      158/169   12:57     1:20:14
4142  Wolfganf Windholtz     F2024      279/349   12:57     1:20:16
4143  Dustin Arnold          M3539      259/287   12:57     1:20:17
4144  Veronica Senefeld      F3034      207/260   12:58     1:20:18
4145  Liam Riley             M0115      122/140   12:58     1:20:21
4146  Michael Riley          M4549      170/191   12:58     1:20:21
4147  Sydney Gilliland       F2529      287/356   12:59     1:20:27
4148  Angelina Day           F5054      118/186   12:59     1:20:29
4149  John Minardi           M0115      123/140   12:59     1:20:30
4150  Jim Perdue             M7074        20/41   13:00     1:20:31
4151  Emily Minardi          F4549      150/211   13:00     1:20:31
4152  Greg Edmonds           M5054      166/199   13:00     1:20:33
4153  Carson Cagle           M3034      271/299   13:00     1:20:33
4154  Korinn Greeson         F3539      195/252   13:00     1:20:33
4155  Earl Edmonds           M7579         7/19   13:00     1:20:33
4156  Guy Byars              M6569        60/91   13:00     1:20:34
4157  Abigail Vanfossen      F2529      288/356   13:00     1:20:34
4158  Alexandra Baker        F3034      208/260   13:00     1:20:35
4159  Matt Miller            M3539      260/287   13:00     1:20:36
4160  Tiffany Johnston       F3034      209/260   13:01     1:20:37
4161  Megan Gargano          F3034      210/260   13:01     1:20:37
4162  Jeff Schrand           M6064      111/162   13:01     1:20:38
4163  Katee Creevy           F5054      119/186   13:01     1:20:41
4164  Tim Keyes              M7074        21/41   13:01     1:20:42
4165  Caroline Dusing        F0115       99/128   13:02     1:20:43
4166  Kyle Weiler            M4549      171/191   13:02     1:20:45
4167  Todd Fisher            M5054      167/199   13:02     1:20:46
4168  Miranda Maddock        F4044      173/223   13:02     1:20:48
4169  Paul Williams          M6064      112/162   13:03     1:20:49
4170  Lindsey Carothers      F1619      224/250   13:03     1:20:53
4171  Grace Restle           F2529      289/356   13:04     1:20:56
4172  Zack O'Brian           M3539      261/287   13:04     1:20:57
4173  Wendy Baumann          F5054      120/186   13:04     1:20:59
4174  Randall Restle         M6569        61/91   13:04     1:21:00
4175  Braxton Smith          M2529      288/318   13:04     1:21:00
4176  Alex Moseley           M3539      262/287   13:05     1:21:02
4177  Jamie Moore            F3034      211/260   13:05     1:21:02
4178  Richard Saint-Blancard M6064      113/162   13:05     1:21:03
4179  Cassidy Craig          F2024      280/349   13:05     1:21:03
4180  Lou Beckmeyer          M6064      114/162   13:05     1:21:03
4181  Eleni Garbrandt        F2529      290/356   13:05     1:21:04
4182  Corey Craig            M2529      289/318   13:05     1:21:04
4183  Karli Seeberger        F2024      281/349   13:05     1:21:05
4184  Sue Davis              F5559      100/168   13:05     1:21:06
4185  Abigail Dreyer         F2529      291/356   13:05     1:21:08
4186  Karen Seidler          F4549      151/211   13:06     1:21:11
4187  Megan Meyer            F3539      196/252   13:06     1:21:13
4188  Carolyn Swabek         F3539      197/252   13:06     1:21:13
4189  Grace York             F2024      282/349   13:07     1:21:15
4190  Philip Wiseley         M7579         8/19   13:07     1:21:16
4191  Brian Wenner           M5054      168/199   13:07     1:21:18
4192  Leah Wenner            F1619      225/250   13:07     1:21:19
4193  Jennifer Bross         F4044      174/223   13:08     1:21:22
4194  Rachel Twyman          F4044      175/223   13:08     1:21:22
4195  Lindsey Brunner        F4044      176/223   13:08     1:21:22
4196  Victoria Bell          F2024      283/349   13:08     1:21:23
4197  Brian Minning          M5054      169/199   13:08     1:21:23
4198  Andrew Day             M0115      124/140   13:09     1:21:28
4199  Tabatha Fagan          F5054      121/186   13:09     1:21:29
4200  Patrick Fagan          M5559      144/188   13:09     1:21:29
4201  Nachum Wagschal        M4549      172/191   13:09     1:21:32
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4202  Nicholas Bohlke        M3034      272/299   13:10     1:21:34
4203  Talbot Anning          F2024      284/349   13:10     1:21:35
4204  Kevin Raidy            M5559      145/188   13:10     1:21:37
4205  Arian Wahl             M1619      159/169   13:10     1:21:38
4206  Zachary Haag           M3034      273/299   13:10     1:21:38
4207  Rob Anning             M5559      146/188   13:11     1:21:39
4208  Mohan Brar             M5559      147/188   13:12     1:21:46
4209  Fahren Cagle           F3539      198/252   13:12     1:21:47
4210  Kristen Beck           F4044      177/223   13:12     1:21:49
4211  Colleen Kelly          F3034      212/260   13:13     1:21:56
4212  Julie Jelen            F5559      101/168   13:14     1:22:00
4213  Joe Gorrasi            M6064      115/162   13:14     1:22:00
4214  Mallory Amrine         F0115      100/128   13:14     1:22:01
4215  Lucy Beam              F0115      101/128   13:14     1:22:01
4216  Patsy Johnson          F6064       55/121   13:16     1:22:12
4217  Keith Johnson          M6064      116/162   13:16     1:22:13
4218  Melissa Goeglein       F3034      213/260   13:16     1:22:16
4219  Clarisa Carruthers     F3034      214/260   13:17     1:22:16
4220  Maria Mercedes Carruth F3034      215/260   13:17     1:22:17
4221  Karen Thompson         F6064       56/121   13:17     1:22:18
4222  Caitlin Thompson       F3539      199/252   13:17     1:22:18
4223  Steve Thompson         M6569        62/91   13:17     1:22:19
4224  Amy McDarty            F2529      292/356   13:17     1:22:20
4225  Amie Meyer             F5054      122/186   13:18     1:22:24
4226  Shannon Peterson       F3034      216/260   13:18     1:22:27
4227  Thomas McMackin        M6569        63/91   13:19     1:22:31
4228  Tammy Otten            F5054      123/186   13:19     1:22:34
4229  Jonathan Bennie        M4044      213/224   13:20     1:22:35
4230  Steve Hassey           M2529      290/318   13:20     1:22:35
4231  Liz Keating            F3539      200/252   13:20     1:22:36
4232  Leah Weitzman          F5054      124/186   13:20     1:22:36
4233  Julie Schwemlein       F3539      201/252   13:20     1:22:38
4234  Angela Caldwell        F1619      226/250   13:21     1:22:42
4235  Grace Wagner           F2024      285/349   13:21     1:22:44
4236  Dorothea McIntyre      F6064       57/121   13:21     1:22:44
4237  Megan Shirden          F3034      217/260   13:21     1:22:46
4238  Adam Creamer           M3034      274/299   13:22     1:22:47
4239  Sage Boyers            F2529      293/356   13:22     1:22:47
4240  Jennifer Strom         F5054      125/186   13:22     1:22:48
4241  Verena Manolis         F2024      286/349   13:22     1:22:48
4242  Drew Franklin          M3034      275/299   13:22     1:22:50
4243  Shannon Meyer          F5054      126/186   13:22     1:22:50
4244  Robin Barkimer         F5054      127/186   13:22     1:22:50
4245  Bella Ferguson         F2024      287/349   13:22     1:22:51
4246  John Pulford           M5559      148/188   13:22     1:22:51
4247  Jason Miller           M5054      170/199   13:22     1:22:51
4248  Lori Lana              F5054      128/186   13:22     1:22:52
4249  Tracy Wolcott          F6064       58/121   13:22     1:22:52
4250  Susie Obrian           F6064       59/121   13:22     1:22:53
4251  Valerie Kalti          F4549      152/211   13:23     1:22:53
4252  Karen Rohrkemper       F4044      178/223   13:23     1:22:55
4253  Leandro Rodriguez      M4549      173/191   13:23     1:22:57
4254  Kris Pearson           F5559      102/168   13:23     1:22:57
4255  Alessandra Marino      F4549      153/211   13:24     1:23:00
4256  Melanie Owen           F5054      129/186   13:24     1:23:00
4257  Charlotte McBrayer     F7074        14/38   13:24     1:23:01
4258  William Entrup         M6569        64/91   13:24     1:23:02
4259  Mary Rust              F6064       60/121   13:25     1:23:10
4260  Melissa Kershner       F4549      154/211   13:25     1:23:11
4261  Fran Leverone          F7074        15/38   13:26     1:23:13
4262  Seth Quarry            M1619      160/169   13:26     1:23:13
4263  Matthew Quarry         M1619      161/169   13:26     1:23:14
4264  Raquel Vickers         F5054      130/186   13:26     1:23:16
4265  Jodi Burgemeir         F4549      155/211   13:27     1:23:18
4266  Hunter Haas            M2024      253/284   13:27     1:23:18
4267  Doug Wagner            M5559      149/188   13:27     1:23:19
4268  Francie Fixler         F2024      288/349   13:27     1:23:21
4269  Ashley Burgemeir       F2024      289/349   13:27     1:23:23
4270  Kit Fixler             F2024      290/349   13:29     1:23:31
4271  Mark Lampe             M7579         9/19   13:29     1:23:33
4272  Evan Beckmeyer         M2529      291/318   13:29     1:23:34
4273  Ben Stevens            M3034      276/299   13:29     1:23:36
4274  Amie Wright-Fricke     F3034      218/260   13:30     1:23:36
4275  Diane Stevens          F6064       61/121   13:30     1:23:37
4276  Ryleigh Offutt         F1619      227/250   13:30     1:23:38
4277  Allie Soete            F1619      228/250   13:30     1:23:38
4278  Rebecca Lee            F4549      156/211   13:30     1:23:39
4279  Douglas Frueh          M6064      117/162   13:30     1:23:41
4280  Alan Schwartz          M6064      118/162   13:30     1:23:41
4281  Thomas Holdsworth      M5559      150/188   13:31     1:23:44
4282  Cara Markel            F0115      102/128   13:31     1:23:45
4283  Angelina Chen          F1619      229/250   13:31     1:23:45
4284  Blake Hamilton         M2529      292/318   13:31     1:23:46
4285  Valerie Kaiser         F4044      179/223   13:31     1:23:48
4286  Brooke Sharp           F2529      294/356   13:31     1:23:49
4287  Salvio Torres          M0115      125/140   13:32     1:23:49
4288  Ethan Forbes           M0115      126/140   13:32     1:23:49
4289  Olivia Zestermann      F1619      230/250   13:32     1:23:51
4290  Kim Dietrich           F6064       62/121   13:33     1:24:01
4291  Keith Schomaker        M3034      277/299   13:34     1:24:03
4292  Erin Head              F4549      157/211   13:34     1:24:04
4293  Karen Palasek          F5559      103/168   13:34     1:24:04
4294  Elaine Schomaker       F3034      219/260   13:34     1:24:05
4295  Sephora Torres         F0115      103/128   13:34     1:24:05
4296  Cori Cavallon          F3539      202/252   13:35     1:24:11
4297  Molly Clinkenbeard     F2529      295/356   13:35     1:24:11
4298  Zach Clinkenbeard      M2024      254/284   13:35     1:24:12
4299  Omar Al-Refaei         M3034      278/299   13:35     1:24:13
4300  Justo Resendez         M7074        22/41   13:36     1:24:17
4301  Cassie King            F2529      296/356   13:36     1:24:18
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4302  Haileiy Rose  - Caldwe F1619      231/250   13:38     1:24:29
4303  Zach Beach             M0115      127/140   13:39     1:24:34
4304  Rachel Paxitzis        F4044      180/223   13:39     1:24:35
4305  Megan Vonhandorf       F3539      203/252   13:40     1:24:41
4306  Alexis Shewmake        F0115      104/128   13:40     1:24:42
4307  Ashley Beach           F1619      232/250   13:40     1:24:44
4308  Matt Beischel          M4044      214/224   13:42     1:24:53
4309  Stephanie Ison         F4044      181/223   13:42     1:24:54
4310  Clarke Hall            M3539      263/287   13:44     1:25:06
4311  Heather Strom          F1619      233/250   13:44     1:25:09
4312  Michael Anne Brannen   F5559      104/168   13:45     1:25:12
4313  Laura Murrer           F6569        20/47   13:45     1:25:14
4314  Donald Brannen         M6064      119/162   13:45     1:25:14
4315  Ricky Martin           M2024      255/284   13:45     1:25:15
4316  Whitney Ross           F3539      204/252   13:46     1:25:20
4317  Fred Mocahbee          M5054      171/199   13:46     1:25:20
4318  Terry Sievers          M7074        23/41   13:47     1:25:23
4319  Stacey McMath          F4044      182/223   13:47     1:25:26
4320  Debby Cowles           F6064       63/121   13:49     1:25:35
4321  Clare Peirce           F4044      183/223   13:49     1:25:35
4322  Darren Day             M5054      172/199   13:49     1:25:36
4323  Renee Schumacher       F5559      105/168   13:50     1:25:40
4324  Tresa King             F5559      106/168   13:50     1:25:41
4325  Chelsea Dietrich       F3539      205/252   13:51     1:25:52
4326  Darryl Daniels         M2024      256/284   13:53     1:25:59
4327  Shanon Beach           F4549      158/211   13:54     1:26:08
4328  Michelle Sweet-Gross   F3034      220/260   13:55     1:26:12
4329  Steve Beach            M4549      174/191   13:55     1:26:13
4330  Desiree Young          F3539      206/252   13:55     1:26:15
4331  Bryce Edenfield        M1619      162/169   13:55     1:26:16
4332  Taylor Lawson          F3034      221/260   13:56     1:26:18
4333  Emma McDole            F0115      105/128   13:56     1:26:20
4334  Mike Ruark             M4549      175/191   13:56     1:26:22
4335  Brenda Refaei          F6064       64/121   13:57     1:26:24
4336  Rhea Bender            F2024      291/349   13:57     1:26:27
4337  Henry Musgrove         M0115      128/140   13:57     1:26:29
4338  Angela Childers        F6064       65/121   13:57     1:26:30
4339  Julie Vorholt          F3539      207/252   13:58     1:26:34
4340  Sean Donovan           M1619      163/169   13:58     1:26:34
4341  Kate Miller            F6064       66/121   13:58     1:26:36
4342  Chris Sweigard         M5054      173/199   14:00     1:26:46
4343  Becky Sweigard         F4549      159/211   14:00     1:26:47
4344  Daniel Cahill          M5559      151/188   14:02     1:26:55
4345  David Borger           M7074        24/41   14:02     1:26:59
4346  Robert Neugebauer      M7074        25/41   14:02     1:27:00
4347  Adam Gorfain           M5559      152/188   14:03     1:27:06
4348  Michelle Edenfield     F4044      184/223   14:04     1:27:09
4349  Sam Beach              F2024      292/349   14:05     1:27:14
4350  Courtney Trumbull      F3539      208/252   14:05     1:27:14
4351  Meghan Hackerson       F3539      209/252   14:06     1:27:21
4352  Ken Huelsman           M7074        26/41   14:06     1:27:22
4353  Amy Pond               F5559      107/168   14:06     1:27:22
4354  Sandra Landers         F5054      131/186   14:06     1:27:23
4355  Mary Mitchell          F5559      108/168   14:06     1:27:23
4356  Paula Neises           F6064       67/121   14:06     1:27:24
4357  Isabelle Haas          F0115      106/128   14:06     1:27:25
4358  David Pustinger        M6064      120/162   14:07     1:27:26
4359  Jerry Laduke           M6569        65/91   14:07     1:27:29
4360  Sadie Borchers         F3034      222/260   14:07     1:27:30
4361  Kay Scott Leighton     F5054      132/186   14:08     1:27:33
4362  John Leighton          M6064      121/162   14:08     1:27:34
4363  Abby Brettschneider    F1619      234/250   14:08     1:27:37
4364  Steve Brettschneider   M5054      174/199   14:08     1:27:38
4365  Daria Volker           F2529      297/356   14:09     1:27:41
4366  Kyle Conrad            M2529      293/318   14:09     1:27:42
4367  Amanda Hardewig        F3034      223/260   14:09     1:27:43
4368  Adelaide Blocher       F0115      107/128   14:10     1:27:44
4369  Blair Shertok          F3539      210/252   14:10     1:27:45
4370  Carrie Sheil           F4549      160/211   14:10     1:27:46
4371  Gabrielle Blocher      F4549      161/211   14:10     1:27:47
4372  Lauren Roth            F4044      185/223   14:11     1:27:51
4373  Melissa Kern           F5054      133/186   14:11     1:27:52
4374  David Nelson           M80UP          3/6   14:11     1:27:54
4375  Heather Snell          F4549      162/211   14:11     1:27:55
4376  Michele Cowie          F3034      224/260   14:11     1:27:55
4377  Meridy Glenn           F6064       68/121   14:11     1:27:56
4378  Anthony Caneris        M2529      294/318   14:12     1:28:00
4379  Anthony Heekin         M6064      122/162   14:12     1:28:02
4380  Elizabeth Simmermeyer  F2529      298/356   14:12     1:28:02
4381  Emily Klei             F2529      299/356   14:12     1:28:02
4382  Ashley Schramm         F3034      225/260   14:13     1:28:05
4383  Rob West               M4044      215/224   14:14     1:28:13
4384  Morgan Thurza          F2024      293/349   14:14     1:28:13
4385  Lesa Postel            F5559      109/168   14:15     1:28:16
4386  Cathy Russo            F6064       69/121   14:15     1:28:16
4387  Harry Connerty         M1619      164/169   14:15     1:28:17
4388  Adrian Connerty        M5054      175/199   14:15     1:28:18
4389  Llee Sivitz            F7579         2/14   14:15     1:28:18
4390  Nick Haverkos          M7579        10/19   14:15     1:28:18
4391  Daniel Wertman         M7074        27/41   14:17     1:28:33
4392  Emily Miller           F3539      211/252   14:18     1:28:34
4393  Cameron Burnam         M2529      295/318   14:18     1:28:37
4394  Shawn Trumbull         M3539      264/287   14:19     1:28:40
4395  Lydia Leverett         F2024      294/349   14:19     1:28:46
4396  Nick Brunsman          M2024      257/284   14:19     1:28:46
4397  Kyria Graves I         M5054      176/199   14:21     1:28:56
4398  Andrew Rosen           M2529      296/318   14:21     1:28:58
4399  Patrick Callery        M2529      297/318   14:22     1:29:01
4400  Steve Schloemer        M5559      153/188   14:22     1:29:05
4401  Kimberly Burns         F3034      226/260   14:22     1:29:05
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4402  Deborah Klenk          F6569        21/47   14:24     1:29:11
4403  Calvin Lewis           M0115      129/140   14:24     1:29:14
4404  Calvin Lewis           M4549      176/191   14:24     1:29:14
4405  Eric Joiner            M6064      123/162   14:25     1:29:22
4406  Stacy Bateman          F5559      110/168   14:26     1:29:24
4407  Emma Bateman           F2529      300/356   14:26     1:29:24
4408  Cindy White            F5559      111/168   14:26     1:29:26
4409  James Found            M6569        66/91   14:26     1:29:27
4410  Adrienne Martin        F3539      212/252   14:26     1:29:27
4411  Debbie Schrader        F5559      112/168   14:26     1:29:29
4412  Charles Hahn           M7074        28/41   14:27     1:29:33
4413  Chad Holsinger         M5054      177/199   14:29     1:29:47
4414  Charlotte Holsinger    F0115      108/128   14:30     1:29:49
4415  Lillian Bien           F2024      295/349   14:31     1:29:55
4416  Charlotte Aneshansel   F3539      213/252   14:31     1:29:55
4417  Darcy Bien             F5054      134/186   14:31     1:29:56
4418  Lauren Tritsch         F2529      301/356   14:31     1:29:58
4419  Marie Coggshall        F5559      113/168   14:33     1:30:08
4420  Lauren Earley          F2529      302/356   14:33     1:30:11
4421  Tammy Imhoff           F4549      163/211   14:33     1:30:11
4422  Madeline Muchmore      F2024      296/349   14:34     1:30:19
4423  Dani Woods             F1619      235/250   14:36     1:30:29
4424  Julie Mason            F6064       70/121   14:36     1:30:29
4425  Amanda Meagher         F2529      303/356   14:37     1:30:35
4426  Grayce Randolph        F2529      304/356   14:37     1:30:38
4427  Mary Shanks            F6569        22/47   14:39     1:30:48
4428  Jennifer Cook          F5559      114/168   14:39     1:30:48
4429  Elizabeth Pohlabeln    F6064       71/121   14:39     1:30:48
4430  Stephen Wilson         M7074        29/41   14:40     1:30:51
4431  Natalie Cagle          F3539      214/252   14:40     1:30:51
4432  Paige Taylor           F2529      305/356   14:41     1:30:57
4433  Audrey Blubaugh        F0115      109/128   14:41     1:30:58
4434  Jo Zurface             F4044      186/223   14:41     1:30:58
4435  John Meier             M7074        30/41   14:41     1:30:59
4436  Taylor Neal            M3034      279/299   14:41     1:31:00
4437  Wes Lower              M6064      124/162   14:42     1:31:03
4438  Jessie Dixon           F4549      164/211   14:42     1:31:04
4439  Julia McDowell         F2024      297/349   14:42     1:31:08
4440  Mamle Anim             F5559      115/168   14:42     1:31:08
4441  Tim McDowell           M5054      178/199   14:42     1:31:08
4442  Paul Quarry            M5559      154/188   14:43     1:31:11
4443  Jennifer Neal          F3034      227/260   14:43     1:31:12
4444  Hannah Haverkos        F3539      215/252   14:44     1:31:15
4445  Nancy Burns            F6569        23/47   14:44     1:31:19
4446  Margaret Pate White    F2529      306/356   14:45     1:31:22
4447  Gina Kohls             F5054      135/186   14:45     1:31:24
4448  Kevin Kohls            M5054      179/199   14:45     1:31:24
4449  Sara Kohls             F2529      307/356   14:45     1:31:26
4450  Thomas Curtis          M6064      125/162   14:46     1:31:31
4451  Morgan Messeder        F2529      308/356   14:46     1:31:31
4452  Lukas Smiddy           M2529      298/318   14:46     1:31:31
4453  Harlow Arnold          F0115      110/128   14:48     1:31:42
4454  Emily Blackwelder      F5054      136/186   14:49     1:31:51
4455  Samantha Blackwelder   F2024      298/349   14:50     1:31:55
4456  Scott Blackwelder      M4549      177/191   14:50     1:31:55
4457  Hunter Cromer          M2529      299/318   14:50     1:31:55
4458  McKenna Blackwelder    F2024      299/349   14:50     1:31:56
4459  Fallon Hofer           F2529      309/356   14:51     1:32:01
4460  McKayla Wallen         F2529      310/356   14:51     1:32:01
4461  Hannah Smith           F2529      311/356   14:51     1:32:05
4462  Loy Sutherland         M5559      155/188   14:52     1:32:05
4463  Carla Villasuso        F4549      165/211   14:52     1:32:05
4464  Jessica Rieman         F2529      312/356   14:52     1:32:08
4465  Dallas Winstead        M2529      300/318   14:52     1:32:09
4466  Cory McDole            M3539      265/287   14:52     1:32:09
4467  Gina Saelinger         F5054      137/186   14:54     1:32:19
4468  Christina Hamilton     F5054      138/186   14:54     1:32:19
4469  Thomas Saelinger       M5559      156/188   14:54     1:32:19
4470  Kamryn Hamilton        F2529      313/356   14:54     1:32:19
4471  Margaret Berding       F2024      300/349   14:54     1:32:23
4472  Susan Berding          F5559      116/168   14:54     1:32:23
4473  John Berding           M6064      126/162   14:55     1:32:25
4474  Danielle Re            F4044      187/223   14:55     1:32:28
4475  William Hamilton       M5559      157/188   14:56     1:32:34
4476  Anne Cushing-Reid      F5559      117/168   14:57     1:32:41
4477  Karen Cooley           F5054      139/186   14:57     1:32:41
4478  Alesia Casagrande      F6064       72/121   14:57     1:32:42
4479  Pamela Statman         F5054      140/186   14:57     1:32:42
4480  Makayla Henson         F2024      301/349   14:58     1:32:43
4481  Makenna Henson         F0115      111/128   14:58     1:32:45
4482  Larry Suer             M6064      127/162   14:58     1:32:47
4483  Nancy Suer             F6064       73/121   14:58     1:32:48
4484  Phyllis McCallum       F7074        16/38   14:59     1:32:50
4485  James Steele           M5559      158/188   14:59     1:32:51
4486  Kate Doll              F1619      236/250   15:00     1:32:56
4487  Will Renfrow           M4549      178/191   15:01     1:33:03
4488  Katie Renfrow          F5054      141/186   15:01     1:33:03
4489  Amy Hartlage           F6064       74/121   15:02     1:33:08
4490  Tim Hartlage           M6064      128/162   15:02     1:33:08
4491  Laurie Schumacher      F6064       75/121   15:02     1:33:10
4492  Elizabeth Hasler       F7074        17/38   15:02     1:33:10
4493  Debbie Soldano         F6064       76/121   15:02     1:33:10
4494  Michael Schumacher     M6064      129/162   15:02     1:33:11
4495  Devi Andreadis         F2024      302/349   15:02     1:33:11
4496  Hutch Schumacher       M2024      258/284   15:02     1:33:12
4497  Holly Risch            F6569        24/47   15:02     1:33:13
4498  Micaela Ross           F5559      118/168   15:03     1:33:14
4499  Greta Campbell         F2024      303/349   15:03     1:33:15
4500  Emily Hughes           F4549      166/211   15:03     1:33:15
4501  Annie Geibel           F3539      216/252   15:03     1:33:16
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4502  Jill Dillard           F7579         3/14   15:03     1:33:16
4503  Wayne Hinaman          M80UP          4/6   15:03     1:33:16
4504  Karen Minning          F4549      167/211   15:03     1:33:17
4505  Jane Rahe              F6064       77/121   15:03     1:33:18
4506  Derrick Dunn           M3539      266/287   15:03     1:33:19
4507  Kathy Janson           F6064       78/121   15:04     1:33:22
4508  Sarah Janson           F3539      217/252   15:04     1:33:23
4509  Shawn Jackson          M5054      180/199   15:04     1:33:24
4510  Sarah Carr             F2024      304/349   15:05     1:33:26
4511  Ashley Poedtke         F2529      314/356   15:05     1:33:27
4512  Kelsy Petersman        F2529      315/356   15:05     1:33:28
4513  Julie Dailey           F3539      218/252   15:05     1:33:29
4514  Cory Petersman         M2529      301/318   15:05     1:33:29
4515  Gail Carr              F6064       79/121   15:05     1:33:31
4516  Julie Morgan           F7579         4/14   15:05     1:33:31
4517  Crosby Segar           M0115      130/140   15:06     1:33:35
4518  Shaylee Bowman         F2024      305/349   15:06     1:33:37
4519  Alessandra Wahl        F1619      237/250   15:06     1:33:37
4520  Kathy Bowman           F5559      119/168   15:07     1:33:38
4521  Scott Gordon           M6064      130/162   15:07     1:33:39
4522  Kyle McMahon           M2529      302/318   15:07     1:33:39
4523  Linda Toerner          F6064       80/121   15:07     1:33:39
4524  Elizabeth McMahon      F2529      316/356   15:07     1:33:40
4525  Jack York              M6064      131/162   15:07     1:33:44
4526  Joe Grenci             M5559      159/188   15:08     1:33:45
4527  Sangeeta Gupta         F5559      120/168   15:08     1:33:45
4528  Kiran Desai            F2024      306/349   15:08     1:33:46
4529  Rob Stone              M6064      132/162   15:09     1:33:53
4530  Nora Tiemeyer          F6064       81/121   15:09     1:33:56
4531  Tamara Dunn            F3539      219/252   15:09     1:33:56
4532  Aaron Dewald           M2024      259/284   15:09     1:33:56
4533  Shannon Hall           F4549      168/211   15:10     1:33:56
4534  Debra Larocco          F5559      121/168   15:10     1:34:00
4535  Margaret Reis          F6569        25/47   15:10     1:34:01
4536  Margaret Wolfe         F6569        26/47   15:10     1:34:01
4537  Pamela McCormack       F7074        18/38   15:11     1:34:03
4538  Kimberly Zellars       F6569        27/47   15:11     1:34:03
4539  Frenchie Chenault      M7579        11/19   15:11     1:34:06
4540  Randy Smith            M6569        67/91   15:11     1:34:07
4541  Anastasia Russell      F2024      307/349   15:13     1:34:16
4542  William Beuke          M7579        12/19   15:13     1:34:16
4543  Anthony Beuke          M4549      179/191   15:13     1:34:17
4544  Ava Russell            F1619      238/250   15:13     1:34:17
4545  Patricia Linhart       F7074        19/38   15:13     1:34:19
4546  Jean Nguyen            F4549      169/211   15:13     1:34:19
4547  Kimberly Helms         F4549      170/211   15:13     1:34:20
4548  Doug Fruchtenicht      M6569        68/91   15:13     1:34:20
4549  David Weil             M6569        69/91   15:13     1:34:20
4550  Jacqueline Sprague     F3539      220/252   15:14     1:34:25
4551  Kathleen Higgins       F6569        28/47   15:15     1:34:31
4552  Karri Schrand          F6064       82/121   15:15     1:34:33
4553  Monte Henson           M5559      160/188   15:16     1:34:36
4554  Nora McDole            F0115      112/128   15:16     1:34:39
4555  Jordan Schumacher      M2024      260/284   15:17     1:34:42
4556  Bev Dorenbusch         F6569        29/47   15:17     1:34:46
4557  Mallory Compton        F4549      171/211   15:18     1:34:46
4558  Danielle Minson        F5054      142/186   15:18     1:34:46
4559  Tj Erb                 M2529      303/318   15:18     1:34:46
4560  Shelly Beck            F2529      317/356   15:18     1:34:49
4561  Jack Berlage           M2024      261/284   15:21     1:35:07
4562  Julie Glassmeyer       F4549      172/211   15:21     1:35:07
4563  Traci Reinshagen       F3034      228/260   15:21     1:35:08
4564  Barbara Friend         F7579         5/14   15:21     1:35:08
4565  Melanie Berlage        F2024      308/349   15:21     1:35:10
4566  Kara Moe               F2024      309/349   15:23     1:35:23
4567  Alicia Miller          F2529      318/356   15:23     1:35:23
4568  Kathryn Cooper         F3034      229/260   15:24     1:35:23
4569  Caroline Weisgerber    F2529      319/356   15:24     1:35:26
4570  Christin Marsh         F4044      188/223   15:24     1:35:27
4571  Katelyn Gates          F2529      320/356   15:24     1:35:29
4572  Andy Phelps            M3539      267/287   15:24     1:35:29
4573  Mary Jo Pollock        F7579         6/14   15:24     1:35:29
4574  Jeff Marsh             M4549      180/191   15:24     1:35:29
4575  Pamela Cullen          F5054      143/186   15:24     1:35:29
4576  Sydney Collis          F2529      321/356   15:25     1:35:29
4577  Rachel Higelmire       F3539      221/252   15:25     1:35:30
4578  Kimberly Vonhoene      F2529      322/356   15:25     1:35:31
4579  Amy Wood               F5054      144/186   15:25     1:35:32
4580  Michael Cooper         M6569        70/91   15:25     1:35:33
4581  Elizabeth Brown        F5559      122/168   15:25     1:35:35
4582  Kathleen Sullivan      F4549      173/211   15:26     1:35:38
4583  Henry Gibson           M0115      131/140   15:28     1:35:52
4584  Patrick Fredette       M6064      133/162   15:28     1:35:54
4585  Terri Ann Fredette     F6064       83/121   15:28     1:35:54
4586  Olivia Stein           F1619      239/250   15:29     1:35:56
4587  Devin Pieples          F2024      310/349   15:29     1:35:57
4588  Michael Little         M3539      268/287   15:29     1:35:59
4589  Auburn Hardin          F2024      311/349   15:31     1:36:08
4590  Lisa Hoppe             F5054      145/186   15:31     1:36:09
4591  Elizabeth Link         F2024      312/349   15:31     1:36:10
4592  Lydia Payne            F0115      113/128   15:31     1:36:11
4593  Emma Rademacher        F2024      313/349   15:31     1:36:11
4594  Stephanie Deimling     F4549      174/211   15:31     1:36:12
4595  Mary Ward              F5054      146/186   15:31     1:36:12
4596  Harvey Golden          M5054      181/199   15:32     1:36:14
4597  Adeline Golden         F0115      114/128   15:32     1:36:15
4598  Gretchen Hennegan      F5559      123/168   15:33     1:36:25
4599  Michael Torok          M5559      161/188   15:34     1:36:25
4600  Jennifer Wood          F4044      189/223   15:34     1:36:30
4601  Chris Welsh            M6569        71/91   15:35     1:36:33
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4602  Savannah Scarborough   F1619      240/250   15:35     1:36:33
4603  Beth Welsh             F5559      124/168   15:35     1:36:35
4604  Vanessa Gable          F4044      190/223   15:35     1:36:36
4605  Casey Bentley          F5054      147/186   15:35     1:36:37
4606  Holly Harmon           F5054      148/186   15:36     1:36:38
4607  Lourdes Ribera         F7579         7/14   15:36     1:36:39
4608  Ashley Coleman         F4044      191/223   15:37     1:36:46
4609  Chris Roy              M4549      181/191   15:37     1:36:46
4610  Matt Payne             M4549      182/191   15:38     1:36:53
4611  Maddy Payne            F0115      115/128   15:38     1:36:53
4612  Christina Koplyay      F3034      230/260   15:38     1:36:53
4613  Dallas Abbott          M3539      269/287   15:38     1:36:53
4614  Sarah Groeschen        F3034      231/260   15:38     1:36:54
4615  Rebecca Morris         F3034      232/260   15:38     1:36:54
4616  Leanna Smith           F5054      149/186   15:39     1:36:59
4617  Emma Harris            F0115      116/128   15:39     1:36:59
4618  Abigail Cain           F2529      323/356   15:39     1:37:00
4619  Grace Cain             F2024      314/349   15:39     1:37:01
4620  Karen Jackson          F5559      125/168   15:40     1:37:06
4621  Morgan Lanham          F3034      233/260   15:40     1:37:07
4622  Joe Segal              M7074        31/41   15:40     1:37:07
4623  Curtis Jackson         M6064      134/162   15:42     1:37:15
4624  Michael Crawford       M3539      270/287   15:42     1:37:18
4625  Jane Miniard           F6064       84/121   15:43     1:37:22
4626  Mary Norton            F6569        30/47   15:43     1:37:22
4627  Midge Rice             F7074        20/38   15:43     1:37:25
4628  Marion Albertz         F7074        21/38   15:43     1:37:26
4629  Caroline Siderits      F6064       85/121   15:44     1:37:31
4630  Catherine Miller       F3539      222/252   15:44     1:37:32
4631  Cameron Hennessey      M0115      132/140   15:46     1:37:41
4632  Allison Kelsey         F2024      315/349   15:46     1:37:42
4633  Caleigh Brazell        F1619      241/250   15:46     1:37:45
4634  Stephen Brazell        M5559      162/188   15:47     1:37:47
4635  Cole Rensberger        M0115      133/140   15:47     1:37:50
4636  Elizabeth Valentine    F3539      223/252   15:47     1:37:51
4637  Olivia Denson          F2024      316/349   15:47     1:37:52
4638  Kevin Mattis           M5559      163/188   15:48     1:37:57
4639  Anna Denson            F0115      117/128   15:49     1:37:59
4640  Emily Warden           F2024      317/349   15:50     1:38:07
4641  Matthew Warden         M2024      262/284   15:50     1:38:07
4642  Alexa Stutz            F2529      324/356   15:51     1:38:12
4643  Cynthia Baker          F6569        31/47   15:51     1:38:13
4644  Nicolas Pariseau       M2024      263/284   15:51     1:38:13
4645  Seth Rensberger        M5559      164/188   15:51     1:38:13
4646  Molly Hartman          F4549      175/211   15:51     1:38:14
4647  Alisa Culyer           F4549      176/211   15:51     1:38:14
4648  Scott Phillips         M6569        72/91   15:51     1:38:15
4649  Franklin Smith         M6064      135/162   15:51     1:38:16
4650  Phyllis Smith          F6064       86/121   15:51     1:38:16
4651  John Rodenberg         M5559      165/188   15:52     1:38:17
4652  Sue Rodenberg          F6569        32/47   15:52     1:38:17
4653  Andy McGarvey          M6064      136/162   15:52     1:38:18
4654  Cathy Zimmerly         F5559      126/168   15:52     1:38:18
4655  Kennedy Graves         F2024      318/349   15:52     1:38:19
4656  Maria Rodenberg        F3034      234/260   15:52     1:38:19
4657  Joan Harris Graves     F5054      150/186   15:52     1:38:20
4658  Nicki Eichhold         F5054      151/186   15:52     1:38:21
4659  Kate Gormley           F3034      235/260   15:52     1:38:22
4660  Anna Gormley           F2529      325/356   15:52     1:38:22
4661  Renee Lalanne Wuerdema F6064       87/121   15:52     1:38:22
4662  Lynn Corson            F7074        22/38   15:52     1:38:23
4663  Julia Hartmann         F6064       88/121   15:53     1:38:23
4664  Sura Desmond           F3539      224/252   15:53     1:38:25
4665  Terry Desmond          M3539      271/287   15:53     1:38:25
4666  Julie Roell            F6064       89/121   15:54     1:38:31
4667  Reagan Riley           F0115      118/128   15:54     1:38:32
4668  Natale Riley           F4044      192/223   15:54     1:38:32
4669  Jenny Haucke           F5054      152/186   15:54     1:38:32
4670  Michael Peeden         M7579        13/19   15:55     1:38:40
4671  Ann Mooney             F5559      127/168   15:55     1:38:40
4672  Charlie Hertsenberg    M6064      137/162   15:55     1:38:40
4673  Betsy O'Neill          F5559      128/168   15:55     1:38:40
4674  Adam Stutz             M3034      280/299   15:55     1:38:40
4675  Steven Ott             M5559      166/188   15:55     1:38:41
4676  Maria Smith            F3034      236/260   15:55     1:38:41
4677  Gregory Fisher         M2024      264/284   15:55     1:38:41
4678  Jennifer Badinghaus    F5054      153/186   15:56     1:38:42
4679  Katie Gerhard          F4549      177/211   15:56     1:38:42
4680  Maya Dey               F2024      319/349   15:56     1:38:42
4681  John Hennessey         M6569        73/91   15:56     1:38:43
4682  Courtney Watson        F3539      225/252   15:56     1:38:45
4683  Elizabeth Manley       F6569        33/47   15:56     1:38:47
4684  Mark Manley            M3034      281/299   15:56     1:38:47
4685  Chris Wimmers          M4549      183/191   15:57     1:38:51
4686  Ryan Wood              M2529      304/318   15:57     1:38:51
4687  Haley Wood             F2529      326/356   15:57     1:38:51
4688  Christina Boggs        F5054      154/186   15:58     1:38:54
4689  Amy Mechley            F5559      129/168   15:58     1:38:55
4690  Katie Mechley          F2024      320/349   15:58     1:38:59
4691  Lilly Morrow           F3034      237/260   15:58     1:39:00
4692  Abigail Rubemeyer      F2529      327/356   15:58     1:39:00
4693  Addison Kress          F1619      242/250   15:59     1:39:02
4694  Stephen Caine          M5559      167/188   16:00     1:39:07
4695  Monnie Caine           F5559      130/168   16:00     1:39:11
4696  Elaine Cohen           F6064       90/121   16:02     1:39:21
4697  Sallie Cohen           F2529      328/356   16:02     1:39:21
4698  Jonathan Smith         M3034      282/299   16:03     1:39:30
4699  Roger Smith            M6064      138/162   16:03     1:39:30
4700  Carl Harbour           M5054      182/199   16:04     1:39:33
4701  Lori Morrison          F4549      178/211   16:04     1:39:35
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4702  Jill Stein             F5054      155/186   16:04     1:39:37
4703  Gregg Pieples          M5559      168/188   16:05     1:39:39
4704  Bernie Lubbers         M7074        32/41   16:05     1:39:41
4705  Jen Trautmann          F5054      156/186   16:06     1:39:49
4706  Carolyn Graue          F5559      131/168   16:06     1:39:50
4707  Christine Budzik       F4549      179/211   16:08     1:39:59
4708  Sara Plattner          F4044      193/223   16:08     1:40:00
4709  Rebecca Morrison       F4549      180/211   16:09     1:40:06
4710  Hannah Wilburn         F2529      329/356   16:10     1:40:09
4711  Alex Barber            F2024      321/349   16:10     1:40:10
4712  Aly Wilburn            F2529      330/356   16:10     1:40:11
4713  Teresa Graner          F5559      132/168   16:10     1:40:12
4714  Justin Graner          M2024      265/284   16:11     1:40:17
4715  Darin Barber           M5559      169/188   16:11     1:40:18
4716  Brenna Barber          F2529      331/356   16:11     1:40:18
4717  Kristin Harmeyer       F4044      194/223   16:11     1:40:19
4718  Karen Hartjes          F7074        23/38   16:11     1:40:20
4719  Chrissy Dangel         F4044      195/223   16:11     1:40:20
4720  Mike Kaiser            M4044      216/224   16:12     1:40:22
4721  Kate Mills             F4549      181/211   16:12     1:40:23
4722  Marian Forbes          F6569        34/47   16:12     1:40:23
4723  Molly Bunnell          F2529      332/356   16:13     1:40:29
4724  Ashten Lorton          F2024      322/349   16:13     1:40:32
4725  Nicole McCool          F2024      323/349   16:14     1:40:33
4726  Stephanie O'Hara       F4044      196/223   16:14     1:40:36
4727  Jill Darling           F5054      157/186   16:14     1:40:37
4728  Karen Bunnell          F5559      133/168   16:14     1:40:37
4729  Emma Kauffeld          F2024      324/349   16:14     1:40:37
4730  Todd Thompson          M5054      183/199   16:14     1:40:38
4731  Amanda Wirth           F5054      158/186   16:14     1:40:38
4732  Paxton Thompson        M2024      266/284   16:15     1:40:39
4733  John Tieman            M5054      184/199   16:15     1:40:40
4734  Kristine Kolzing       F4549      182/211   16:15     1:40:40
4735  Audrey Flynn           F2024      325/349   16:15     1:40:42
4736  Tiernan Lindy          F2024      326/349   16:15     1:40:42
4737  Alex McDonald          F0115      119/128   16:15     1:40:45
4738  John Martini           M5054      185/199   16:16     1:40:47
4739  Madeline Martini       F2529      333/356   16:16     1:40:48
4740  Katherine Logan        F7074        24/38   16:16     1:40:50
4741  Emily Gruenwald        F2024      327/349   16:16     1:40:51
4742  Erik Planck            M5559      170/188   16:18     1:41:03
4743  Matt Maras             M5054      186/199   16:19     1:41:06
4744  Carrie Atkins Maras    F5054      159/186   16:19     1:41:06
4745  Erica Vanzant          F4549      183/211   16:20     1:41:13
4746  Ann James              F6064       91/121   16:22     1:41:23
4747  Rita Boeing            F6064       92/121   16:22     1:41:23
4748  Suzy Henke             F5054      160/186   16:22     1:41:25
4749  Cheryl Durie           F7579         8/14   16:22     1:41:25
4750  Tamara Arellano        F4044      197/223   16:22     1:41:27
4751  Resdenn Smiddy         F1619      243/250   16:22     1:41:28
4752  Callie Beuke           F4044      198/223   16:22     1:41:28
4753  Robin Durham           F4549      184/211   16:23     1:41:33
4754  Harry Tuerk            M0115      134/140   16:23     1:41:33
4755  Rebekah Shiplett       F3539      226/252   16:25     1:41:42
4756  Sam Dangel             M0115      135/140   16:25     1:41:47
4757  Gemma Idol             F0115      120/128   16:26     1:41:48
4758  Trevor Sharp           M3034      283/299   16:26     1:41:48
4759  Deanna Sharp           F3034      238/260   16:26     1:41:49
4760  Laura Idol             F3539      227/252   16:26     1:41:49
4761  Karen Tuerk            F4549      185/211   16:26     1:41:50
4762  Jennifer Brettschneide F4549      186/211   16:26     1:41:52
4763  Shawn Dangel           M4044      217/224   16:26     1:41:52
4764  Christine Craig        F5559      134/168   16:28     1:42:05
4765  Lola Craig             F1619      244/250   16:28     1:42:05
4766  Sallie Woedl           F7074        25/38   16:28     1:42:05
4767  Dennis Morand          M6569        74/91   16:29     1:42:07
4768  Amy Morand             F6569        35/47   16:29     1:42:08
4769  Sandy Woedl            F7074        26/38   16:29     1:42:08
4770  Jenifer Pack           F5054      161/186   16:29     1:42:10
4771  Jaspreet Chahal        F5054      162/186   16:30     1:42:15
4772  Alan Wink              M3034      284/299   16:30     1:42:16
4773  Joshua Owens           M4044      218/224   16:31     1:42:22
4774  Christy Barnhorst      F3539      228/252   16:31     1:42:22
4775  Molly McElfresh        F5054      163/186   16:31     1:42:23
4776  Dennis Leesman         M6064      139/162   16:31     1:42:25
4777  Lisa Leesman           F6064       93/121   16:31     1:42:25
4778  Maggie Sievers         F7579         9/14   16:32     1:42:25
4779  Marjorie Compton       F7579        10/14   16:32     1:42:26
4780  Robert Platt           M6569        75/91   16:32     1:42:27
4781  Erin Murphy            F3539      229/252   16:32     1:42:27
4782  Mary Kay Murphy        F6569        36/47   16:32     1:42:27
4783  Jeffrey Frith          M5559      171/188   16:32     1:42:29
4784  Shawn Degolyer         F4549      187/211   16:32     1:42:29
4785  Wendy Rogers           F5559      135/168   16:33     1:42:33
4786  Matt Rogers            M????          2/2   16:33     1:42:34
4787  Michele Juliano        F6064       94/121   16:33     1:42:35
4788  Angie McQueeney        F6064       95/121   16:33     1:42:36
4789  Michelle Zimmer        F5054      164/186   16:34     1:42:41
4790  Christine Hoerlein     F5054      165/186   16:34     1:42:41
4791  Brocha Evans           F4549      188/211   16:35     1:42:43
4792  Michael Evans          M4549      184/191   16:35     1:42:44
4793  Brennan Callow         M0115      136/140   16:35     1:42:45
4794  Amy Callow             F5054      166/186   16:35     1:42:49
4795  Tess Davis             F0115      121/128   16:35     1:42:49
4796  Danielle Baker         F4044      199/223   16:36     1:42:50
4797  Frances Akin           F6064       96/121   16:36     1:42:50
4798  Philip Tracy           M0115      137/140   16:36     1:42:53
4799  David Miller Jr.       M3034      285/299   16:37     1:42:57
4800  Shirley Kemper         F7074        27/38   16:37     1:42:57
4801  Jody Kugele            F6569        37/47   16:37     1:42:57

Generated March 30, 2026 at 3:04 PM 48/53



114th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2023 - W&amp;S 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4802  Brad Wolfe             M5559      172/188   16:37     1:42:58
4803  Quinn Tracy            F0115      122/128   16:37     1:42:59
4804  Jenna Wolfe            F2529      334/356   16:37     1:43:00
4805  Kelley Tracy           F3539      230/252   16:37     1:43:00
4806  Jessica Wolfe          F3034      239/260   16:38     1:43:02
4807  David Miller           M6064      140/162   16:38     1:43:03
4808  Kathryn Miller         F6064       97/121   16:38     1:43:05
4809  Cynthia Gray           F6064       98/121   16:38     1:43:06
4810  William Miller         M2529      305/318   16:39     1:43:09
4811  Hollis Schuer          M5054      187/199   16:39     1:43:10
4812  Philip Tracy           M4044      219/224   16:39     1:43:12
4813  Tricia Schuler         F5054      167/186   16:40     1:43:14
4814  Kathleen Haws          F3539      231/252   16:40     1:43:16
4815  John Hennessey         M3539      272/287   16:40     1:43:16
4816  Brian Hennessey        M3034      286/299   16:40     1:43:16
4817  Sarah Neikirk          F3539      232/252   16:40     1:43:19
4818  Allison Taluskie       F3539      233/252   16:41     1:43:21
4819  Paul Bauscher          M5054      188/199   16:41     1:43:25
4820  Rebecca Richards       F5559      136/168   16:41     1:43:25
4821  Brittney Trimble-Bell  F3539      234/252   16:43     1:43:33
4822  Jody Harmeyer          F5559      137/168   16:43     1:43:34
4823  Abigail Church         F4044      200/223   16:43     1:43:38
4824  Sara Fidler            F5559      138/168   16:44     1:43:42
4825  Toby Thorman           M5559      173/188   16:44     1:43:42
4826  Rachael Sigafoose      F3539      235/252   16:44     1:43:43
4827  Ann Taylor             F6064       99/121   16:44     1:43:43
4828  Claire Taylor          F2024      328/349   16:44     1:43:43
4829  Laura Fidler           F6064      100/121   16:45     1:43:45
4830  David Taylor           M6064      141/162   16:45     1:43:47
4831  John Van Woensel       M6064      142/162   16:45     1:43:49
4832  Kat Williams           F2529      335/356   16:45     1:43:49
4833  Anne Sells             F5559      139/168   16:45     1:43:49
4834  Brian Sells            M5559      174/188   16:45     1:43:49
4835  Gary Cowens            M6569        76/91   16:46     1:43:55
4836  Christina Kappen       F4044      201/223   16:46     1:43:55
4837  Alex Wilson            M3034      287/299   16:46     1:43:56
4838  Maggie Wilson          F3034      240/260   16:46     1:43:56
4839  Angela Pastrimas       F3539      236/252   16:47     1:44:02
4840  Jessica Hensley        F4044      202/223   16:48     1:44:05
4841  Brandy Menetrey        F4044      203/223   16:48     1:44:05
4842  Kyndle McMurry         F5559      140/168   16:48     1:44:08
4843  Kelly Windholtz        F5559      141/168   16:48     1:44:08
4844  Kathleen Von Hoene     F6064      101/121   16:49     1:44:11
4845  Carla Kampschmidt      F4044      204/223   16:49     1:44:13
4846  Brian Ford             M2529      306/318   16:50     1:44:18
4847  Megan Reiser           F3034      241/260   16:50     1:44:19
4848  Melissa Roberts        F4549      189/211   16:51     1:44:23
4849  Cindi Acreehamann      F6064      102/121   16:51     1:44:25
4850  David Bothwell         M7579        14/19   16:51     1:44:25
4851  Ray Broxterman         M7074        33/41   16:51     1:44:26
4852  Theo Timmerding        M1619      165/169   16:52     1:44:31
4853  Ella Timmerding        F1619      245/250   16:52     1:44:32
4854  Andrew Scholten        M4044      220/224   16:52     1:44:34
4855  Douglas Scholten       M5054      189/199   16:53     1:44:36
4856  Abigial Good           F2024      329/349   16:54     1:44:45
4857  Angela McDonald        F4549      190/211   16:54     1:44:45
4858  Christina Freese       F4044      205/223   16:55     1:44:50
4859  Jillian Vogler         F2024      330/349   16:55     1:44:53
4860  Margaret M Mcclure     F5559      142/168   16:55     1:44:53
4861  Morgan Vogler          F2529      336/356   16:56     1:44:55
4862  Mark Vogler            M5559      175/188   16:56     1:44:56
4863  Beth Farr              F5559      143/168   16:56     1:44:56
4864  Amy Farr               F2024      331/349   16:56     1:44:57
4865  Tony Blankemeyer       M3539      273/287   16:57     1:45:01
4866  Jenny Anderson         F5559      144/168   16:57     1:45:01
4867  Mari Jo Blankemeyer    F6569        38/47   16:57     1:45:02
4868  Kristina Fleek         F5054      168/186   16:57     1:45:02
4869  Jill Smith             F4549      191/211   16:57     1:45:02
4870  Clare Zlatic Blankemey F3539      237/252   16:57     1:45:03
4871  Adam Shuppert          M5054      190/199   16:58     1:45:07
4872  James Shuppert         M7579        15/19   16:58     1:45:09
4873  Rusty Dodd             M7074        34/41   16:58     1:45:11
4874  Miranda Staub          F2529      337/356   16:59     1:45:13
4875  Elizabeth Dinevski     F2529      338/356   16:59     1:45:13
4876  Mary Hood              F5559      145/168   16:59     1:45:14
4877  Sherry Hausfeld        F5559      146/168   16:59     1:45:15
4878  David Roberts          M1619      166/169   17:00     1:45:21
4879  Ralph Hirshberg        M5559      176/188   17:02     1:45:31
4880  Carl Schmoll           M80UP          5/6   17:02     1:45:32
4881  Karen Martin           F7579        11/14   17:02     1:45:34
4882  Shalini McGarvey       F5559      147/168   17:02     1:45:35
4883  Shiann Taylor          F2024      332/349   17:03     1:45:40
4884  Nate Taylor            M2529      307/318   17:03     1:45:40
4885  Rachel Payne           F5559      148/168   17:05     1:45:54
4886  Nancy Young            F6064      103/121   17:08     1:46:13
4887  Meredith Markham       F3034      242/260   17:09     1:46:18
4888  Luke Markham           M3539      274/287   17:09     1:46:19
4889  Gabrielle Young        F2529      339/356   17:10     1:46:20
4890  Bryan McNamara         M2529      308/318   17:10     1:46:21
4891  Clarissa Mueller       F6569        39/47   17:11     1:46:27
4892  Connor McMurry         M2529      309/318   17:12     1:46:36
4893  Maria Obrian           F3034      243/260   17:12     1:46:37
4894  Monica Windholtz       F2529      340/356   17:12     1:46:38
4895  Tom Obrian             M3539      275/287   17:12     1:46:38
4896  Thomas Breiner         M7074        35/41   17:13     1:46:41
4897  Dallas Horn            M7579        16/19   17:13     1:46:41
4898  Kristy Jimmerson       F4044      206/223   17:13     1:46:43
4899  Connor Gardner         M2024      267/284   17:13     1:46:44
4900  Jon Murphy             M3034      288/299   17:13     1:46:44
4901  Amy Phillips           F4044      207/223   17:13     1:46:45
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4902  Douglas Murphy         M6569        77/91   17:14     1:46:47
4903  Katie M                F3034      244/260   17:14     1:46:47
4904  Lorie Wilson           F4044      208/223   17:15     1:46:52
4905  Brian Cromer           M2529      310/318   17:15     1:46:56
4906  Karen Cromer           F5559      149/168   17:15     1:46:56
4907  Amanda Vankoski        F3034      245/260   17:16     1:46:59
4908  Lindsay Welage         F2024      333/349   17:16     1:47:00
4909  Olivia Gray            F0115      123/128   17:17     1:47:08
4910  Jacqueline Maxwell     F3539      238/252   17:17     1:47:08
4911  Tina Craig             F6064      104/121   17:18     1:47:13
4912  Lisa Kroeger           F6064      105/121   17:18     1:47:13
4913  Lauren Gray            F4549      192/211   17:18     1:47:15
4914  Melissa Templeton      F6064      106/121   17:19     1:47:17
4915  William Storrs         M2529      311/318   17:19     1:47:21
4916  Martyn Thomas          M6064      143/162   17:19     1:47:21
4917  Glenn Storrs           M6569        78/91   17:19     1:47:22
4918  Michelle Maurer        F5559      150/168   17:19     1:47:22
4919  Ian Storrs             M2024      268/284   17:20     1:47:23
4920  Olivia Storrs          F2529      341/356   17:20     1:47:23
4921  Ryann Patrus           F3034      246/260   17:20     1:47:28
4922  Drew Finch             M2024      269/284   17:20     1:47:28
4923  Candy Helmes-Friend    F5054      169/186   17:21     1:47:29
4924  Langston Joiner        M3034      289/299   17:21     1:47:29
4925  Emily Olding           F4549      193/211   17:21     1:47:29
4926  Portia Dyrenforth      F4549      194/211   17:21     1:47:30
4927  Hilary Guenin          F4549      195/211   17:21     1:47:30
4928  Brett Peterson         F5559      151/168   17:22     1:47:37
4929  Barry Peterson         M6064      144/162   17:22     1:47:37
4930  Duff Arnold            M6569        79/91   17:22     1:47:37
4931  David Bell             M6569        80/91   17:25     1:47:54
4932  Cathy Miller           F5559      152/168   17:25     1:47:56
4933  Clare Rabe             F7579        12/14   17:25     1:47:57
4934  Jennifer Overhulse     F5054      170/186   17:25     1:47:58
4935  Rebecca Leonardi-Neufa F4044      209/223   17:26     1:48:01
4936  Maria Buehler          F2529      342/356   17:26     1:48:01
4937  John Eric Neufarth     M4549      185/191   17:26     1:48:04
4938  Tiffany Lallathin      F3539      239/252   17:27     1:48:09
4939  Cory Abbatiello        M3539      276/287   17:27     1:48:12
4940  Nicole Wendling        F3539      240/252   17:28     1:48:12
4941  Carla Deitsch          F6064      107/121   17:28     1:48:14
4942  Jackie Smith           F5559      153/168   17:28     1:48:16
4943  Dj Arnold              M4044      221/224   17:28     1:48:17
4944  Corrie Brock           F2529      343/356   17:29     1:48:19
4945  Ashley Baggett         F3539      241/252   17:29     1:48:19
4946  Tammy Brock            F4549      196/211   17:29     1:48:19
4947  Heidi Zwick            F2529      344/356   17:29     1:48:23
4948  Sarah Zwick            F2024      334/349   17:29     1:48:24
4949  Stephanie Wesseling    F4549      197/211   17:30     1:48:30
4950  Daniel Shanklin        M6064      145/162   17:30     1:48:30
4951  Brock Warren           M4044      222/224   17:31     1:48:31
4952  Iris Simpson Bush      F7074        28/38   17:32     1:48:40
4953  Rebecca Weisgerber     F5559      154/168   17:33     1:48:46
4954  Cindy Lyons            F5559      155/168   17:35     1:48:58
4955  Robert Krone           M7074        36/41   17:35     1:49:00
4956  Karen Krone            F6569        40/47   17:35     1:49:01
4957  Darla Moore            F5559      156/168   17:35     1:49:01
4958  Richard Duwel          M6064      146/162   17:36     1:49:05
4959  Dan Lyons              M6569        81/91   17:36     1:49:07
4960  Christopher Seidler    M5054      191/199   17:38     1:49:15
4961  Charlie Tuerk          M0115      138/140   17:40     1:49:30
4962  Teresa Schleimer       F7074        29/38   17:41     1:49:36
4963  Bevin Schleimer        F3539      242/252   17:41     1:49:36
4964  Gregory Szumlas        M5559      177/188   17:41     1:49:38
4965  Adrianna Wahl          F0115      124/128   17:41     1:49:38
4966  Sue Wahl               F6569        41/47   17:42     1:49:39
4967  John Dolan             M2529      312/318   17:43     1:49:46
4968  Erica Christiansen     F2529      345/356   17:43     1:49:46
4969  Kari Hess              F4044      210/223   17:44     1:49:55
4970  Graydon Stroud         M3539      277/287   17:44     1:49:56
4971  Morgana Batalha        F2024      335/349   17:44     1:49:56
4972  Elsha Dejong           F3034      247/260   17:45     1:49:58
4973  Valerie Williams       F6064      108/121   17:45     1:49:58
4974  Robbert Dejong         M5559      178/188   17:45     1:49:58
4975  Alison Brice           F4044      211/223   17:45     1:49:59
4976  Thomas Brice           M4549      186/191   17:45     1:49:59
4977  Marie Mechley          F2024      336/349   17:46     1:50:08
4978  Teddy Jr. Mechley      M1619      167/169   17:46     1:50:09
4979  Donna Mechley          F5054      171/186   17:47     1:50:10
4980  Teddy Sr. Mechley      M5054      192/199   17:47     1:50:12
4981  Ted Hirlinger          M6064      147/162   17:47     1:50:13
4982  Sarah Blatt-Herold     F2529      346/356   17:47     1:50:14
4983  Isabel Ziegler         F3034      248/260   17:48     1:50:16
4984  Robert Stewart         M3034      290/299   17:48     1:50:18
4985  Rose Lux               F5559      157/168   17:48     1:50:19
4986  Mary Dietz             F5559      158/168   17:48     1:50:20
4987  Nathan Ziegler         M3539      278/287   17:48     1:50:20
4988  Alan Hendy             M5559      179/188   17:48     1:50:22
4989  Mary K Hendy           F5559      159/168   17:49     1:50:23
4990  Sam Samuelson          M5559      180/188   17:49     1:50:24
4991  Emma Samuelson         F2024      337/349   17:49     1:50:26
4992  Jake Lane              M2024      270/284   17:50     1:50:31
4993  Shari Lane             F5054      172/186   17:50     1:50:32
4994  Lucy Dickman           F1619      246/250   17:51     1:50:36
4995  Dain Wahl              M5054      193/199   17:52     1:50:42
4996  Amy Segar              F4549      198/211   17:52     1:50:43
4997  M Alex Miller          F3539      243/252   17:54     1:50:55
4998  Hunter McShan          M2529      313/318   17:55     1:51:05
4999  Diane March            F5559      160/168   17:56     1:51:06
5000  Oscar March            M2024      271/284   17:56     1:51:06
5001  Kathy Prough           F4549      199/211   17:56     1:51:07
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5002  Laura Heuer            F6064      109/121   17:57     1:51:14
5003  Owen Vogelpohl         M2024      272/284   17:57     1:51:15
5004  Samuel Heuer           M2024      273/284   17:57     1:51:16
5005  John Borjas            M5559      181/188   17:57     1:51:16
5006  Brenda Borjas          F7074        30/38   17:57     1:51:17
5007  Maisy Meakin           F2529      347/356   17:58     1:51:21
5008  Lindsay Meakin         F6064      110/121   17:58     1:51:21
5009  Jennifer Burwick       F4044      212/223   17:59     1:51:29
5010  Katelin Lyons          F3539      244/252   17:59     1:51:30
5011  Vanessa Schell         F3539      245/252   17:59     1:51:30
5012  Julie Tuerk            F4044      213/223   18:00     1:51:33
5013  Susan Goebel           F5054      173/186   18:01     1:51:37
5014  Nick Bauer             M3034      291/299   18:02     1:51:46
5015  Dave Smiddy            M6569        82/91   18:02     1:51:48
5016  Jena Smiddy            F4549      200/211   18:02     1:51:49
5017  Sue Murphy             F7579        13/14   18:03     1:51:51
5018  Linda McDyer           F80UP          1/2   18:03     1:51:51
5019  Brian Beach            M6064      148/162   18:03     1:51:54
5020  Bailey Miller          F2529      348/356   18:04     1:51:57
5021  Jr Miller              M2529      314/318   18:04     1:51:57
5022  Jenna Vogelpohl        F1619      247/250   18:04     1:51:57
5023  Tonya Crowley          F5054      174/186   18:04     1:51:59
5024  Joanna Doerner         F4044      214/223   18:04     1:52:01
5025  Steven Sand            M5559      182/188   18:05     1:52:04
5026  Tiffiny Diers          F5054      175/186   18:05     1:52:05
5027  Justin Morgan          M4549      187/191   18:05     1:52:05
5028  Harry Sand             M2024      274/284   18:06     1:52:08
5029  Breslin Sand           F2529      349/356   18:06     1:52:09
5030  Grant Kuether          M2529      315/318   18:06     1:52:10
5031  Denise Sand            F5559      161/168   18:06     1:52:12
5032  Colin Bevis            M3034      292/299   18:10     1:52:34
5033  Maggie Obrian          F3034      249/260   18:10     1:52:38
5034  Gregory Jarvis         M7074        37/41   18:12     1:52:48
5035  Patrick Clark          M7074        38/41   18:12     1:52:49
5036  Patricia Lehman        F7074        31/38   18:14     1:53:00
5037  Rick Ceddia            M6064      149/162   18:14     1:53:01
5038  Burkhart Lehman        M7579        17/19   18:15     1:53:08
5039  Sharen Brown           F6064      111/121   18:18     1:53:22
5040  Archie Brown           M6064      150/162   18:18     1:53:22
5041  Ignacio Dolega         M3539      279/287   18:18     1:53:24
5042  Natalie Graves         F5559      162/168   18:18     1:53:24
5043  Chuck Meakin           M6064      151/162   18:18     1:53:27
5044  Jack Meakin            M3034      293/299   18:19     1:53:29
5045  Peter Nerone           M6064      152/162   18:19     1:53:29
5046  Andrea Stiles          F3539      246/252   18:19     1:53:32
5047  Greg Renzenbrink       M6064      153/162   18:19     1:53:32
5048  Jennifer Dubois        F4549      201/211   18:20     1:53:35
5049  Jim Sheff              M5054      194/199   18:20     1:53:36
5050  Shelley Dolan          F5559      163/168   18:21     1:53:41
5051  Tim Dolan              M6064      154/162   18:21     1:53:41
5052  Amanda Cieslik         F4044      215/223   18:21     1:53:44
5053  Catherine Higginson    F7579        14/14   18:21     1:53:45
5054  Josh Kappen            M4549      188/191   18:24     1:54:05
5055  Katherine Scheidt      F4044      216/223   18:25     1:54:06
5056  Aimee Pabst            F4549      202/211   18:25     1:54:07
5057  Alexandra Griffin      F4044      217/223   18:25     1:54:07
5058  Melody Bell            F6064      112/121   18:28     1:54:26
5059  Destiny Moore          F4044      218/223   18:28     1:54:26
5060  Kim Reaves             F5559      164/168   18:28     1:54:27
5061  Michael Boone          M6064      155/162   18:28     1:54:29
5062  Paul Kleier Jr         M6064      156/162   18:29     1:54:36
5063  David Hagedorn         M7074        39/41   18:33     1:54:56
5064  Vickie Saccone         F6569        42/47   18:33     1:54:57
5065  Katie Goodrich         F5054      176/186   18:33     1:54:58
5066  Doug Mitchell          M5054      195/199   18:33     1:54:58
5067  Adam Goodrich          M2024      275/284   18:33     1:54:58
5068  Autumn Pitney          F2529      350/356   18:33     1:54:59
5069  Barbara Hagedorn       F7074        32/38   18:33     1:55:00
5070  Elizabeth Beck         F6064      113/121   18:34     1:55:01
5071  Steffaney Shewmake     F4549      203/211   18:34     1:55:06
5072  Kimm Sandusky          F5559      165/168   18:36     1:55:14
5073  Kenn Sloat             M6064      157/162   18:36     1:55:14
5074  Joshua Bielski         M2024      276/284   18:37     1:55:25
5075  Corey Henson           M2024      277/284   18:38     1:55:28
5076  Grace Demaree          F2024      338/349   18:38     1:55:30
5077  Betzy Elifrits Warren  F4044      219/223   18:38     1:55:30
5078  Amy Elifrits           F4549      204/211   18:38     1:55:31
5079  Hagen Smith            F3034      250/260   18:39     1:55:36
5080  Linda Anderson         F6064      114/121   18:39     1:55:37
5081  Marcy Driehaus         F2529      351/356   18:39     1:55:37
5082  Donald Driehaus        M3034      294/299   18:39     1:55:38
5083  Gail Bongiovanni       F7074        33/38   18:40     1:55:40
5084  Brent Nissly           M5559      183/188   18:40     1:55:41
5085  Everett Nissly         M80UP          6/6   18:40     1:55:44
5086  McKenzie Kidd          F2529      352/356   18:43     1:56:03
5087  Tammy Kidd             F5054      177/186   18:44     1:56:04
5088  Sophie Goodrich        F1619      248/250   18:45     1:56:11
5089  Danny Brown            M6569        83/91   18:45     1:56:14
5090  Jill Brown             F6569        43/47   18:45     1:56:14
5091  Olivia Albers          F2024      339/349   18:46     1:56:16
5092  Eileen Jackson         F6064      115/121   18:49     1:56:37
5093  Jessica Stanfield      F3034      251/260   18:49     1:56:38
5094  Dillon Stanfield       M3034      295/299   18:49     1:56:40
5095  Denver Stanfield,Md    M6569        84/91   18:50     1:56:41
5096  Caitlin Hammons        F3034      252/260   18:51     1:56:47
5097  Nick Hammons           M3539      280/287   18:51     1:56:47
5098  Tina Buttelwerth       F6064      116/121   18:54     1:57:06
5099  Jasper Foster          M2529      316/318   18:55     1:57:16
5100  Liz Ceddia             F3034      253/260   18:55     1:57:17
5101  Keith Goodrich         M5054      196/199   18:57     1:57:28
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5102  Andrew Green           M2024      278/284   18:58     1:57:33
5103  Melissa Ford           F6064      117/121   19:00     1:57:43
5104  Patrick Ford           M2024      279/284   19:00     1:57:44
5105  Katharine Ford         F2024      340/349   19:00     1:57:45
5106  Carol Butler           F6064      118/121   19:01     1:57:54
5107  Ryan Mahoney           M4044      223/224   19:02     1:57:57
5108  David Reid             M6569        85/91   19:02     1:57:57
5109  Jessalyn Mahoney       F3034      254/260   19:02     1:57:58
5110  Addison Gage           F0115      125/128   19:02     1:57:59
5111  Neil Narayan           M3539      281/287   19:02     1:58:00
5112  Asia Narayan           F3539      247/252   19:02     1:58:00
5113  Steven Hecht           M7579        18/19   19:03     1:58:07
5114  Shana Brafman          F4549      205/211   19:04     1:58:07
5115  Kay Bornemann          F80UP          2/2   19:06     1:58:21
5116  Jennifer Bornemann     F5054      178/186   19:06     1:58:23
5117  Justin Royer           M2024      280/284   19:07     1:58:29
5118  Jaden Royer            F2024      341/349   19:07     1:58:30
5119  Karen Lane             F4549      206/211   19:07     1:58:30
5120  Dave Lane              M6064      158/162   19:08     1:58:35
5121  Angela Grube           F0115      126/128   19:12     1:59:02
5122  Lucy Fruchtenicht      F5559      166/168   19:13     1:59:07
5123  Lucia Fruchtenicht     F2024      342/349   19:13     1:59:07
5124  Alexis Bayrak          F4549      207/211   19:18     1:59:36
5125  Joel Kreiner           M3539      282/287   19:19     1:59:42
5126  Philip Kreiner         M6569        86/91   19:19     1:59:43
5127  Bruce Stahl            M6569        87/91   19:19     1:59:45
5128  Kevin Kreiner          M7074        40/41   19:19     1:59:45
5129  Herb Bauer             M6064      159/162   19:20     1:59:50
5130  Joey Bauer             M2024      281/284   19:20     1:59:52
5131  Sarahfish Grube        F0115      127/128   19:23     2:00:08
5132  Nathan Radford         M2529      317/318   19:24     2:00:16
5133  Tyler Radford          M2024      282/284   19:24     2:00:16
5134  Mike Harrington        M7074        41/41   19:24     2:00:17
5135  Seretha Kreiner        F7074        34/38   19:26     2:00:26
5136  Valerie Pence          F7074        35/38   19:27     2:00:34
5137  Katie Bishop           F3539      248/252   19:30     2:00:49
5138  Tamara Cline           F5054      179/186   19:31     2:00:58
5139  Michael Cline          M5559      184/188   19:31     2:00:58
5140  Josephine Tappel       F2529      353/356   19:31     2:01:01
5141  Karii MacCune          F5054      180/186   19:32     2:01:01
5142  Chris Tappel           M3034      296/299   19:32     2:01:03
5143  Tina Hammond           F4044      220/223   19:33     2:01:13
5144  Tina Hammond           F4044      221/223   19:33     2:01:13
5145  Tina Hammond           F4044      222/223   19:33     2:01:13
5146  Sheena Harrell         F3539      249/252   19:34     2:01:14
5147  Meredith Stutz         F3034      255/260   19:34     2:01:18
5148  Josh Ackerman          M4044      224/224   19:35     2:01:23
5149  James Reed             M3539      283/287   19:35     2:01:23
5150  Emilie Grube           F4549      208/211   19:36     2:01:30
5151  Valerie Berra          F7074        36/38   19:37     2:01:35
5152  Hollie Hubbert         F4549      209/211   19:37     2:01:37
5153  Thomas Bailey          M0115      139/140   19:38     2:01:38
5154  Clinton Dorger         M6569        88/91   19:38     2:01:40
5155  Steve Barber           M6064      160/162   19:38     2:01:41
5156  Eric Bingham           M2529      318/318   19:39     2:01:47
5157  Karen Bingham          F6064      119/121   19:39     2:01:47
5158  Cindy Stahl            F6569        44/47   19:40     2:01:55
5159  Cybelle Weeks          F5054      181/186   19:40     2:01:55
5160  Dylan Andrews          M1619      168/169   19:41     2:02:02
5161  Matt Sirk              M3539      284/287   19:42     2:02:06
5162  Olivia Watson          F2024      343/349   19:45     2:02:23
5163  Sarah Watson           F0115      128/128   19:45     2:02:23
5164  Jason Watson           M5054      197/199   19:46     2:02:30
5165  John Grube             M4549      189/191   19:49     2:02:49
5166  Deb Feller             F6064      120/121   19:49     2:02:49
5167  Susan Gorman           F5559      167/168   19:49     2:02:49
5168  Kristen Barkimer       F4044      223/223   19:50     2:02:55
5169  Angela Wetherington St F7074        37/38   19:51     2:03:03
5170  Ken Albers             M5054      198/199   19:52     2:03:09
5171  Elizabeth Goodrich     F5054      182/186   19:52     2:03:10
5172  Maggie Albers          F2024      344/349   19:53     2:03:14
5173  Lindsay Goodrich       F2024      345/349   19:53     2:03:17
5174  Smith David Hickenloop M5559      185/188   19:56     2:03:35
5175  Kathryn Hickenlooper   F2529      354/356   19:56     2:03:36
5176  Maddie Burdick         F2529      355/356   19:57     2:03:41
5177  Margaret Atterbury     F6569        45/47   20:03     2:04:15
5178  Roxanne Corkin         F3539      250/252   20:03     2:04:16
5179  Bruce Bernard          M6569        89/91   20:03     2:04:17
5180  Joan Lichtman          F6569        46/47   20:06     2:04:33
5181  Mary Lieneck           F7074        38/38   20:06     2:04:35
5182  Dan Petersen           M6569        90/91   20:15     2:05:31
5183  Susan Szabo            F5054      183/186   20:38     2:07:51
5184  Maggie Szabo           F2024      346/349   20:38     2:07:51
5185  James Tharp            M6569        91/91   20:40     2:08:06
5186  Donavon Kessler        M6064      161/162   20:41     2:08:09
5187  Alexandra Salazar      F2024      347/349   20:42     2:08:19
5188  Bill Vasques           M4549      190/191   20:42     2:08:20
5189  Elysha Vasques         F3034      256/260   20:42     2:08:20
5190  Kaitlyn Knueven        F2529      356/356   20:43     2:08:26
5191  Christine Knueven      F5054      184/186   20:43     2:08:27
5192  Jody Serraino          F5559      168/168   20:52     2:09:17
5193  Rob Jaspers            M5559      186/188   20:52     2:09:18
5194  Emmett Breda           M1619      169/169   20:59     2:10:05
5195  Maureen Gallagher      F6569        47/47   21:05     2:10:41
5196  Steve Knight           M7579        19/19   21:06     2:10:45
5197  Paul Wittekind         M5559      187/188   21:21     2:12:19
5198  Carl Marquis           M6064      162/162   21:35     2:13:46
5199  Chelsey West           F3034      257/260   21:35     2:13:49
5200  Pat West               M3034      297/299   21:36     2:13:51
5201  Richard Gabbour        M5559      188/188   37:06     3:50:00
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0     Sophie Robinson        F2024      348/349                    
0     Scott Otten            M3539      287/287                    
0     Jennifer Antaki        F5054      185/186                    
0     Maggie Bieger          F3034      258/260                    
0     Ben Singer             M2024      284/284                    
0     Aislin Black           F2024      349/349                    
0     Claire Reasoner        F1619      250/250                    
0     Melissa Hejazifar      F4549      210/211                    
0     Reggie Bieger          M3539      285/287                    
0     Liam McGrath           M2024      283/284                    
0     Allison Sirk           F3034      259/260                    
0     David Crowley          M4549      191/191                    
0     Alex Crowley           M0115      140/140                    
0     Ryan Hunt              M3034      298/299                    
0     Susie Cioffi           F4549      211/211                    
0     Christina Otten        F3539      252/252                    
0     Seth Maney             M3539      286/287                    
0     Tammy Reasoner         F5054      186/186                    
0     Tim Strom              M5054      199/199                    
0     Geoffrey Burroughs     M3034      299/299                    
0     Hope Anderson          F1619      249/250                    
0     Madelyn Delgado        F3034      260/260                    
0     Jessica Dailey         F3539      251/252                    
0     Laurie Russo           F6064      121/121                    
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